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WK-01 1m springboard Girls D

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Kopytov, Arina SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 186.25
2. Schiebold, Cora Luise Germany - Sachsen 2007 184.65
3. Malikova, Viktoriia Ukraine 2007 180.20
4. Helling, Finja Mathilde Germany - DSC Dresden 2007 176.25
5. Melnyk, Violetta Ukraine 2007 174.85
6. Saunders, Lauren Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2007 173.50
7. Kozhushko, Valeryia Ukraine 2007 170.35
8. Berger, Nina SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2009 163.15
9. Ackmann, Karla SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2008 162.10

10. Jelinkova, Tereza Czech Republic 2008 156.45
11. Mostovenko, Ekaterina Ukraine 2008 152.75
12. Briano, Coralie France - Comité Depatemental des 

Alpes Maritimes
2007 140.00

13. Fink, Julia SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 138.15
14. Berger, Lilli SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 137.55
15. Toivonen, Kerttu Finland 2008 137.00
16. Liikkanen, Aada Finland 2008 128.70
17. Rautenstengel, Jeanne SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2008 127.70
18. Thorngate, Meah Great Britain -  Albatross Diving Club 2007 123.65
19. Pulkkaenen, Lotta Finland 2008 122.60
20. Litau, Angelika SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2009 117.85
21. Pivovarova, Marta SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 117.65
22. Arnki, Kerttu Finland 2009 115.30
23. Koubkova, Katerina Czech Republic 2009 112.10
24. Synave, Samantha France - Comité Depatemental des 

Alpes Maritimes
2007 110.40

Detailed results
 Dive Hgt    DD  Judges' Awards                  Sum    Result  Set    Total
1. Kopytov, Arina, SVNA, 2007                                                
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.50  28.05  28.05    28.05  8.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  28.00  56.05    56.05  7.
 301C  1    1.6  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  24.80  80.85    80.85  7.
 403C  1    2.2  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0             19.00  41.80 122.65   122.65  2.
 104C  1    2.2  4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  28.60 151.25   151.25  2.
 203C  1    2.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  35.00 186.25   186.25  1.
           11.3  5.5 5.3 6.0 5.3 5.5                                             
2. Schiebold, Cora Luise, Germany - Sachsen, 2007                            
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5             21.00  35.70  35.70    35.70  1.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05  63.75    63.75  2.
5122D  1    1.9  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  26.60  90.35    90.35  2.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             18.00  39.60 129.95   129.95  1.
 104C  1    2.2  3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0             11.50  25.30 155.25   155.25  1.
 303C  1    2.1  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  29.40 184.65   184.65  2.
           11.8  5.1 5.2 5.6 5.3 5.3                                             
3. Malikova, Viktoriia, Ukraine, 2007                                        
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75  5.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0             17.50  28.00  57.75    57.75  4.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  33.15  90.90    90.90  1.
 402C  1    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             15.50  24.80 115.70   115.70  4.
 104C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  34.10 149.80   149.80  3.
5122D  1    1.9  6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  30.40 180.20   180.20  3.
           10.7  6.0 5.5 5.8 5.3 5.6                                             
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4. Helling, Finja Mathilde, DSC, 2007                                        
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0             20.00  34.00  34.00    34.00  2.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  30.60  64.60    64.60  1.
5122D  1    1.9  3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             12.50  23.75  88.35    88.35  3.
 203C  1    2.0  4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  28.00 116.35   116.35  3.
 403C  1    2.2  4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             12.50  27.50 143.85   143.85  4.
 105C  1    2.4  4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5             13.50  32.40 176.25   176.25  4.
           11.9  4.8 4.9 5.2 5.1 5.0                                             
5. Melnyk, Violetta, Ukraine, 2007                                           
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 4.5 6.5 7.5 4.5             17.50  26.25  26.25    26.25 13.
 103C  1    1.6  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  52.65    52.65 10.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  24.80  77.45    77.45 10.
 301B  1    1.7  7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0             19.50  33.15 110.60   110.60  6.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  28.60 139.20   139.20  7.
 104B  1    2.3  6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             15.50  35.65 174.85   174.85  5.
           10.9  6.0 5.2 5.4 5.8 4.9                                             
6. Saunders, Lauren, GBRA, 2007                                              
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.0 7.5 5.5 7.0             19.50  33.15  33.15    33.15  3.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  24.80  57.95    57.95  3.
5231D  1    2.1  3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5             10.50  22.05  80.00    80.00  8.
5132D  1    2.2  3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0             11.00  24.20 104.20   104.20 11.
 104C  1    2.2  5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  35.20 139.40   139.40  6.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  34.10 173.50   173.50  6.
           12.0  4.8 4.7 5.2 4.8 5.0                                             
7. Kozhushko, Valeryia, Ukraine, 2007                                        
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  7.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0             16.00  25.60  54.50    54.50  9.
 301B  1    1.7  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.50  31.45  85.95    85.95  4.
 402C  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  24.00 109.95   109.95  7.
 104C  1    2.2  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  31.90 141.85   141.85  5.
5122D  1    1.9  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  28.50 170.35   170.35  7.
           10.7  5.6 5.4 5.2 5.0 5.3                                             
8. Berger, Nina, SVNA, 2009                                                  
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.50  26.35  26.35    26.35 12.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5             12.50  25.00  51.35    51.35 12.
 301B  1    1.7  4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0             10.50  17.85  69.20    69.20 16.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  36.30 105.50   105.50 10.
 104C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  33.00 138.50   138.50  8.
5221D  1    1.7  5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0             14.50  24.65 163.15   163.15  8.
           11.5  4.8 4.9 5.2 4.3 4.6                                             
9. Ackmann, Karla, SVNA, 2008                                                
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  4.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  26.40  57.00    57.00  5.
5221D  1    1.7  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             14.50  24.65  81.65    81.65  6.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0             14.50  31.90 113.55   113.55  5.
 203C  1    2.0  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5             10.50  21.00 134.55   134.55  9.
5122D  1    1.9  5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  27.55 162.10   162.10  9.
           11.1  4.9 5.0 5.0 4.6 4.8                                             
10. Jelinkova, Tereza, Czech Republic, 2008                                  
 103B  1    1.7  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5             13.00  22.10  22.10    22.10 18.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  24.00  46.10    46.10 16.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05  74.15    74.15 12.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  33.00 107.15   107.15  8.
 104C  1    2.2  4.0 4.0 4.5 2.5 3.5             11.50  25.30 132.45   132.45 10.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.00  24.00 156.45   156.45 10.
           11.4  4.7 4.8 4.6 4.7 4.4                                             
11. Mostovenko, Ekaterina, Ukraine, 2008                                     
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  27.75  27.75    27.75 10.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5             18.00  28.80  56.55    56.55  6.
5221D  1    1.7  4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0             12.00  20.40  76.95    76.95 11.
 402C  1    1.6  5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0             15.50  24.80 101.75   101.75 12.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 3.0             15.00  25.50 127.25   127.25 12.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             15.00  25.50 152.75   152.75 11.
            9.8  5.8 5.1 5.3 4.8 5.3                                             
12. Briano, Coralie, FRAD, 2007                                              
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75  5.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             16.00  25.60  55.35    55.35  8.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             16.50  28.05  83.40    83.40  5.
5211A  1    1.8  5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  22.50 105.90   105.90  9.
 104C  1    2.2  3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5             10.50  23.10 129.00   129.00 11.
 203C  1    2.0  1.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0              5.50  11.00 140.00   140.00 12.
           11.0  4.5 4.3 4.7 4.1 4.3                                             
13. Fink, Julia, SVNA, 2007                                                  
 401B  1    1.5  4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0             12.00  18.00  18.00    18.00 23.
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  26.35  44.35    44.35 20.
 301C  1    1.6  4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  22.40  66.75    66.75 18.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5             11.50  23.00  89.75    89.75 17.
 104C  1    2.2  2.0 3.0 3.0 1.5 3.0              8.00  17.60 107.35   107.35 16.
 403C  1    2.2  4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  30.80 138.15   138.15 13.
           11.2  3.8 4.4 4.5 3.8 4.1                                             
14. Berger, Lilli, SVNA, 2007                                                
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.50  21.75  21.75    21.75 19.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             17.00  28.90  50.65    50.65 13.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0             13.50  21.60  72.25    72.25 15.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  24.00  96.25    96.25 13.
 104C  1    2.2  2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5              9.50  20.90 117.15   117.15 13.
5221D  1    1.7  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  20.40 137.55   137.55 14.
           10.7  4.3 4.5 4.5 4.1 4.1                                             
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15. Toivonen, Kerttu, Finland, 2008                                          
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.0 5.5 3.5 4.0             14.00  23.80  23.80    23.80 15.
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             19.00  28.50  52.30    52.30 11.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.50  26.40  78.70    78.70  9.
 301B  1    1.7  2.5 3.0 3.5 1.5 2.5              8.00  13.60  92.30    92.30 15.
 104C  1    2.2  3.0 3.5 2.0 1.5 3.5              8.50  18.70 111.00   111.00 15.
 203C  1    2.0  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5             13.00  26.00 137.00   137.00 15.
           10.7  4.5 4.8 4.4 3.6 4.4                                             
16. Liikkanen, Aada, Finland, 2008                                           
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05  28.05    28.05  8.
 401B  1    1.5  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5             14.50  21.75  49.80    49.80 14.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5             15.00  24.00  73.80    73.80 13.
 301C  1    1.6  4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  20.80  94.60    94.60 14.
 104C  1    2.2  2.0 2.5 2.0 1.0 1.5              5.50  12.10 106.70   106.70 17.
 403C  1    2.2  3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5             10.00  22.00 128.70   128.70 16.
           10.8  4.0 4.8 3.9 4.0 4.3                                             
17. Rautenstengel, Jeanne, SVNA, 2008                                        
 101B  1    1.3  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5             14.50  18.85  18.85    18.85 21.
 201B  1    1.6  4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5             12.50  20.00  38.85    38.85 22.
 301B  1    1.7  4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5             13.00  22.10  60.95    60.95 23.
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  24.75  85.70    85.70 18.
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  25.50 111.20   111.20 14.
 202C  1    1.5  4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5             11.00  16.50 127.70   127.70 17.
            9.3  4.6 4.6 5.0 4.3 4.5                                             
18. Thorngate, Meah, GBRA, 2007                                              
 401B  1    1.5  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  20.25  20.25    20.25 20.
 103B  1    1.7  4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0             13.00  22.10  42.35    42.35 21.
 201C  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  22.50  64.85    64.85 20.
 301C  1    1.6  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  19.20  84.05    84.05 20.
 403C  1    2.2  2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0              7.50  16.50 100.55   100.55 22.
 104C  1    2.2  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5             10.50  23.10 123.65   123.65 18.
           10.7  4.0 4.2 4.1 3.8 3.8                                             
19. Pulkkaenen, Lotta, Finland, 2008                                         
 101C  1    1.2  5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  18.00  18.00    18.00 23.
 401C  1    1.4  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  17.50  35.50    35.50 24.
 201C  1    1.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.5             17.00  25.50  61.00    61.00 22.
 301C  1    1.6  3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0             10.50  16.80  77.80    77.80 22.
 103C  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  24.00 101.80   101.80 21.
 402C  1    1.6  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.00  20.80 122.60   122.60 19.
            8.9  4.4 4.6 4.8 4.3 4.8                                             
20. Litau, Angelika, SVNA, 2009                                              
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.50  23.25  23.25    23.25 16.
 201C  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0             15.00  22.50  45.75    45.75 17.
 301C  1    1.6  4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0             14.00  22.40  68.15    68.15 17.
 402C  1    1.6  3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  16.80  84.95    84.95 19.
 103C  1    1.6  4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5             11.00  17.60 102.55   102.55 19.
5211A  1    1.8  4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5              8.50  15.30 117.85   117.85 20.
            9.6  4.4 4.3 4.6 3.8 3.9                                             
21. Pivovarova, Marta, SVNA, 2007                                            
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.50  24.65  24.65    24.65 14.
 401B  1    1.5  4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0             14.00  21.00  45.65    45.65 18.
 201B  1    1.6  3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0             10.00  16.00  61.65    61.65 21.
 301B  1    1.7  4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.5             12.00  20.40  82.05    82.05 21.
 402C  1    1.6  3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5             11.00  17.60  99.65    99.65 23.
 202C  1    1.5  4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  18.00 117.65   117.65 21.
            9.6  4.0 4.6 4.4 3.8 3.9                                             
22. Arnkil, Kerttu, Finland, 2009                                             
 101B  1    1.3  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5             14.50  18.85  18.85    18.85 21.
 401B  1    1.5  4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0             12.50  18.75  37.60    37.60 23.
 201C  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  22.50  60.10    60.10 24.
 301C  1    1.6  3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5             10.50  16.80  76.90    76.90 23.
 103C  1    1.6  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5             11.00  17.60  94.50    94.50 24.
 402C  1    1.6  4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  20.80 115.30   115.30 22.
            9.1  4.2 4.4 4.6 3.8 4.3                                             
23. Koubkova, Katerina, Czech Republic, 2009                                 
 103C  1    1.6  4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  22.40  22.40    22.40 17.
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.00  24.00  46.40    46.40 15.
 301C  1    1.6  6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0             16.50  26.40  72.80    72.80 14.
 302C  1    1.6  3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             11.50  18.40  91.20    91.20 16.
 403C  1    2.2  1.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5              5.00  11.00 102.20   102.20 20.
 104C  1    2.2  1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.5              4.50   9.90 112.10   112.10 23.
           10.7  3.5 3.9 4.1 3.7 3.8                                             
24. Synave, Samantha, FRAD, 2007                                             
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 11.
 201B  1    1.6  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5             11.00  17.60  44.80    44.80 19.
5211A  1    1.8  4.0 3.0 5.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  21.60  66.40    66.40 19.
 105C  1    2.4  1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.5              3.00   7.20  73.60    73.60 24.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.00  30.80 104.40   104.40 18.
 203C  1    2.0  1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0              3.00   6.00 110.40   110.40 24.
           11.7  3.3 2.9 3.6 3.3 3.1                                             

 Judges:
     1. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR                2. Green, Malcom, GBRA             
     3. Wenke Warninck, DSV                   4. Jirkova, Iveta, CZE                  
     5. Pipe, Matt, GBRL               

 Referee:                  Sarpolaki, Amir, SVNA
 Protocol:                 Verse, Guido, SVNA

6 / 67

 

6 



                       6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 November, 01.-04. 2018 in Aachen     

WK-02 3m springboard Girls D

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Malikova, Viktoriia Ukraine 2007 204.25
2. Helling, Finja Mathilde Germany - DSC Dresden 2007 196.85
3. Saunders, Lauren Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2007 189.85
4. Schiebold, Cora Luise Germany - Sachsen 2007 189.25
5. Ackmann, Karla SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2008 188.75
6. Berger, Nina SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2009 187.50
7. Kopytov, Arina SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 184.65
8. Mostovenko, Ekaterina Ukraine 2008 181.40
9. Kozhushko, Valeryia Ukraine 2007 171.95

10. Rautenstengel, Jeanne SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2008 162.40
11. Briano, Coralie France - Comité Depatemental des 

Alpes Maritimes
2007 159.75

12. Jaeaeskelainen, Odessa Finland 2008 155.30
13. Synave, Samantha France - Comité Depatemental des 

Alpes Maritimes
2007 154.35

14. Toivonen, Kerttu Finland 2008 148.00
15. Fink, Julia SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 147.85
16. Jelinkova, Tereza Czech Republic 2008 143.75
17. Liikkanen, Aada Finland 2008 142.20
18. Melnyk, Violetta Ukraine 2007 141.05
19. Arnki, lKerttu Finland 2009 140.90
20. Pulkkaenen, Lotta Finland 2008 137.05
21. Thorngate, Meah Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2007 132.90
22. Koubkova, Katerina Czech Republic 2009 111.45

Detailed results
 Dive Hgt    DD  Judges' Awards                  Sum    Result  Set    Total

1. Malikova, Viktoriia, Ukraine, 2007                                        
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40  3.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  35.10  65.50    65.50  1.
 301B  3    1.9  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  37.05 102.55   102.55  1.
 403C  3    1.9  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  32.30 134.85   134.85  1.
 105C  3    2.2  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  37.40 172.25   172.25  1.
5211A  3    2.0  6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0             16.00  32.00 204.25   204.25  1.
           11.4  6.3 5.8 5.9 5.9 6.1                                             

2. Helling, Finja Mathilde, DSC, 2007                                        
 201C  3    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75  6.
 103B  3    1.6  4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  19.20  48.95    48.95 15.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  37.80  86.75    86.75  9.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 126.35   126.35  4.
 303C  3    2.0  5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.00  32.00 158.35   158.35  5.
 203B  3    2.2  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  38.50 196.85   196.85  2.
           12.0  5.4 5.7 5.3 5.5 5.4                                             
3. Saunders, Lauren, GBRA, 2007                                              
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40  3.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  31.50  61.90    61.90  6.
5231D  3    2.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  30.00  91.90    91.90  7.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.00  33.60 125.50   125.50  6.
5132D  3    2.1  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  34.65 160.15   160.15  4.
 105C  3    2.2  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0             13.50  29.70 189.85   189.85  3.
           11.8  5.5 5.3 5.3 5.4 5.6                                             
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4. Schiebold, Cora Luise, Germany - Sachsen, 2007                            
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  35.10  35.10    35.10  1.
 401B  3    1.4  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             19.50  27.30  62.40    62.40  4.
 203B  3    2.2  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  33.00  95.40    95.40  3.
 303C  3    2.0  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  28.00 123.40   123.40  7.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.50  34.65 158.05   158.05  6.
 105B  3    2.4  4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5             13.00  31.20 189.25   189.25  4.
           11.9  5.3 5.5 5.2 5.6 5.5                                             
5. Ackmann, Karla, SVNA, 2008                                                
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80  8.
 203C  3    1.9  4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  22.80  51.60    51.60 12.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  33.25  84.85    84.85 10.
 403C  3    1.9  5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  36.10 120.95   120.95 10.
 303C  3    2.0  6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0             18.50  37.00 157.95   157.95  7.
 105C  3    2.2  4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  30.80 188.75   188.75  5.
           11.5  5.3 5.4 5.6 5.6 5.4                                             
6. Berger, Nina, SVNA, 2009                                                  
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  28.00  28.00    28.00  9.
 303C  3    2.0  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  32.00  60.00    60.00  7.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.00  32.40  92.40    92.40  6.
 403C  3    1.9  5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0             16.00  30.40 122.80   122.80  8.
 203B  3    2.2  3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  27.50 150.30   150.30  8.
 105B  3    2.4  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  37.20 187.50   187.50  6.
           11.9  4.9 5.3 5.7 5.4 5.1                                             
7. Kopytov, Arina, SVNA, 2007                                                
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40 11.
 203C  3    1.9  4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  28.50  54.90    54.90  9.
 301B  3    1.9  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5             21.00  39.90  94.80    94.80  5.
 105C  3    2.2  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  38.50 133.30   133.30  2.
 403C  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  31.35 164.65   164.65  2.
 303C  3    2.0  3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0             10.00  20.00 184.65   184.65  7.
           11.5  5.2 5.4 5.6 5.3 5.2                                             
8. Mostovenko, Ekaterina, Ukraine, 2008                                      
 101B  3    1.5  7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  31.50  31.50    31.50  2.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.00  30.60  62.10    62.10  5.
 301B  3    1.9  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.50  37.05  99.15    99.15  2.
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  28.00 127.15   127.15  3.
 403C  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  33.25 160.40   160.40  3.
5211A  3    2.0  4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0             10.50  21.00 181.40   181.40  8.
           10.7  6.0 5.3 5.5 5.7 5.8                                             
9. Kozhushko, Valeryia, Ukraine, 2007                                        
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40  3.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0             18.50  33.30  63.70    63.70  3.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  31.35  95.05    95.05  4.
 403C  3    1.9  4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5             14.00  26.60 121.65   121.65  9.
 105C  3    2.2  5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0             11.50  25.30 146.95   146.95  9.
5211A  3    2.0  5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.50  25.00 171.95   171.95  9.
           11.4  5.6 5.2 4.7 5.3 5.2                                             
10. Rautenstengel, Jeanne, SVNA, 2008                                        
 101B  3    1.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0             17.50  26.25  26.25    26.25 12.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  24.30  50.55    50.55 13.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  33.25  83.80    83.80 12.
 401B  3    1.4  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  26.60 110.40   110.40 11.
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80 139.20   139.20 11.
 202C  3    1.6  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             14.50  23.20 162.40   162.40 10.
            9.8  5.6 5.5 5.8 5.4 5.6                                             
11. Briano, Coralie, FRAD, 2007                                              
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             15.50  24.80  24.80    24.80 14.
 403C  3    1.9  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5             14.50  27.55  52.35    52.35 10.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             16.00  30.40  82.75    82.75 13.
5211A  3    2.0  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5             12.50  25.00 107.75   107.75 14.
 105C  3    2.2  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  33.00 140.75   140.75 10.
 303C  3    2.0  3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0              9.50  19.00 159.75   159.75 11.
           11.6  4.6 4.6 4.5 4.8 4.7                                             
12. Jaeaeskelainen, Odessa, Finland, 2008                                    
 101B  3    1.5  5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  22.50  22.50    22.50 18.
 401B  3    1.4  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  21.00  43.50    43.50 19.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  27.00  70.50    70.50 18.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  28.50  99.00    99.00 16.
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  24.80 123.80   123.80 16.
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  31.50 155.30   155.30 12.
           10.3  5.2 4.6 4.8 5.0 5.2                                             
13. Synave, Samantha, FRAD, 2007                                             
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0             15.00  24.00  24.00    24.00 15.
 201B  3    1.8  4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0             12.50  22.50  46.50    46.50 17.
 403C  3    1.9  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  31.35  77.85    77.85 16.
5211A  3    2.0  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  30.00 107.85   107.85 13.
 105B  3    2.4  2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5              7.00  16.80 124.65   124.65 15.
 405C  3    2.7  3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0             11.00  29.70 154.35   154.35 13.
           12.4  4.1 4.3 4.1 4.5 4.5                                             
14. Toivonen, Kerttu, Finland, 2008                                          
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  28.00  28.00    28.00  9.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  27.00  55.00    55.00  8.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  29.45  84.45    84.45 11.
5231D  3    2.0  3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5              8.50  17.00 101.45   101.45 15.
 203C  3    1.9  6.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0             15.50  29.45 130.90   130.90 12.
 403C  3    1.9  3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0              9.00  17.10 148.00   148.00 14.
           11.1  4.7 4.2 4.5 4.3 4.8                                             
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15. Fink, Julia, SVNA, 2007                                                  
 401B  3    1.4  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0             18.00  25.20  25.20    25.20 13.
 103B  3    1.6  3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.00  22.40  47.60    47.60 16.
 301C  3    1.8  5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  30.60  78.20    78.20 15.
 203C  3    1.9  3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5              9.50  18.05  96.25    96.25 17.
 303C  3    2.0  5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0             12.50  25.00 121.25   121.25 17.
 403C  3    1.9  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             14.00  26.60 147.85   147.85 15.
           10.6  4.7 4.8 5.0 4.5 4.5                                             
16. Jelinkova, Tereza, Czech Republic, 2008                                  
 103B  3    1.6  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  21.60  21.60    21.60 19.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  30.60  52.20    52.20 11.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  30.40  82.60    82.60 14.
 403C  3    1.9  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5             13.50  25.65 108.25   108.25 12.
 105C  3    2.2  2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5              7.50  16.50 124.75   124.75 14.
 203C  3    1.9  3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0             10.00  19.00 143.75   143.75 16.
           11.3  4.3 4.5 4.2 4.3 4.4                                             
17. Liikkanen, Aada, Finland, 2008                                           
 101B  3    1.5  5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  21.00  21.00    21.00 20.
 401B  3    1.4  4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  20.30  41.30    41.30 21.
 201B  3    1.8  3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0             11.00  19.80  61.10    61.10 22.
 301C  3    1.8  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  27.00  88.10    88.10 18.
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  25.60 113.70   113.70 19.
 403C  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  28.50 142.20   142.20 17.
           10.0  4.8 4.6 4.6 4.8 4.9                                             
18. Melnyk, Violetta, Ukraine, 2007                                          
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  7.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  35.10  64.70    64.70  2.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  22.80  87.50    87.50  8.
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  38.85 126.35   126.35  4.
 105B  3    2.4  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0              0.00   0.00 126.35   126.35 13.
5132D  3    2.1  2.5 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.0              7.00  14.70 141.05   141.05 18.
           11.9  4.6 4.0 4.3 4.2 4.1                                             
19. Arnkil, Kerttu, Finland, 2009                                            
 101B  3    1.5  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  21.00  21.00    21.00 20.
 401B  3    1.4  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  22.40  43.40    43.40 20.
 301C  3    1.8  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  28.80  72.20    72.20 17.
 103B  3    1.6  1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.0              4.50   7.20  79.40    79.40 21.
 403C  3    1.9  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  28.50 107.90   107.90 21.
5211A  3    2.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  33.00 140.90   140.90 19.
           10.2  4.3 4.5 4.6 4.7 4.6                                             
20. Pulkkaenen, Lotta, Finland, 2008                                         
 101C  3    1.4  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  21.00  21.00    21.00 20.
 401C  3    1.3  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             15.50  20.15  41.15    41.15 22.
 201C  3    1.7  4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             15.00  25.50  66.65    66.65 19.
 301C  3    1.8  4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0             11.00  19.80  86.45    86.45 20.
 103C  3    1.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5             16.00  24.00 110.45   110.45 20.
 403C  3    1.9  4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0             14.00  26.60 137.05   137.05 20.
            9.6  4.7 4.7 4.7 4.9 5.0                                             
21. Thorngate, Meah, GBRA, 2007                                              
 103B  3    1.6  4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  24.00  24.00    24.00 15.
 201C  3    1.7  5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50  49.50    49.50 14.
 301C  3    1.8  3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5              9.50  17.10  66.60    66.60 20.
5231D  3    2.0  3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5             10.50  21.00  87.60    87.60 19.
 403C  3    1.9  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5             14.00  26.60 114.20   114.20 18.
 105C  3    2.2  2.5 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0              8.50  18.70 132.90   132.90 21.
           11.2  3.8 4.2 3.8 4.4 4.4                                             
22. Koubkova, Katerina, Czech Republic, 2009                                 
 101B  3    1.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  24.00  24.00    24.00 15.
 401B  3    1.4  5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5             16.00  22.40  46.40    46.40 18.
 301C  3    1.8  3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5              9.50  17.10  63.50    63.50 21.
 103C  3    1.5  3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5             10.00  15.00  78.50    78.50 22.
 403C  3    1.9  2.5 3.5 1.5 2.0 3.0              7.50  14.25  92.75    92.75 22.
 302C  3    1.7  3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0             11.00  18.70 111.45   111.45 22.
            9.8  3.7 4.2 3.4 3.8 4.3                                             

 Judges:
     1. Hewat, Stephen, GBRL                2. Hoppe, Maria, GERS             
     3. Schartner, Johann, SVNA             4. Martinez, Enrique, ESP                  
     5. Orlowski, Lucas, WSCR               

 Referee:                  Jirkova, Iveta, CZE
 Protocol:                 Verse, Guido, SVNA
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                       6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 November, 01.-04. 2018 in Aachen     

WK-03 platform (5m) Girls D

Diver Club/Country Year of birth
1. Kopytov, Arina SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007
2. Berger, Nina SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2009
3. Saunders, Lauren Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2007
4. Malikova, Viktoriia Ukraine 2007
5. Helling, Finja Mathilde Germany - DSC Dresden 2007
6. Toivonen, Kerttu Finland 2008
7. Ackmann, Karla SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2008
8. Schiebold, Cora Luise Germany - Sachsen 2007
9. Kozhushko, Valeryia Ukraine 2007

10. Korhonen, Elsa Finland 2008
11. Fink, Julia SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007
12. Liikkanen, Aada Finland 2008
13. Jaeaeskelainen, Odessa Finland 2008
14. Thorngate, Meah Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2007
15. Berger, Lilli SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007
16. Arnkil, Kerttu Finland 2009

     

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Kopytov, Arina, SVNA, 2007                                                
 103B  5    1.7  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0             20.00  34.00  34.00    34.00  2.
 203C  5    2.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5             18.00  36.00  70.00    70.00  1.
 301B  5    1.7  7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5             22.50  38.25 108.25   108.25  1.
 403C  5    2.2  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             16.00  35.20 143.45   143.45  1.
 105C  5    2.4  4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.00  33.60 177.05   177.05  1.
           10.0  5.9 6.1 5.9 5.9 6.1                                             
2. Berger, Nina, SVNA, 2009                                                  
 103B  5    1.7  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.00  34.00  34.00    34.00  2.
 203C  5    2.0  5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             17.50  35.00  69.00    69.00  2.
 301B  5    1.7  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05  97.05    97.05  3.
 403C  5    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  36.30 133.35   133.35  3.
 105C  5    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 172.95   172.95  2.
           10.0  5.8 5.5 5.8 6.0 5.7                                             
3. Saunders, Lauren, GBRA, 2007                                              
 401B  5    1.5  4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  21.00  21.00    21.00 13.
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5             17.50  29.75  50.75    50.75  9.
5132D  5    2.2  4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0             14.00  30.80  81.55    81.55  7.
 105C  5    2.4  5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  40.80 122.35   122.35  7.
 403B  5    2.4  5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  42.00 164.35   164.35  3.
           10.2  5.1 5.6 5.2 5.3 5.7                                             
4. Malikova, Viktoriia, Ukraine, 2007                                        
 401B  5    1.5  6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  28.50  28.50    28.50  5.
 201B  5    1.6  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             18.50  29.60  58.10    58.10  6.
 301B  5    1.7  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             20.50  34.85  92.95    92.95  4.
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  30.60 123.55   123.55  6.
 403C  5    2.2  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             17.00  37.40 160.95   160.95  4.
            8.7  6.1 6.1 6.4 6.1 6.3                                             
5. Helling, Finja Mathilde, DSC, 2007                                        
 612B  5    1.7  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5             15.50  26.35  26.35    26.35  8.
 201B  5    1.6  4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.00  25.60  51.95    51.95  8.
 303C  5    2.1  4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  28.35  80.30    80.30  8.
 403B  5    2.4  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.00  45.60 125.90   125.90  5.
 105C  5    2.4  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             13.50  32.40 158.30   158.30  5.
           10.2  4.8 4.8 5.5 5.2 5.4                                             
6. Toivonen, Kerttu, Finland, 2008                                           
 612B  5    1.7  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             15.50  26.35  26.35    26.35  8.
 201B  5    1.6  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5             14.50  23.20  49.55    49.55 10.
 301B  5    1.7  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0             20.50  34.85  84.40    84.40  6.
 203C  5    2.0  5.5 6.0 3.0 5.5 6.0             17.00  34.00 118.40   118.40  8.
 403C  5    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0             16.00  35.20 153.60   153.60  6.
            9.2  5.5 5.6 4.9 5.3 6.0                                             
7. Ackmann, Karla, SVNA, 2008                                                
 103C  5    1.6  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5             17.50  28.00  28.00    28.00  6.
5231D  5    2.1  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  34.65  62.65    62.65  4.
 301B  5    1.7  5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.00  22.10  84.75    84.75  5.
 403C  5    2.2  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5             19.00  41.80 126.55   126.55  4.
 105C  5    2.4  3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0             10.50  25.20 151.75   151.75  7.
           10.0  5.1 4.9 5.1 5.0 5.6                                             
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8. Schiebold, Cora Luise, Germany - Sachsen, 2007                            
 401B  5    1.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5             22.00  33.00  33.00    33.00  4.
 612B  5    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0             20.00  34.00  67.00    67.00  3.
5132D  5    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0             16.50  36.30 103.30   103.30  2.
 403B  5    2.4  5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             15.50  37.20 140.50   140.50  2.
 105B  5    2.6  0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5              3.50   9.10 149.60   149.60  8.
           10.4  4.9 5.0 5.3 4.9 5.3                                             
9. Kozhushko, Valeryia, Ukraine, 2007                                        
 401B  5    1.5  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             13.50  20.25  20.25    20.25 14.
 201B  5    1.6  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  28.00  48.25    48.25 12.
 301B  5    1.7  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  78.85    78.85 10.
 103B  5    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  29.75 108.60   108.60 10.
 403C  5    2.2  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.50  36.30 144.90   144.90  9.
            8.7  5.4 5.4 5.7 5.4 5.8                                             
10. Korhonen, Elsa, Finland, 2008                                            
 103B  5    1.7  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0             20.50  34.85  34.85    34.85  1.
 612B  5    1.7  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             13.50  22.95  57.80    57.80  7.
 201B  5    1.6  4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0             12.50  20.00  77.80    77.80 11.
 301B  5    1.7  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  24.65 102.45   102.45 12.
 403B  5    2.4  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0             17.50  42.00 144.45   144.45 10.
            9.1  5.0 5.2 5.1 5.2 5.8                                             
11. Fink, Julia, SVNA, 2007                                                  
 101B  5    1.3  5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  20.15  20.15    20.15 15.
 401B  5    1.5  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5             17.00  25.50  45.65    45.65 15.
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  30.60  76.25    76.25 12.
 403C  5    2.2  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.00  41.80 118.05   118.05  9.
 612B  5    1.7  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  23.80 141.85   141.85 11.
            8.4  5.5 5.2 5.8 5.5 5.9                                             
12. Liikkanen, Aada, Finland, 2008                                           
 401C  5    1.4  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  25.20  25.20    25.20 11.
 201C  5    1.5  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5             15.00  22.50  47.70    47.70 14.
 301C  5    1.6  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0             14.00  22.40  70.10    70.10 14.
 103B  5    1.7  5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5             15.00  25.50  95.60    95.60 14.
 403C  5    2.2  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  38.50 134.10   134.10 12.
            8.4  5.4 5.1 5.1 5.0 5.7                                             
13. Jaeaeskelainen, Odessa, Finland, 2008                                    
 612B  5    1.7  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  27.20  27.20    27.20  7.
 103B  5    1.7  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  31.45  58.65    58.65  5.
 201B  5    1.6  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             13.00  20.80  79.45    79.45  9.
 301B  5    1.7  3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  17.85  97.30    97.30 13.
 403B  5    2.4  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  33.60 130.90   130.90 13.
            9.1  4.8 4.8 5.0 4.7 4.9                                             
14. Thorngate, Meah, GBRA, 2007                                              
 103B  5    1.7  5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50  25.50    25.50 10.
 201C  5    1.5  5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  22.50  48.00    48.00 13.
 301C  5    1.6  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             12.50  20.00  68.00    68.00 15.
5231D  5    2.1  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  25.20  93.20    93.20 15.
 403C  5    2.2  5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  33.00 126.20   126.20 14.
            9.1  4.6 4.2 4.9 4.6 4.7                                             
15. Berger, Lilli, SVNA, 2007                                                
 401B  5    1.5  6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  24.75  24.75    24.75 12.
 103B  5    1.7  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  23.80  48.55    48.55 11.
 201B  5    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.50  26.40  74.95    74.95 13.
 203C  5    2.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  31.00 105.95   105.95 11.
 612B  5    1.7  1.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.5              6.00  10.20 116.15   116.15 15.
            8.5  4.6 4.6 4.6 4.3 4.9                                             
16. Arnkil, Kerttu, Finland, 2009                                            
 101B  5    1.3  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5             15.00  19.50  19.50    19.50 16.
 401B  5    1.5  3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 4.0              9.50  14.25  33.75    33.75 16.
 612C  5    1.5  4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  24.00  57.75    57.75 16.
 301C  5    1.6  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  24.80  82.55    82.55 16.
 103B  5    1.7  5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0             14.50  24.65 107.20   107.20 16.
            7.6  4.6 4.6 4.6 4.6 5.1                                             

 Judges:
     1. Novotna, Hana, CZE                  2. Hewat, Stephen, GBRL           
     3. Hoppe, Maria, GERS                  4. Orlowski, Lucas, WSCR          
     5. ESP, ESP, ESP                       

 Referee:                 Becker, Philipp, DSV
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-04 1m springboard Boys D

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Boliukh, Kirill Ukraine 2007 243.35
2. Azarov, Kirill Ukraine 2007 189.50
3. Eliseev, Daniil Russia - Moscow 2005 184.95
4. Rösler, Ole Germany - WSC Rostock 2007 180.90
5. Profaca, Marko Croatia 2007 179.20
6. Borsukov, Mark Ukraine 2007 175.40
7. Phan, Thanh Germany - DSC Dresden 2007 169.70
8. Hoffman, Aaron Finland 2007 168.95
9. Krilic, Vito Croatia 2008 159.95

10. Allemanno, Baptiste France - Olympic Nice Natation 2009 153.60
11. Reunanen, Tyrsky Finland 2008 153.40
12. Buhmann, Timur SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 153.35
13. Sayhi, Dayan France - Comité Depatemental des Alpes

Maritimes
2007 146.50

14. Ackmann, William SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2008 138.20
15. Bistrov, Kirill Russia - Moscow 2005 136.65
16. De Percin, Pierre SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2009 136.20
17. Ferrato, Alessandro Monaco 2007 132.65
18. Gao, Carlos SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2008 118.90
19. Kreutzmann, Arn SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 118.70
20. Ojanperae, Elias Finland 2009 114.55
21. Kreklow, Juan-Pablo SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 100.15
22. Havlicek, Jakub Czech Republic 2008 84.30

Detailed results
 Dive Hgt    DD  Judges' Awards                  Sum    Result  Set    Total

1. Boliukh, Kirill, Ukraine, 2007                                            
 401B  1    1.5  8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5             21.50  32.25  32.25    32.25  3.
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0             20.50  34.85  67.10    67.10  1.
5132D  1    2.2  7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  42.90 110.00   110.00  1.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0             19.00  45.60 155.60   155.60  1.
 105C  1    2.4  7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5             19.50  46.80 202.40   202.40  1.
5231D  1    2.1  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  40.95 243.35   243.35  1.
           12.3  7.0 6.5 6.7 6.2 6.7                                             
2. Azarov, Kirill, Ukraine, 2007                                             
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  2.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  64.20    64.20  2.
5221D  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  28.05  92.25    92.25  2.
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0             19.00  32.30 124.55   124.55  2.
 403C  1    2.2  7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  37.40 161.95   161.95  2.
5122D  1    1.9  5.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.5             14.50  27.55 189.50   189.50  2.
           10.8  6.5 5.7 6.1 5.4 5.8                                             
3. Eliseev, Daniil, Russia - Moscow, 2005                                    
 301C  1    1.6  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.00  20.80  20.80    20.80 16.
 403C  1    2.2  4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             15.00  33.00  53.80    53.80  8.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             18.50  29.60  83.40    83.40  6.
 104C  1    2.2  5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0             16.50  36.30 119.70   119.70  4.
 303C  1    2.1  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5             18.50  38.85 158.55   158.55  3.
5132D  1    2.2  4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5             12.00  26.40 184.95   184.95  3.
           11.9  5.0 4.7 4.9 5.8 5.4                                             
4. Rösler, Ole, WSCR, 2007                                                   
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.00  34.00  34.00    34.00  1.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.50  24.65  58.65    58.65  3.
5122D  1    1.9  5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5             16.50  31.35  90.00    90.00  3.
 104C  1    2.2  4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0             13.50  29.70 119.70   119.70  4.
 203C  1    2.0  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             13.00  26.00 145.70   145.70  5.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0             16.00  35.20 180.90   180.90  4.
           11.7  5.2 5.5 5.4 4.8 5.1                                             
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5. Profaca, Marko, Croatia, 2007                                             
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  28.05  28.05    28.05  6.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.50  27.75  55.80    55.80  7.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  82.20    82.20  7.
 203C  1    2.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  31.00 113.20   113.20  7.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.00  35.20 148.40   148.40  4.
 104C  1    2.2  4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0             14.00  30.80 179.20   179.20  5.
           11.2  5.6 5.3 5.6 5.2 5.3                                             
6. Borsukov, Mark, Ukraine, 2007                                             
 201C  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  25.50  25.50    25.50 12.
 301C  1    1.6  6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  24.80  50.30    50.30 12.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.50  27.50  77.80    77.80 10.
 105C  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  38.40 116.20   116.20  6.
 203C  1    2.0  4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0             12.00  24.00 140.20   140.20  8.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  35.20 175.40   175.40  6.
           11.9  5.4 5.0 4.6 4.8 5.0                                             
7. Phan, Thanh, DSC, 2007                                                    
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.50  28.05  28.05    28.05  6.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  29.75  57.80    57.80  4.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0             12.00  24.00  81.80    81.80  8.
5211A  1    1.8  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5             14.00  25.20 107.00   107.00  9.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0             15.50  34.10 141.10   141.10  7.
 104C  1    2.2  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0             13.00  28.60 169.70   169.70  7.
           11.6  4.8 5.1 5.1 4.5 5.3                                             
8. Hoffman, Aaron, Finland, 2007                                             
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40  9.
 301C  1    1.6  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  27.20  53.60    53.60  9.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.50  27.50  81.10    81.10  9.
 105C  1    2.4  6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0             16.50  39.60 120.70   120.70  3.
 203C  1    2.0  3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5             11.00  22.00 142.70   142.70  6.
5231D  1    2.1  3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             12.50  26.25 168.95   168.95  8.
           11.9  4.7 5.1 4.9 4.3 4.8                                             
9. Krilic, Vito, Croatia, 2008                                               
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0             16.50  28.05  28.05    28.05  6.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  28.90  56.95    56.95  5.
5211A  1    1.8  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  29.70  86.65    86.65  4.
 105C  1    2.4  3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5              8.00  19.20 105.85   105.85 10.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  34.10 139.95   139.95  9.
 203C  1    2.0  3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0             10.00  20.00 159.95   159.95  9.
           11.8  4.8 4.9 5.0 4.3 4.3                                             
10. Allemanno, Baptiste, FRAN, 2009                                          
 101B  1    1.3  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  18.85  18.85    18.85 19.
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  23.25  42.10    42.10 18.
 201C  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  22.50  64.60    64.60 17.
 301C  1    1.6  6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  27.20  91.80    91.80 15.
 103C  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.00  28.80 120.60   120.60 12.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5             15.00  33.00 153.60   153.60 10.
            9.7  5.5 5.2 5.7 5.0 5.1                                             
11. Reunanen, Tyrsky, Finland, 2008                                          
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  26.35  26.35    26.35 10.
 201C  1    1.5  5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  24.75  51.10    51.10 10.
 301C  1    1.6  4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             13.50  21.60  72.70    72.70 12.
 203C  1    2.0  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5             14.50  29.00 101.70   101.70 11.
 104C  1    2.2  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  26.40 128.10   128.10 11.
 403C  1    2.2  4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0             11.50  25.30 153.40   153.40 11.
           11.2  4.7 4.5 5.1 4.7 4.5                                             
12. Buhmann, Timur, SVNA, 2007                                               
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0             19.50  29.25  29.25    29.25  4.
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0             16.00  27.20  56.45    56.45  6.
 203C  1    2.0  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0             13.50  27.00  83.45    83.45  5.
 403C  1    2.2  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0             12.50  27.50 110.95   110.95  8.
 104C  1    2.2  3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.5             11.50  25.30 136.25   136.25 10.
5122D  1    1.9  3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5              9.00  17.10 153.35   153.35 12.
           11.5  4.6 4.5 4.5 4.1 5.2                                             
13. Sayhi, Dayan, FRAD, 2007                                                 
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  26.35  26.35    26.35 10.
 201C  1    1.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  24.75  51.10    51.10 10.
 301C  1    1.6  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             12.50  20.00  71.10    71.10 13.
 104C  1    2.2  4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0             11.00  24.20  95.30    95.30 13.
 403C  1    2.2  4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0             11.00  24.20 119.50   119.50 13.
 203C  1    2.0  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5             13.50  27.00 146.50   146.50 13.
           11.2  4.6 4.3 4.8 4.0 4.8                                             
14. Ackmann, William, SVNA, 2008                                             
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  5.
 201B  1    1.6  3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0              9.00  14.40  43.30    43.30 17.
 301C  1    1.6  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5             13.50  21.60  64.90    64.90 16.
5122D  1    1.9  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.50  29.45  94.35    94.35 14.
5221D  1    1.7  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             13.50  22.95 117.30   117.30 15.
 104C  1    2.2  3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0              9.50  20.90 138.20   138.20 14.
           10.7  4.3 4.3 4.3 4.1 4.8                                             
15. Bistrov, Kirill, Russia - Moscow, 2005                                   
 301C  1    1.6  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5             12.50  20.00  20.00    20.00 17.
 403C  1    2.2  4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5             12.00  26.40  46.40    46.40 13.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0             16.50  26.40  72.80    72.80 11.
 104C  1    2.2  4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5             13.00  28.60 101.40   101.40 12.
 203C  1    2.0  3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5              9.00  18.00 119.40   119.40 14.
5223D  1    2.3  4.0 3.0 1.5 3.0 1.5              7.50  17.25 136.65   136.65 15.
           11.9  4.1 3.8 3.6 4.5 3.8                                             
16. De Percin, Pierre, SVNA, 2009                                            
 301B  1    1.7  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0             12.50  21.25  21.25    21.25 15.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  24.80  46.05    46.05 15.
 402C  1    1.6  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0             12.50  20.00  66.05    66.05 14.
5122D  1    1.9  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0             13.50  25.65  91.70    91.70 16.
 104C  1    2.2  4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5             11.50  25.30 117.00   117.00 16.
 302C  1    1.6  4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0             12.00  19.20 136.20   136.20 16.
           10.6  4.3 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.8                                             
17. Ferrato, Alessandro, Monaco, 2007                                        
 103B  1    1.7  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  23.80  23.80    23.80 14.
 301B  1    1.7  3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5             11.50  19.55  43.35    43.35 16.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0             13.50  21.60  64.95    64.95 15.
5211A  1    1.8  6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0             13.50  24.30  89.25    89.25 17.
 403C  1    2.2  4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5             12.00  26.40 115.65   115.65 17.
 203C  1    2.0  3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5              8.50  17.00 132.65   132.65 17.
           11.0  4.2 4.0 4.2 3.8 4.3                                             
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18. Gao, Carlos, SVNA, 2008                                                  
 401B  1    1.5  3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0             12.50  18.75  18.75    18.75 20.
 201C  1    1.5  4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5             11.50  17.25  36.00    36.00 22.
 301C  1    1.6  4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5             14.00  22.40  58.40    58.40 20.
 103C  1    1.6  5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  22.40  80.80    80.80 20.
 402C  1    1.6  4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0             12.00  19.20 100.00   100.00 20.
5211A  1    1.8  2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0             10.50  18.90 118.90   118.90 18.
            9.6  3.9 3.9 4.0 4.0 4.7                                             
19. Kreutzmann, Arn, SVNA, 2007                                              
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5             16.00  24.00  24.00    24.00 13.
 103C  1    1.6  5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5             14.00  22.40  46.40    46.40 13.
 201B  1    1.6  3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5              9.50  15.20  61.60    61.60 19.
 301C  1    1.6  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5             13.50  21.60  83.20    83.20 19.
 104C  1    2.2  3.0 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.0              8.50  18.70 101.90   101.90 18.
 402C  1    1.6  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5             10.50  16.80 118.70   118.70 19.
           10.1  4.3 3.8 4.0 3.8 4.3                                             
20. Ojanperae, Elias, Finland, 2009                                          
 101C  1    1.2  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  18.00  18.00    18.00 22.
 401C  1    1.4  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.00  23.80  41.80    41.80 19.
 201C  1    1.5  3.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0              8.50  12.75  54.55    54.55 22.
 301C  1    1.6  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             12.50  20.00  74.55    74.55 21.
 103C  1    1.6  4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5             11.50  18.40  92.95    92.95 21.
 402C  1    1.6  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  21.60 114.55   114.55 20.
            8.9  4.4 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3                                             
21. Kreklow, Juan-Pablo, SVNA, 2007                                          
 401B  1    1.5  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             12.50  18.75  18.75    18.75 20.
 201C  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  22.50  41.25    41.25 21.
 302C  1    1.6  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  21.60  62.85    62.85 18.
 402C  1    1.6  4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0             13.00  20.80  83.65    83.65 18.
 104C  1    2.2  3.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 3.0              7.50  16.50 100.15   100.15 19.
5122D  1    1.9  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0              0.00   0.00 100.15   100.15 21.
           10.3  3.4 3.5 3.1 3.3 3.8                                             
22. Havlicek, Jakub, Czech Republic, 2008                                    
 103C  1    1.6  4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5             12.00  19.20  19.20    19.20 18.
 201C  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  22.50  41.70    41.70 20.
 301C  1    1.6  3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5              9.50  15.20  56.90    56.90 21.
 104C  1    2.2  0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5              1.00   2.20  59.10    59.10 22.
 403C  1    2.2  2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0              6.00  13.20  72.30    72.30 22.
 203C  1    2.0  2.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 1.5              6.00  12.00  84.30    84.30 22.
           11.1  2.8 2.8 3.2 2.4 2.8                                             

 Judges:
     1. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR              2. Becker, Andreas, DHfK          
     3. Green, Malcom, GBRA                 4. Melnikov, Anton, RUSM          
     5. Amias, Darwin, SVNA                  

 Referee:                 Neeld, John, FRAD
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-05 3m springboard Boys D

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Boliukh, Kirill Ukraine 2007 225.95
2. Azarov, Kirill Ukraine 2007 215.90
3. Rösler, Ole Germany - WSC Rostock 2007 211.50
4. Thanh, Phan Germany - DSC Dresden 2007 196.85
5. Eliseev, Daniil Russia - Moscow 2005 192.15
6. Krilic, Vito Croatia 2008 182.40
7. Bistrov, Kirill Russia - Moscow 2005 176.85
8. Profaca, Marko Croatia 2007 175.90
9. Hoffman, Aaron Finland 2007 170.55

10. Sayhi, Dayan France - Comité Depatemental des Alpes 
Maritimes

2007 168.75

11. Borsurov, Mark Ukraine 2007 165.85
12. Reunanen, Tyrsky Finland 2008 164.70
13. Buhmann, Timur SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 149.55
14. Ferrato, Alessandro Monaco 2007 149.45
15. Allemanno, Baptiste France - Olympic Nice Natation 2009 139.85
16. Ackmann, William SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2008 139.60
17. Havlicek, Jakub Czech Republic 2008 139.55
18. Ojanperae, Elias Finland 2009 115.85

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Boliukh, Kirill, Ukraine, 2007                                            
 103B  3    1.6  7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.50  32.80  32.80    32.80  1.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  27.90  60.70    60.70  6.
5231D  3    2.0  7.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0             20.50  41.00 101.70   101.70  1.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 5.0 7.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  42.00 143.70   143.70  1.
 405C  3    2.7  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0             17.50  47.25 190.95   190.95  1.
 205C  3    2.8  4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             12.50  35.00 225.95   225.95  1.
           13.3  6.2 5.0 6.0 5.8 5.8                                             
2. Azarov, Kirill, Ukraine, 2007                                             
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  31.20  31.20    31.20  3.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0             20.50  36.90  68.10    68.10  1.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0             17.00  32.30 100.40   100.40  2.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5             18.00  37.80 138.20   138.20  3.
 105B  3    2.4  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             17.50  42.00 180.20   180.20  2.
5132D  3    2.1  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  35.70 215.90   215.90  2.
           11.9  6.2 6.2 6.0 5.8 6.2                                             
3. Rösler, Ole, WSCR, 2007                                                   
 103C  3    1.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  29.25  29.25    29.25  6.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             17.50  31.50  60.75    60.75  5.
5132D  3    2.1  6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  36.75  97.50    97.50  3.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 140.70   140.70  2.
 203B  3    2.2  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  33.00 173.70   173.70  3.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  37.80 211.50   211.50  3.
           12.1  5.8 5.3 6.1 6.1 5.8                                             
4.Phan, Thanh , DSC, 2007                                                    
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.00  32.00  32.00    32.00  2.
 403C  3    1.9  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.00  36.10  68.10    68.10  1.
 301B  3    1.9  4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             12.50  23.75  91.85    91.85  5.
 203C  3    1.9  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5             16.00  30.40 122.25   122.25  5.
 303C  3    2.0  6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  35.00 157.25   157.25  5.
 105C  3    2.2  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  39.60 196.85   196.85  4.
           11.5  5.6 5.4 5.8 5.8 5.6                                             
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5. Eliseev, Daniil, Russia - Moscow, 2005                                    
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0             17.50  28.00  28.00    28.00  8.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0             19.50  35.10  63.10    63.10  4.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  29.45  92.55    92.55  4.
 105B  3    2.4  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  34.80 127.35   127.35  4.
 303C  3    2.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5             15.00  30.00 157.35   157.35  4.
 404C  3    2.4  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0             14.50  34.80 192.15   192.15  5.
           12.1  5.2 5.7 5.6 5.4 4.8                                             
6. Krilic, Vito, Croatia, 2008                                               
 101B  3    1.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  25.50  25.50    25.50 13.
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5             19.00  39.90  65.40    65.40  3.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5             14.00  25.20  90.60    90.60  6.
5132D  3    2.1  3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0             11.00  23.10 113.70   113.70 10.
 105B  3    2.4  4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0             14.00  33.60 147.30   147.30  7.
 405C  3    2.7  3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  35.10 182.40   182.40  6.
           12.6  4.8 4.4 4.9 5.2 5.3                                             
7. Bistrov, Kirill, Russia - Moscow, 2005                                    
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.50  30.45  30.45    30.45  4.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  27.00  57.45    57.45  9.
 101B  3    1.5  4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.00  21.00  78.45    78.45 11.
 404C  3    2.4  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.50  37.20 115.65   115.65  7.
 205C  3    2.8  4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.0             11.50  32.20 147.85   147.85  6.
5231D  3    2.0  5.5 5.5 3.0 4.5 4.5             14.50  29.00 176.85   176.85  7.
           12.6  4.9 5.2 4.3 4.8 4.3                                             
8. Profaca, Marko, Croatia, 2007                                             
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0             17.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 10.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.00  28.80  56.00    56.00 10.
5231D  3    2.0  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  31.00  87.00    87.00  7.
5233D  3    2.4  4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  28.80 115.80   115.80  6.
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0             15.00  31.50 147.30   147.30  7.
 105C  3    2.2  4.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  28.60 175.90   175.90  8.
           12.1  4.8 4.7 4.8 4.7 5.2                                             
9. Hoffman, Aaron, Finland, 2007                                             
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0             17.50  28.00  28.00    28.00  8.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.00  30.60  58.60    58.60  8.
 301B  3    1.9  3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0              9.00  17.10  75.70    75.70 14.
 105C  3    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5             17.50  38.50 114.20   114.20  8.
5132D  3    2.1  5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  32.55 146.75   146.75  9.
 205C  3    2.8  2.5 2.0 4.0 3.5 2.5              8.50  23.80 170.55   170.55  9.
           12.4  4.8 4.3 5.0 5.1 4.7                                             
10. Sayhi, Dayan, FRAD, 2007                                                 
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40 12.
 201C  3    1.7  5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             16.50  28.05  54.45    54.45 12.
 301C  3    1.8  6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  26.10  80.55    80.55 10.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  33.60 114.15   114.15  9.
 105C  3    2.2  3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5             11.00  24.20 138.35   138.35 11.
 203C  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  30.40 168.75   168.75 10.
           11.3  5.1 4.5 5.2 5.3 5.1                                             
11. Borsurov, Mark, Ukraine, 2007                                            
 201C  3    1.7  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75  5.
 301C  3    1.8  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0             13.50  24.30  54.05    54.05 13.
 403C  3    1.9  6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  30.40  84.45    84.45  8.
 405C  3    2.7  3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0             10.00  27.00 111.45   111.45 11.
 205C  3    2.8  3.0 1.0 2.0 3.5 2.0              7.00  19.60 131.05   131.05 13.
 105B  3    2.4  5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  34.80 165.85   165.85 11.
           13.3  4.7 3.8 4.3 4.8 4.3                                             
12. Reunanen, Tyrsky, Finland, 2008                                          
 201C  3    1.7  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  7.
 301C  3    1.8  4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  26.10  55.00    55.00 11.
 103B  3    1.6  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  22.40  77.40    77.40 13.
 105C  3    2.2  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             14.00  30.80 108.20   108.20 13.
 203C  3    1.9  5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5             15.00  28.50 136.70   136.70 12.
5231D  3    2.0  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.00  28.00 164.70   164.70 12.
           11.2  4.8 4.8 4.9 5.0 4.9                                             
13. Buhmann, Timur, SVNA, 2007                                               
 401B  3    1.4  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  26.60  26.60    26.60 11.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5             18.00  32.40  59.00    59.00  7.
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  24.00  83.00    83.00  9.
 203C  3    1.9  3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5             10.00  19.00 102.00   102.00 14.
 403C  3    1.9  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  27.55 129.55   129.55 14.
 303C  3    2.0  3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5             10.00  20.00 149.55   149.55 13.
           10.6  4.8 4.5 4.8 5.0 4.8                                             
14. Ferrato, Alessandro, Monaco, 2007                                        
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  23.20  23.20    23.20 16.
 301B  3    1.9  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  25.65  48.85    48.85 14.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.50  24.30  73.15    73.15 15.
5211A  3    2.0  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  25.00  98.15    98.15 16.
 403C  3    1.9  4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  27.55 125.70   125.70 15.
 203C  3    1.9  5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  23.75 149.45   149.45 14.
           11.1  4.6 4.3 4.3 4.4 4.5                                             
15. Allemanno, Baptiste, FRAN, 2009                                          
 101B  3    1.5  5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.0             15.50  23.25  23.25    23.25 15.
 401B  3    1.4  4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             15.00  21.00  44.25    44.25 16.
 201C  3    1.7  5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5             14.00  23.80  68.05    68.05 16.
 301C  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  30.60  98.65    98.65 15.
 103B  3    1.6  3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             11.50  18.40 117.05   117.05 16.
 403C  3    1.9  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 2.5             12.00  22.80 139.85   139.85 15.
            9.9  4.8 4.5 4.8 4.9 4.5                                             
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16. Ackmann, William, SVNA, 2008                                             
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  24.00  24.00    24.00 14.
 201C  3    1.7  5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5             14.50  24.65  48.65    48.65 15.
 203C  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0             15.50  29.45  78.10    78.10 12.
5132D  3    2.1  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  31.50 109.60   109.60 12.
 303C  3    2.0  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  30.00 139.60   139.60 10.
 105C  3    2.2  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0              0.00   0.00 139.60   139.60 16.
           11.5  4.3 3.9 4.1 4.6 4.1                                             
17. Havlicek, Jakub, Czech Republic, 2008                                    
 101C  3    1.4  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.50  20.30  20.30    20.30 17.
 401B  3    1.4  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  20.30  40.60    40.60 17.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0             13.50  24.30  64.90    64.90 17.
 301C  3    1.8  4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5             11.50  20.70  85.60    85.60 17.
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40 112.00   112.00 17.
 403C  3    1.9  5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  27.55 139.55   139.55 17.
            9.9  4.9 4.7 4.5 4.8 4.5                                             
18. Ojanperae, Elias, Finland, 2009                                          
 101C  3    1.4  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             13.50  18.90  18.90    18.90 18.
 401C  3    1.3  4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5             13.50  17.55  36.45    36.45 18.
 201C  3    1.7  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  21.25  57.70    57.70 18.
 301C  3    1.8  3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5              9.50  17.10  74.80    74.80 18.
 103C  3    1.5  2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0              9.00  13.50  88.30    88.30 18.
 403C  3    1.9  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.50  27.55 115.85   115.85 18.
            9.6  3.9 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.1                                             

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Taghbostani, Saeid, SUI             2. Melnikov, Anton, RUSM          
     3. Schöne, Dorit, DSC                  4. Amias, Darwin, SVNA
     5. Novosel, Marina, CRO                

 Schiedsrichter:          Becker, Andreas, DHfK
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido, SVNA

17 / 67

 

17 



                       6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 November, 01.-04. 2018 in Aachen     

WK-06 platform (5m) Boys D

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Boliukh, Kirill Ukraine 2007 214.85
2. Roesler, Ole Germany - WSC Rostock 2007 200.85
3. Azarov, Kirill Ukraine 2007 177.40
4. Borsurov, Mark Ukraine 2007 160.80
5. Eliseev, Daniil Russia - Moscow 2005 158.25
6. Phan, Thanh Germany - DSC Dresden 2007 153.85
7. Hoffman, Aaron Finland 2007 152.15
8. Buhmann, Timur SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 146.60
9. Reunanen, Tyrsky Finland 2008 131.95

10. Ackmann, William SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2008 129.45
11. Bistrov, Kirill Russia - Moscow 2005 115.55
     

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Boliukh, Kirill, Ukraine, 2007                                            
 401B  5    1.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  31.50  31.50    31.50  2.
 103B  5    1.7  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5             21.50  36.55  68.05    68.05  1.
5132D  5    2.2  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  42.90 110.95   110.95  2.
 105B  5    2.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             18.50  48.10 159.05   159.05  1.
 405C  5    3.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  55.80 214.85   214.85  1.
           11.1  6.5 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.7                                             
2. Roesler, Ole, WSCR, 2007                                                  
 401B  5    1.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0             21.00  31.50  31.50    31.50  2.
 103B  5    1.7  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0             21.50  36.55  68.05    68.05  1.
5132D  5    2.2  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  44.00 112.05   112.05  1.
 105C  5    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             16.00  38.40 150.45   150.45  2.
 403B  5    2.4  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  50.40 200.85   200.85  2.
           10.2  6.8 6.6 6.8 6.4 6.5                                             
3. Azarov, Kirill, Ukraine, 2007                                             
 401B  5    1.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0             21.50  32.25  32.25    32.25  1.
 301B  5    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  33.15  65.40    65.40  3.
5132D  5    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  35.20 100.60   100.60  3.
 403B  5    2.4  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  42.00 142.60   142.60  3.
 105C  5    2.4  5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.50  34.80 177.40   177.40  3.
           10.2  6.0 6.1 5.7 5.8 6.0                                             
4. Borsurov, Mark, Ukraine, 2007                                             
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05  28.05    28.05  7.
 201C  5    1.5  5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5             16.50  24.75  52.80    52.80  8.
 403C  5    2.2  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             17.00  37.40  90.20    90.20  4.
 105C  5    2.4  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5             17.50  42.00 132.20   132.20  4.
5132D  5    2.2  4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0             13.00  28.60 160.80   160.80  4.
           10.0  5.5 5.6 5.5 4.7 5.4                                             
5. Eliseev, Daniil, Russia - Moscow, 2005                                    
 103B  5    1.7  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5             15.50  26.35  26.35    26.35  9.
 201B  5    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             18.50  29.60  55.95    55.95  6.
5231D  5    2.1  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  33.60  89.55    89.55  5.
 303C  5    2.1  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  31.50 121.05   121.05  6.
 105C  5    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  37.20 158.25   158.25  5.
            9.9  5.5 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.1                                             
6. Phan, Thanh, DSC, 2007                                                    
 612B  5    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5             15.00  25.50  25.50    25.50 10.
 103B  5    1.7  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.50  22.95  48.45    48.45 10.
 203C  5    2.0  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  24.00  72.45    72.45 10.
 403C  5    2.2  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.00  41.80 114.25   114.25  7.
 105C  5    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 153.85   153.85  6.
           10.0  5.3 5.2 5.0 4.9 4.8                                             
7. Hoffman, Aaron, Finland, 2007                                             
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  5.
 201B  5    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  24.00  52.90    52.90  7.
5231D  5    2.1  6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  34.65  87.55    87.55  6.
 105C  5    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  39.60 127.15   127.15  5.
 203C  5    2.0  4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0             12.50  25.00 152.15   152.15  7.
            9.8  5.4 5.3 4.9 5.4 4.8                                             
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8. Buhmann, Timur, SVNA, 2007                                                
 101B  5    1.3  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.50  26.65  26.65    26.65  8.
 401B  5    1.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0             22.00  33.00  59.65    59.65  5.
 201B  5    1.6  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0             12.00  19.20  78.85    78.85  8.
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0             18.50  31.45 110.30   110.30  8.
 403C  5    2.2  5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             16.50  36.30 146.60   146.60  8.
            8.3  6.2 5.9 6.0 6.2 5.6                                             
9. Reunanen, Tyrsky, Finland, 2008                                           
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  4.
 201C  5    1.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5             20.00  30.00  60.60    60.60  4.
5231D  5    2.1  3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5             10.50  22.05  82.65    82.65  7.
 403C  5    2.2  4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5             11.50  25.30 107.95   107.95  9.
 203C  5    2.0  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0             12.00  24.00 131.95   131.95  9.
            9.5  5.1 4.7 4.7 4.9 4.5                                             
10. Ackmann, William, SVNA, 2008                                             
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  5.
 201B  5    1.6  4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0             13.00  20.80  49.70    49.70  9.
 301B  5    1.7  3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0              9.00  15.30  65.00    65.00 11.
5231D  5    2.1  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.50  30.45  95.45    95.45 10.
 203C  5    2.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5             17.00  34.00 129.45   129.45 10.
            9.1  5.0 4.8 4.7 4.9 4.5                                             
11. Bistrov, Kirill, Russia - Moscow, 2005                                   
 103B  5    1.7  4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0             12.00  20.40  20.40    20.40 11.
 201B  5    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0             14.50  23.20  43.60    43.60 11.
5231D  5    2.1  4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0             14.00  29.40  73.00    73.00  9.
 612B  5    1.7  3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0              9.50  16.15  89.15    89.15 11.
 105C  5    2.4  4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5             11.00  26.40 115.55   115.55 11.
            9.5  4.2 4.3 4.2 3.5 3.7                                             

 Judges:
     1. Keckmann, Salla, FINA               2. Martinez, Enrique, ESP                  
     3. Orlowski, Lucas, WSCR               4. Borgo, Romuald, FRAD              
     5. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR              

 Referee:                 Hoppe, Maria, GERS
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-07 1m springboard Girls C

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Schneider, Lena Germany - DSV 2006 240.60
2. Kaeck, Odessa Finland 2005 235.90
3. Piltz, Nicole Germany - Sachsen 2005 235.80
4. Wernicke, Tara Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2005 225.15
5. Morche, Mette Fee Germany - DSV 2006 221.10
6. Eikermann, Jazzelle SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 218.20
7. Perkioe, Wilma Finland 2005 215.40
8. Repo, Eerika Finland 2007 213.10
9. Steinhagen, Emily Germany - WSC Rostock 2006 211.45

10. Pippert, Muriel Colleen Germany - DSC Dresden 2005 210.50
11. Magas, Lora Croatia 2006 204.35
12. Mikinova, Eliska Czech Republic 2005 202.25
13. Levcenko, Melanie SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 201.15
14. Avonius, Greta Finland 2006 199.80
15. Huuhtanen, Ella Finland 2006 199.00
16. Peche, Maya Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2005 188.85
17. Chandler, Lily Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2006 187.90
18. Larcada, Emma Espana 2005 186.10
19. Rodriguez, Lia Espana 2005 184.70
20. Gronholz, Caroline SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 183.05
21. Hernandez, Jenna F. Espana 2006 181.55
22. Koretki, Katrin SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 167.10
23. Sediackova, Ruzena Czech Republic 2005 139.80

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Schneider, Lena, Germany - DSV, 2006                                      
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  34.00  34.00    34.00  1.
 201B  1    1.6  7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5             21.00  33.60  67.60    67.60  1.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5             20.00  34.00 101.60   101.60  1.
 401B  1    1.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.50  33.75 135.35   135.35  1.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5             19.00  41.80 177.15   177.15  1.
 105C  1    2.4  4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0             12.00  28.80 205.95   205.95  1.
 303C  1    2.1  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  34.65 240.60   240.60  1.
           13.2  6.2 6.6 6.5 5.9 6.1                                             
2. Kaeck, Odessa, Finland, 2005                                              
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  6.
 401A  1    1.8  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5             16.50  29.70  60.30    60.30  6.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.00  32.00  92.30    92.30  4.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.00  32.30 124.60   124.60  4.
5231D  1    2.1  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5             17.00  35.70 160.30   160.30  3.
 105C  1    2.4  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 203.50   203.50  2.
 403B  1    2.4  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.50  32.40 235.90   235.90  2.
           13.7  5.7 6.3 5.7 5.6 6.1                                             
3. Piltz, Nicole, Germany - Sachsen, 2005                                    
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  6.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5             20.50  32.80  63.40    63.40  2.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  32.30  95.70    95.70  2.
 401A  1    1.8  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0             19.00  34.20 129.90   129.90  2.
5122D  1    1.9  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  33.25 163.15   163.15  2.
 403B  1    2.4  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5             13.50  32.40 195.55   195.55  3.
 104B  1    2.3  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5             17.50  40.25 235.80   235.80  3.
           13.4  5.9 6.1 5.9 5.9 6.1                                             
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4. Wernicke, Tara, DHfK, 2005                                                
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  6.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0             19.00  30.40  61.00    61.00  5.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  27.20  88.20    88.20  5.
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  31.50 119.70   119.70  5.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5             18.00  39.60 159.30   159.30  4.
 203B  1    2.3  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0             13.50  31.05 190.35   190.35  4.
 403B  1    2.4  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5             14.50  34.80 225.15   225.15  4.
           13.4  5.7 6.0 5.9 5.6 5.5                                             
5. Morche, Mette Fee, Germany - DSV, 2006                                    
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  29.25  29.25    29.25 13.
 203C  1    2.0  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.50  33.00  62.25    62.25  3.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5             14.50  24.65  86.90    86.90  6.
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5             17.50  29.75 116.65   116.65  6.
5122D  1    1.9  5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             18.50  35.15 151.80   151.80  6.
 104C  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  36.30 188.10   188.10  5.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5             15.00  33.00 221.10   221.10  5.
           13.2  5.2 5.9 5.9 5.2 5.9                                             
6. Eikermann, Jazzelle, SVNA, 2006                                           
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  25.50  25.50    25.50 17.
 103B  1    1.7  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             12.50  21.25  46.75    46.75 20.
 203C  1    2.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0             15.50  31.00  77.75    77.75 15.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0             17.50  29.75 107.50   107.50 13.
5122D  1    1.9  5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.00  36.10 143.60   143.60  8.
 303C  1    2.1  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0             18.00  37.80 181.40   181.40  7.
5223D  1    2.3  4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  36.80 218.20   218.20  6.
           13.2  5.1 5.6 5.7 5.1 5.4                                             
7. Perkioe, Wilma, Finland, 2005                                             
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90 14.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  28.50  57.40    57.40 12.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  24.80  82.20    82.20 10.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5             19.50  33.15 115.35   115.35  7.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  33.00 148.35   148.35  7.
 203B  1    2.3  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  34.50 182.85   182.85  6.
5231D  1    2.1  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5             15.50  32.55 215.40   215.40  7.
           13.1  5.6 5.7 5.5 5.1 5.6                                             
8. Repo, Eerika, Finland, 2007                                               
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.50  30.75  30.75    30.75  5.
 203C  1    2.0  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  28.00  58.75    58.75  8.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  35.70  94.45    94.45  3.
5231D  1    2.1  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5             14.50  30.45 124.90   124.90  3.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60 155.50   155.50  5.
 105C  1    2.4  2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0              7.00  16.80 172.30   172.30  9.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  40.80 213.10   213.10  8.
           13.8  5.2 5.6 5.4 5.3 5.3                                             
9. Steinhagen, Emily, WSCR, 2006                                             
 103C  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40  9.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  59.20    59.20  7.
 303C  1    2.1  3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0             11.00  23.10  82.30    82.30  9.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             17.00  25.50 107.80   107.80 12.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  35.20 143.00   143.00  9.
 104B  1    2.3  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0             11.50  26.45 169.45   169.45 13.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  42.00 211.45   211.45  9.
           13.7  5.3 5.3 5.4 4.9 5.3                                             
10. Pippert, Muriel Colleen, DSC, 2005                                       
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0             15.00  25.50  25.50    25.50 17.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0             18.00  28.80  54.30    54.30 13.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.50  31.45  85.75    85.75  7.
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  24.75 110.50   110.50 10.
5132D  1    2.2  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0             12.00  26.40 136.90   136.90 13.
5124D  1    2.3  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  34.50 171.40   171.40 10.
 104B  1    2.3  5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  39.10 210.50   210.50 10.
           13.3  5.2 5.5 5.4 5.4 4.8                                             
11. Magas, Lora, Croatia, 2006                                               
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75 11.
 301B  1    1.7  3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5              9.50  16.15  45.90    45.90 21.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5             18.50  27.75  73.65    73.65 18.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0             19.00  30.40 104.05   104.05 15.
5211A  1    1.8  5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0             15.00  27.00 131.05   131.05 14.
 403C  1    2.2  6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  38.50 169.55   169.55 12.
 105C  1    2.4  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5             14.50  34.80 204.35   204.35 11.
           12.9  5.6 5.4 5.1 5.1 5.3                                             
12. Mikinova, Eliska, Czech Republic, 2005                                   
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40  9.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05  58.45    58.45 10.
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  26.35  84.80    84.80  8.
5211A  1    1.8  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             15.00  27.00 111.80   111.80  8.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  29.70 141.50   141.50 10.
 203B  1    2.3  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  37.95 179.45   179.45  8.
 105C  1    2.4  4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.0              9.50  22.80 202.25   202.25 12.
           13.7  5.0 5.1 5.0 5.1 4.9                                             
13. Levcenko, Melanie, SVNA, 2006                                                  
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5             18.50  27.75  27.75    27.75 15.
 103B  1    1.7  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5             13.00  22.10  49.85    49.85 17.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5             19.50  31.20  81.05    81.05 12.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.00  28.90 109.95   109.95 11.
5122D  1    1.9  4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  28.50 138.45   138.45 11.
 104C  1    2.2  4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0             12.50  27.50 165.95   165.95 14.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  35.20 201.15   201.15 13.
           12.8  5.2 5.3 5.4 5.4 5.4                                             
14. Avonius, Greta, Finland, 2006                                            
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  32.30  32.30    32.30  2.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  26.25  58.55    58.55  9.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  23.20  81.75    81.75 11.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5             17.00  28.90 110.65   110.65  9.
5122D  1    1.9  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  27.55 138.20   138.20 12.
 104C  1    2.2  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  33.00 171.20   171.20 11.
 403C  1    2.2  4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5             13.00  28.60 199.80   199.80 14.
           12.8  5.1 5.3 5.1 5.6 5.2                                             
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15. Huuhtanen, Ella, Finland, 2006                                           
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0             17.00  25.50  25.50    25.50 17.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  51.90    51.90 15.
 301C  1    1.6  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  24.80  76.70    76.70 16.
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0             15.50  26.35 103.05   103.05 16.
5221D  1    1.7  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             14.50  24.65 127.70   127.70 15.
 203C  1    2.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  35.00 162.70   162.70 15.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  36.30 199.00   199.00 15.
           12.3  5.3 5.4 5.3 5.4 5.4                                             
16. Peche, Maya, GBRA, 2005                                                  
 401B  1    1.5  4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  22.50  22.50    22.50 23.
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  27.20  49.70    49.70 18.
 201B  1    1.6  4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  21.60  71.30    71.30 20.
 301C  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  26.40  97.70    97.70 20.
5221D  1    1.7  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0             13.50  22.95 120.65   120.65 18.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  35.20 155.85   155.85 17.
 104C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0             15.00  33.00 188.85   188.85 16.
           12.5  4.9 5.1 5.1 5.1 5.0                                             
17. Chandler, Lily, GBRL, 2006                                               
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75 11.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0             14.50  23.20  52.95    52.95 14.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             13.00  22.10  75.05    75.05 17.
 403C  1    2.2  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5             12.50  27.50 102.55   102.55 18.
5122D  1    1.9  2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5              7.50  14.25 116.80   116.80 20.
 203C  1    2.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  37.00 153.80   153.80 18.
 104C  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  34.10 187.90   187.90 17.
           13.3  4.5 5.1 4.7 4.7 4.6                                             
18. Larcada, Emma, Espana, 2005                                              
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             19.00  32.30  32.30    32.30  2.
 401A  1    1.8  2.0 1.5 2.0 0.5 4.0              5.50   9.90  42.20    42.20 23.
 201B  1    1.6  2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0              7.50  12.00  54.20    54.20 23.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5             16.00  27.20  81.40    81.40 22.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  36.30 117.70   117.70 19.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  43.20 160.90   160.90 16.
 303C  1    2.1  4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5             12.00  25.20 186.10   186.10 18.
           13.5  4.5 4.6 4.5 4.2 4.6                                             
19. Rodriguez, Lia, Espana, 2005                                             
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  27.75  27.75    27.75 15.
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  29.75  57.50    57.50 11.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.50  21.60  79.10    79.10 13.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  27.20 106.30   106.30 14.
5132D  1    2.2  3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0              9.50  20.90 127.20   127.20 16.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0             13.00  26.00 153.20   153.20 19.
 303C  1    2.1  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  31.50 184.70   184.70 19.
           12.8  4.7 5.1 4.9 5.0 5.0                                             
20. Gronholz, Caroline, SVNA, 2006                                           
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50  25.50    25.50 17.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  24.00  49.50    49.50 19.
 301C  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  24.00  73.50    73.50 19.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  26.25  99.75    99.75 19.
5122D  1    1.9  3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  22.80 122.55   122.55 17.
 104C  1    2.2  4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0             11.50  25.30 147.85   147.85 22.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  35.20 183.05   183.05 20.
           12.7  4.7 4.8 5.3 4.7 4.8                                             
21. Hernandez, Jenna F., Espana, 2006                                        
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.00  32.30  32.30    32.30  2.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.00  28.80  61.10    61.10  4.
 301B  1    1.7  3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5             10.50  17.85  78.95    78.95 14.
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             16.00  24.00 102.95   102.95 17.
5132D  1    2.2  1.5 1.5 2.5 4.0 2.0              6.00  13.20 116.15   116.15 21.
 104B  1    2.3  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  36.80 152.95   152.95 20.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  28.60 181.55   181.55 21.
           13.2  4.6 4.7 4.8 5.1 4.5                                             
22. Koretki, Katrin, SVNA, 2006                                              
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  24.75  24.75    24.75 21.
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  26.35  51.10    51.10 16.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0             12.50  20.00  71.10    71.10 21.
 301B  1    1.7  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  20.40  91.50    91.50 21.
5122D  1    1.9  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0             12.00  22.80 114.30   114.30 22.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             16.00  35.20 149.50   149.50 21.
 104C  1    2.2  2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0              8.00  17.60 167.10   167.10 22.
           12.8  4.4 4.3 4.6 4.2 4.5                                             
23. Sediackova, Ruzena, Czech Republic, 2005                                 
 103C  1    1.6  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  23.20  23.20    23.20 22.
 402C  1    1.6  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5             12.50  20.00  43.20    43.20 22.
 201C  1    1.5  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  19.50  62.70    62.70 22.
 301C  1    1.6  3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0             11.00  17.60  80.30    80.30 23.
5211A  1    1.8  3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.00  23.40 103.70   103.70 23.
 104C  1    2.2  3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0             10.50  23.10 126.80   126.80 23.
 203C  1    2.0  2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0              6.50  13.00 139.80   139.80 23.
           12.3  3.5 4.0 3.9 3.9 4.0                                             

 Judges:
     1. Sutlovic, Marko, CRO                2. Uusitalo, Satu, FINT           
     3. Schartner, Johann, SVNA             4. Borgo, Romuald, FRAN           
     5. Taghbostani, Saeid, SUI             

 Referee:                 Sarpolaki, Amir, SVNA
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-08 3m springboard Girls C

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Schneider, Lena Germany - DSV 2006 269.90
2. Kaeck, Odessa Finland 2005 261.35
3. Piltz, Nicole Germany - Sachsen 2005 246.70
4. Repo, Eerika Finland 2007 236.85
5. Wernicke, Tara Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2005 235.40
6. Steinhagen, Emily Germany - WSC Rostock 2006 235.10
7. Pippert, Muriel Colleen Germany - DSC Dresden 2005 232.10
8. Held, Hanna Germany - SV Halle 2005 231.60
9. Hernandez, Jenna F. Espana 2006 230.50

10. Chandler, Lily Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2006 227.80
11. Morche, Mette Fee Germany - DSV 2006 226.80
12. Perkioe, Wilma Finland 2005 222.80
13. Larcada, Emma Espana 2005 221.10
14. Eikermann, Jazzelle SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 220.85
15. Rodriguez, Lia Espana 2005 210.20
16. Magas, Lora Croatia 2006 203.00
17. Avonius, Greta Finland 2006 202.40
18. Mikinova, Eliska Czech Republic 2005 189.50
19. Peche, Maya Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2005 181.30
20. Koretki, Katrin SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 171.25
21. Huuhtanen, Ella Finland 2006 155.00
22. Sedlackova, Ruzena Czech Republic 2005 146.25

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Schneider, Lena, Germany - DSV, 2006                                      
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40  6.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0             21.50  38.70  69.10    69.10  2.
 301B  3    1.9  7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0             20.50  38.95 108.05   108.05  1.
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             20.50  43.05 151.10   151.10  1.
5132D  3    2.1  5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             19.00  39.90 191.00   191.00  1.
 405C  3    2.7  3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5             11.00  29.70 220.70   220.70  1.
5233D  3    2.4  7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5             20.50  49.20 269.90   269.90  1.
           14.6  6.1 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.3                                             
2. Kaeck, Odessa, Finland, 2005                                              
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  8.
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  37.80  67.40    67.40  4.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.50  31.50  98.90    98.90  3.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.50  35.15 134.05   134.05  3.
5231D  3    2.0  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.50  37.00 171.05   171.05  3.
 105B  3    2.4  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.50  44.40 215.45   215.45  2.
 405C  3    2.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  45.90 261.35   261.35  2.
           14.5  6.5 6.2 5.9 5.9 5.7                                             
3. Piltz, Nicole, Germany - Sachsen, 2005                                    
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40  6.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5             21.50  38.70  69.10    69.10  2.
 301B  3    1.9  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.50  37.05 106.15   106.15  2.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  36.75 142.90   142.90  2.
5132D  3    2.1  4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5             14.00  29.40 172.30   172.30  2.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  42.00 214.30   214.30  3.
 405C  3    2.7  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5             12.00  32.40 246.70   246.70  3.
           14.6  5.9 5.8 5.9 5.6 5.7                                             
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4. Repo, Eerika, Finland, 2007                                               
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             19.00  39.90  39.90    39.90  1.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.00  30.60  70.50    70.50  1.
 303C  3    2.0  2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0              9.00  18.00  88.50    88.50 11.
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             18.50  29.60 118.10   118.10 15.
5231D  3    2.0  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  31.00 149.10   149.10 13.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 192.30   192.30  9.
 405C  3    2.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0             16.50  44.55 236.85   236.85  4.
           14.6  5.2 5.4 5.5 5.6 5.4                                             
5. Wernicke, Tara, DHfK, 2005                                                
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 14.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.50  26.10  53.30    53.30 17.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  31.35  84.65    84.65 14.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  36.75 121.40   121.40 12.
5132D  3    2.1  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.50  34.65 156.05   156.05  9.
 105B  3    2.4  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.00  45.60 201.65   201.65  4.
5134D  3    2.5  5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 1.0             13.50  33.75 235.40   235.40  5.
           14.4  5.6 5.6 5.4 5.6 4.9                                             
6. Steinhagen, Emily, WSCR, 2006                                             
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  8.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.50  27.90  57.50    57.50 15.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.50  31.35  88.85    88.85 10.
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5             18.00  37.80 126.65   126.65  6.
5132D  3    2.1  5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0             16.00  33.60 160.25   160.25  5.
 105B  3    2.4  4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0             11.50  27.60 187.85   187.85 11.
 405C  3    2.7  6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  47.25 235.10   235.10  6.
           14.6  5.5 5.5 5.6 5.2 5.2                                             
7. Pippert, Muriel Colleen, DSC, 2005                                        
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 14.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  31.50  58.70    58.70 12.
 301B  3    1.9  6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.5             18.50  35.15  93.85    93.85  7.
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0             15.00  31.50 125.35   125.35  8.
5132D  3    2.1  3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0             13.00  27.30 152.65   152.65 11.
5134D  3    2.5  4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5             14.50  36.25 188.90   188.90 10.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  43.20 232.10   232.10  7.
           14.4  5.4 5.3 5.5 5.7 5.1                                             
8. Held, Hanna, Germany - SV Halle, 2005                                     
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40 16.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0             18.00  32.40  58.80    58.80 11.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.50  25.65  84.45    84.45 15.
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  38.85 123.30   123.30 11.
5132D  3    2.1  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  31.50 154.80   154.80 10.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  44.40 199.20   199.20  7.
5233D  3    2.4  5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.0             13.50  32.40 231.60   231.60  8.
           14.3  5.6 5.4 5.5 5.1 5.1                                             
9. Hernandez, Jenna F., Espana, 2006                                         
 103B  3    1.6  7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             20.50  32.80  32.80    32.80  4.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5             15.00  27.00  59.80    59.80  9.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  34.20  94.00    94.00  6.
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  36.75 130.75   130.75  4.
5132D  3    2.1  5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  32.55 163.30   163.30  4.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  36.00 199.30   199.30  5.
5233D  3    2.4  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             13.00  31.20 230.50   230.50  9.
           14.3  6.0 5.9 5.1 5.4 5.2                                             
10. Chandler, Lily, GBRL, 2006                                               
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40 16.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5             18.50  33.30  59.70    59.70 10.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             18.50  35.15  94.85    94.85  5.
 403C  3    1.9  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  32.30 127.15   127.15  5.
5132D  3    2.1  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  30.45 157.60   157.60  6.
 203C  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0             19.00  36.10 193.70   193.70  8.
 105C  3    2.2  5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  34.10 227.80   227.80 10.
           13.4  5.7 5.6 5.7 6.0 5.5                                             
11. Morche, Mette Fee, Germany - DSV, 2006                                   
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80 10.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  29.70  58.50    58.50 13.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5             13.50  25.65  84.15    84.15 16.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0             19.50  40.95 125.10   125.10  9.
5231D  3    2.0  6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  31.00 156.10   156.10  8.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 199.30   199.30  5.
 203B  3    2.2  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.50  27.50 226.80   226.80 11.
           14.0  5.6 5.5 5.3 5.5 5.3                                             
12. Perkioe, Wilma, Finland, 2005                                            
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80 10.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.00  33.60  62.40    62.40  5.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0             15.50  27.90  90.30    90.30  9.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  28.50 118.80   118.80 14.
5231D  3    2.0  4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             16.00  32.00 150.80   150.80 12.
5233D  3    2.4  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  32.40 183.20   183.20 14.
 105C  3    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  39.60 222.80   222.80 12.
           14.0  5.1 5.4 5.3 5.6 5.2                                             
13. Larcada, Emma, Espana, 2005                                              
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5             18.00  37.80  37.80    37.80  2.
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  24.00  61.80    61.80  6.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0             14.50  26.10  87.90    87.90 12.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             16.50  31.35 119.25   119.25 13.
5132D  3    2.1  3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0             10.50  22.05 141.30   141.30 16.
 305C  3    2.8  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0             16.50  46.20 187.50   187.50 12.
 105B  3    2.4  4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 4.5             14.00  33.60 221.10   221.10 13.
           14.7  4.9 4.9 5.1 5.4 4.8                                             
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14. Eikermann, Jazzelle, SVNA, 2006                                          
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  3.
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  60.00    60.00  8.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  32.40  92.40    92.40  8.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  32.30 124.70   124.70 10.
5132D  3    2.1  5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  32.55 157.25   157.25  7.
 105B  3    2.4  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  30.00 187.25   187.25 13.
5233D  3    2.4  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5             14.00  33.60 220.85   220.85 14.
           14.3  5.4 5.0 5.1 5.1 5.0                                             
15. Rodriguez, Lia, Espana, 2005                                             
 201B  3    1.8  4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5             11.50  20.70  20.70    20.70 22.
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  24.00  44.70    44.70 20.
 403B  3    2.1  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5             14.00  29.40  74.10    74.10 19.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  34.20 108.30   108.30 18.
5231D  3    2.0  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  32.00 140.30   140.30 17.
 105C  3    2.2  4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  36.30 176.60   176.60 16.
5233D  3    2.4  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0             14.00  33.60 210.20   210.20 15.
           14.0  4.9 4.7 5.2 5.3 4.9                                             
16. Magas, Lora, Croatia, 2006                                               
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80 10.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  29.45  58.25    58.25 14.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  37.80  96.05    96.05  4.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  29.70 125.75   125.75  7.
5132D  3    2.1  1.5 1.5 4.0 4.0 2.0              7.50  15.75 141.50   141.50 15.
 105B  3    2.4  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5             11.00  26.40 167.90   167.90 17.
 405C  3    2.7  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  35.10 203.00   203.00 16.
           14.6  4.6 4.7 5.1 4.9 4.6                                             
17. Avonius, Greta, Finland, 2006                                            
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80 10.
 401B  3    1.4  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.50  25.90  54.70    54.70 16.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  27.90  82.60    82.60 17.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  33.25 115.85   115.85 16.
5132D  3    2.1  4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5             14.50  30.45 146.30   146.30 14.
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.50  30.45 176.75   176.75 15.
 203C  3    1.9  4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  25.65 202.40   202.40 17.
           12.8  5.2 5.2 5.4 5.5 5.4                                             
18. Mikinova, Eliska, Czech Republic, 2005                                   
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0             17.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  5.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  30.40  61.00    61.00  7.
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  24.00  85.00    85.00 13.
5231D  3    2.0  5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  30.00 115.00   115.00 17.
 403B  3    2.1  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  25.20 140.20   140.20 18.
 203B  3    2.2  4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5             11.50  25.30 165.50   165.50 18.
 105B  3    2.4  3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0             10.00  24.00 189.50   189.50 18.
           14.0  4.8 4.4 4.6 4.6 4.6                                             
19. Peche, Maya, GBRA, 2005                                                  
 401B  3    1.4  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  23.10  23.10    23.10 18.
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0             14.00  22.40  45.50    45.50 19.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  27.90  73.40    73.40 20.
 301B  3    1.9  4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0             12.50  23.75  97.15    97.15 20.
5231D  3    2.0  4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5             12.50  25.00 122.15   122.15 19.
 403C  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.50  29.45 151.60   151.60 19.
 105C  3    2.2  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0             13.50  29.70 181.30   181.30 19.
           12.8  4.8 4.9 4.9 4.9 4.4                                             

20. Koretki, Katrin, SVNA, 2006                                              
 401B  3    1.4  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5             15.50  21.70  21.70    21.70 20.
 103B  3    1.6  4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5             13.00  20.80  42.50    42.50 21.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  21.60  64.10    64.10 21.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  26.60  90.70    90.70 21.
5211A  3    2.0  5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  27.00 117.70   117.70 20.
 403C  3    1.9  5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  27.55 145.25   145.25 20.
 303C  3    2.0  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.00  26.00 171.25   171.25 20.
           12.6  5.0 4.4 4.5 4.6 4.4                                             
21. Huuhtanen, Ella, Finland, 2006                                           
 401B  3    1.4  5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0             15.50  21.70  21.70    21.70 20.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  28.80  50.50    50.50 18.
 301C  3    1.8  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5             16.00  28.80  79.30    79.30 18.
 103B  3    1.6  4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             14.00  22.40 101.70   101.70 19.
5231D  3    2.0  0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0              0.50   1.00 102.70   102.70 21.
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  30.45 133.15   133.15 21.
 203C  3    1.9  4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5             11.50  21.85 155.00   155.00 21.
           12.6  4.2 4.1 4.3 4.4 3.9                                             
22. Sedlackova, Ruzena, Czech Republic, 2005                                 
 103B  3    1.6  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  22.40  22.40    22.40 19.
 401C  3    1.3  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  19.50  41.90    41.90 22.
 201C  3    1.7  4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5             11.50  19.55  61.45    61.45 22.
 301C  3    1.8  2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5              7.50  13.50  74.95    74.95 22.
5211A  3    2.0  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  24.00  98.95    98.95 22.
 105C  3    2.2  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5             12.00  26.40 125.35   125.35 22.
 403C  3    1.9  3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5             11.00  20.90 146.25   146.25 22.
           12.5  4.0 3.9 4.2 3.9 3.8                                             

 Judges:
     1. Sarpolaki, Amir, SVNA               2. Neeld, John, FRAN           
     3. Taghbostani, Saeid, SUI             4. Fumado, Ramon, ESP            
     5. Choutka, Robert, CZE                

 Referee:                 Uusitalo, Satu, FINT
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-09 platform (5-7,5m) Girls C

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Schneider, Lena Germany - DSV 2006 262.30
2. Kaeck, Odessa Finland 2005 233.45
3. Chandler, Lily Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2006 227.25
4. Wernicke, Tara Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2005 226.10
5. Morche, Mette Fee Germany - DSV 2006 222.20
6. Repo, Eerika Finland 2007 220.50
7. Steinhagen, Emily Germany - WSC Rostock 2006 212.05
8. Held, Hanna Germany - SV Halle 2005 208.20
9. Perkioe, Wilma Finland 2005 205.05

10. Hernandez, Jenna F. Espana 2006 204.65
11. Pippert, Muriel Colleen Germany - DSC Dresden 2005 203.25
12. Eikermann, Jazzelle SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 199.90
13. Piltz, Nicole Germany - Sachsen 2005 188.75
14. Peche, Maya Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2005 166.30
15. Avonius, Greta Finland 2006 160.60
     

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Schneider, Lena, Germany - DSV, 2006                                      
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5             22.00  35.20  35.20    35.20  3.
 612B  7.5  1.8  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0             21.00  37.80  73.00    73.00  2.
 301B  5    1.7  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0             19.00  32.30 105.30   105.30  1.
 403B  5    2.4  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0             21.00  50.40 155.70   155.70  1.
 405C  7.5  2.7  7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0             20.50  55.35 211.05   211.05  1.
5233D  5    2.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.50  51.25 262.30   262.30  1.
           12.7  6.8 6.8 7.1 6.7 7.1                                             
2. Kaeck, Odessa, Finland, 2005                                              
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  4.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5             18.00  37.80  71.40    71.40  4.
 201B  7.5  1.8  5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0             15.50  27.90  99.30    99.30  6.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0             18.50  35.15 134.45   134.45  4.
 105B  7.5  2.4  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5             21.00  50.40 184.85   184.85  2.
 405C  7.5  2.7  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  48.60 233.45   233.45  2.
           12.5  6.3 6.3 6.1 6.6 6.0                                             
3. Chandler, Lily, GBRL, 2006                                                
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0             22.50  36.00  36.00    36.00  2.
 201B  7.5  1.8  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0             22.00  39.60  75.60    75.60  1.
 301B  5    1.7  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.00  27.20 102.80   102.80  2.
 403B  7.5  2.1  8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5             22.50  47.25 150.05   150.05  2.
 203C  5    2.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0             17.00  34.00 184.05   184.05  3.
 105C  5    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.00  43.20 227.25   227.25  3.
           11.6  6.7 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.5                                             
4. Wernicke, Tara, DHfK, 2005                                                
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  4.
 612B  7.5  1.8  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  35.10  68.70    68.70  5.
 301B  5    1.7  6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  29.75  98.45    98.45  7.
 403B  5    2.4  5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0             14.00  33.60 132.05   132.05  8.
 105B  5    2.6  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  46.80 178.85   178.85  5.
 405C  7.5  2.7  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  47.25 226.10   226.10  4.
           12.8  6.2 5.8 5.9 5.7 6.1                                             
5. Morche, Mette Fee, Germany - DSV, 2006                                    
 401B  5    1.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5             19.00  28.50  28.50    28.50 10.
 103B  5    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  33.15  61.65    61.65  9.
5231D  5    2.1  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  40.95 102.60   102.60  3.
 203B  5    2.3  6.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  36.80 139.40   139.40  3.
 105C  5    2.4  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  37.20 176.60   176.60  6.
 403B  5    2.4  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0             19.00  45.60 222.20   222.20  5.
           12.4  6.3 6.2 5.8 5.8 5.7
6. Repo, Eerika, Finland, 2007                                               
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  37.80  37.80    37.80  1.
 612B  7.5  1.8  4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  21.60  59.40    59.40 12.
 201B  7.5  1.8  7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0             20.50  36.90  96.30    96.30  9.
 301B  7.5  1.9  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  37.05 133.35   133.35  6.
 105B  7.5  2.4  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  48.00 181.35   181.35  4.
 405C  7.5  2.7  5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.50  39.15 220.50   220.50  6.
           12.7  6.1 5.6 5.7 5.8 5.8                                             

26 / 67

 

26 



                       6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 November, 01.-04. 2018 in Aachen     

7. Steinhagen, Emily, WSCR, 2006                                             
 103C  5    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  25.60  25.60    25.60 14.
 612B  5    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  33.15  58.75    58.75 13.
 303C  5    2.1  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0             15.00  31.50  90.25    90.25 11.
5132D  5    2.2  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  40.70 130.95   130.95  9.
 105B  5    2.6  6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  40.30 171.25   171.25 10.
 403B  5    2.4  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0             17.00  40.80 212.05   212.05  7.
           12.6  5.9 5.8 5.3 5.4 5.6                                             
8. Held, Hanna, Germany - SV Halle, 2005                                     
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  7.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  37.80  67.40    67.40  6.
 201B  7.5  1.8  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  32.40  99.80    99.80  5.
 301B  7.5  1.9  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5             16.00  30.40 130.20   130.20 10.
 105B  7.5  2.4  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.00  45.60 175.80   175.80  8.
 405C  7.5  2.7  4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  32.40 208.20   208.20  8.
           12.5  5.7 5.8 5.5 5.4 5.5                                             
9. Perkioe, Wilma, Finland, 2005                                             
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 11.
 201B  7.5  1.8  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  32.40  59.60    59.60 11.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  32.30  91.90    91.90 10.
5231D  5    2.1  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  36.75 128.65   128.65 11.
5132D  5    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  39.60 168.25   168.25 11.
 203B  5    2.3  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  36.80 205.05   205.05  9.
           11.9  6.0 5.7 5.8 5.6 5.6                                             
10. Hernandez, Jenna F., Espana, 2006                                        
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  7.
 301B  7.5  1.9  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             16.50  31.35  60.95    60.95 10.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  36.75  97.70    97.70  8.
5231D  7.5  2.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  35.00 132.70   132.70  7.
 105B  7.5  2.4  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.00  43.20 175.90   175.90  7.
5233D  5    2.5  4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0             11.50  28.75 204.65   204.65 10.
           12.5  5.7 5.4 5.5 5.6 5.4                                             
11. Pippert, Muriel Colleen, DSC, 2005                                       
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  6.
 403B  5    2.4  5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  42.00  72.60    72.60  3.
 612B  5    1.7  5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5             16.50  28.05 100.65   100.65  4.
 301B  5    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  33.15 133.80   133.80  5.
 105C  5    2.4  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  38.40 172.20   172.20  9.
 203B  5    2.3  4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0             13.50  31.05 203.25   203.25 11.
           12.2  5.5 5.5 5.7 5.6 5.8                                             
12. Eikermann, Jazzelle, SVNA, 2006                                          
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  9.
 203C  5    2.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0             17.00  34.00  62.90    62.90  8.
 301B  5    1.7  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  22.10  85.00    85.00 13.
5132D  5    2.2  5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  35.20 120.20   120.20 12.
 403B  5    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  37.20 157.40   157.40 13.
5233D  5    2.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0             17.00  42.50 199.90   199.90 12.
           12.5  5.5 5.3 4.8 5.3 5.3                                             
13. Piltz, Nicole, Germany - Sachsen, 2005                                   
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 11.
 403B  5    2.4  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  37.20  64.40    64.40  7.
 612B  5    1.7  4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0             13.50  22.95  87.35    87.35 12.
 301B  5    1.7  7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60 117.95   117.95 13.
 105C  5    2.4  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 161.15   161.15 12.
 203B  5    2.3  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  27.60 188.75   188.75 13.
           12.2  5.3 5.2 5.0 5.2 5.1                                             
14. Peche, Maya, GBRA, 2005                                                  
 401B  5    1.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  22.50  22.50    22.50 15.
 103B  5    1.7  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.50  24.65  47.15    47.15 15.
 201B  7.5  1.8  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  31.50  78.65    78.65 14.
 301B  7.5  1.9  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  29.45 108.10   108.10 14.
5231D  5    2.1  4.0 3.5 2.0 4.5 4.5             12.00  25.20 133.30   133.30 14.
 403C  5    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  33.00 166.30   166.30 14.
           11.2  5.2 4.8 4.7 4.9 5.0                                             
15. Avonius, Greta, Finland, 2006                                            
 401B  5    1.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  26.25  26.25    26.25 13.
 201B  5    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  24.00  50.25    50.25 14.
 301B  5    1.7  4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0             11.50  19.55  69.80    69.80 15.
 612B  5    1.7  4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0             13.50  22.95  92.75    92.75 15.
 103B  5    1.7  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.50  34.85 127.60   127.60 15.
 403C  5    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  33.00 160.60   160.60 15.
           10.4  5.2 5.0 5.1 5.4 5.2                                             

 Judges:
     1. Martinez, Enrique, ESP              2. Orlowski, Lucas, WSCR          
     3. Neeld, John, FRAD                   4. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR         
     5. Becker, Andreas, DHfK               

 Referee:                 Sarpolaki, Amir, SVNA
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-10 1m springboard  Boys C

Diver Club/Country Year of birth R
1. Kobzev, Roman Russia - Moscow 2006 2
2. Plotnikov, Aleksei Russia - Moscow 2006 2
3. Eikermann, Jaden Germany - DSV 2005 2
4. Klimko, Vladyslav Ukraine 2005 2
5. Martynov, Aleksei Russia 2005 2
6. Kalashnikov, Ilia Russia - Moscow 2005 2
7. Nevescanin, Matej Croatia 2006 2
8. Schauer, Jonathan Germany - DSV 2005 2
9. Comas, Pau Espana 2005 2

10. Prenzyna, Espen Germany - DSV 2005 2
11. Hanlon, Patrick Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2006 2
12. Avanesov, Danylo Ukraine 2005 2
13. Mufic, Jan Croatia 2006 2
14. Neubert, Finn Paul Germany - Sachsen 2006 2
15. Martinovic, Luka Croatia 2006 2
16. Sorejs, Josef Hugo Czech Republic 2005 2
17. Axer, Tim SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 2
18. Hibbert, Mathew Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2006 2
19. Hill, Max Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2006 2
20. Kokic, Maro Croatia 2005 2
21. Mosqueda-Jolly, Hernan Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2005 1

  
 

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Kobzev, Roman, Russia - Moscow, 2006                                      
 401A  1    1.8  7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5             20.50  36.90  36.90    36.90  2.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  33.15  70.05    70.05  1.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5             20.00  32.00 102.05   102.05  1.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  29.75 131.80   131.80  1.
5231D  1    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0             19.00  39.90 171.70   171.70  2.
 403B  1    2.4  6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  48.00 219.70   219.70  1.
 105B  1    2.6  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5             16.00  41.60 261.30   261.30  1.
 203B  1    2.3  2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0              9.50  21.85 283.15   283.15  1.
           16.2  5.9 5.9 6.5 5.8 5.5                                             
2. Plotnikov, Aleksei, Russia - Moscow, 2006                                 
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  28.50  28.50    28.50 12.
 201B  1    1.6  7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0             21.00  33.60  62.10    62.10  5.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  33.15  95.25    95.25  4.
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.00  34.00 129.25   129.25  3.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  35.20 164.45   164.45  3.
 105C  1    2.4  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  38.40 202.85   202.85  2.
 403B  1    2.4  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  45.60 248.45   248.45  2.
 203B  1    2.3  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  27.60 276.05   276.05  2.
           15.8  6.0 5.8 6.3 5.9 5.8                                             
3. Eikermann, Jaden, Germany - DSV, 2005                                     
 403C  1    2.2  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0             17.50  38.50  38.50    38.50  1.
 101B  1    1.3  7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  26.00  64.50    64.50  2.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0             19.50  31.20  95.70    95.70  3.
 301B  1    1.7  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5             20.50  34.85 130.55   130.55  2.
5132D  1    2.2  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.00  41.80 172.35   172.35  1.
 303C  1    2.1  3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0             13.00  27.30 199.65   199.65  6.
 105B  1    2.6  4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  35.10 234.75   234.75  4.
5134D  1    2.6  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  40.30 275.05   275.05  3.
           16.3  5.9 5.4 5.6 5.8 6.0                                             
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4. Klimko, Vladyslav, Ukraine, 2005                                          
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  28.50  28.50    28.50 12.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.00  34.00  62.50    62.50  4.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  91.30    91.30  7.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0             17.00  28.90 120.20   120.20  7.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  39.60 159.80   159.80  6.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  40.80 200.60   200.60  5.
 105C  1    2.4  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.50  34.80 235.40   235.40  3.
 203B  1    2.3  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  37.95 273.35   273.35  4.
           15.8  5.7 6.3 5.9 5.8 5.6                                             
5. Martynov, Aleksei, Russia, 2005                                           
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  9.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  29.25  58.15    58.15 11.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5             18.50  29.60  87.75    87.75  9.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0             18.00  30.60 118.35   118.35  9.
5132D  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  36.30 154.65   154.65  9.
 105C  1    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             17.50  42.00 196.65   196.65  7.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  33.00 229.65   229.65  7.
 203C  1    2.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0             19.00  38.00 267.65   267.65  5.
           15.3  5.9 6.0 6.3 5.4 5.8                                             
6. Kalashnikov, Ilia, Russia - Moscow, 2005                                  
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5             20.00  34.00  34.00    34.00  3.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0             17.50  28.00  62.00    62.00  6.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  30.60  92.60    92.60  5.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  29.25 121.85   121.85  6.
5231D  1    2.1  5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0             17.00  35.70 157.55   157.55  7.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5             18.50  44.40 201.95   201.95  4.
 105C  1    2.4  3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.5             11.50  27.60 229.55   229.55  8.
 203B  1    2.3  5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0             15.50  35.65 265.20   265.20  6.
           15.7  5.6 5.6 6.4 5.6 5.6                                             
7. Nevescanin, Matej, Croatia, 2006                                          
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  27.75  27.75    27.75 15.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5             20.00  32.00  59.75    59.75  9.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5             17.50  29.75  89.50    89.50  8.
5132D  1    2.2  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  38.50 128.00   128.00  4.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0             19.00  32.30 160.30   160.30  5.
 105C  1    2.4  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0             14.00  33.60 193.90   193.90  9.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 233.50   233.50  5.
 203C  1    2.0  5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  31.00 264.50   264.50  7.
           15.5  5.8 5.9 6.1 5.5 5.6                                             
8. Schauer, Jonathan, Germany - DSV, 2005                                    
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5             19.00  32.30  32.30    32.30  4.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.00  30.40  62.70    62.70  3.
 301B  1    1.7  4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5             13.50  22.95  85.65    85.65 11.
 401A  1    1.8  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0             17.00  30.60 116.25   116.25 10.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  39.60 155.85   155.85  8.
 105B  1    2.6  4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5             15.00  39.00 194.85   194.85  8.
 303B  1    2.4  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  28.80 223.65   223.65 10.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0             17.00  40.80 264.45   264.45  8.
           16.4  5.3 5.5 5.3 5.7 5.3                                             
9. Comas, Pau, Espana, 2005                                                  
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  9.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  57.70    57.70 12.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0             14.00  23.80  81.50    81.50 15.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  29.25 110.75   110.75 14.
5132D  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.00  37.40 148.15   148.15 12.
 105C  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 187.75   187.75 11.
 203C  1    2.0  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5             15.50  31.00 218.75   218.75 11.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 261.95   261.95  9.
           15.5  5.6 5.6 5.8 5.4 5.9                                             
10. Prenzyna, Espen, Germany - DSV, 2005                                     
 103C  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0             16.00  25.60  25.60    25.60 17.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  31.20  56.80    56.80 13.
 303C  1    2.1  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  39.90  96.70    96.70  2.
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.50  30.75 127.45   127.45  5.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  36.30 163.75   163.75  4.
 403B  1    2.4  5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0             16.00  38.40 202.15   202.15  3.
 203B  1    2.3  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0             12.50  28.75 230.90   230.90  6.
 105C  1    2.4  4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0             12.00  28.80 259.70   259.70 10.
           16.1  5.5 5.4 5.6 5.8 5.3                                             
11. Hanlon, Patrick, GBRL, 2006                                              
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75  7.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             20.00  32.00  61.75    61.75  7.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  92.35    92.35  6.
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  27.75 120.10   120.10  8.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5             14.50  31.90 152.00   152.00 10.
 105C  1    2.4  4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  37.20 189.20   189.20 10.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.50  37.20 226.40   226.40  9.
 203B  1    2.3  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5             13.50  31.05 257.45   257.45 11.
           15.8  5.6 5.8 5.5 5.4 5.6                                             
12. Avanesov, Danylo, Ukraine, 2005                                          
 401B  1    1.5  2.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0             14.00  21.00  21.00    21.00 21.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             19.00  32.30  53.30    53.30 16.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0             19.00  30.40  83.70    83.70 12.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5             16.50  28.05 111.75   111.75 13.
5231D  1    2.1  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.50  30.45 142.20   142.20 13.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5             15.50  34.10 176.30   176.30 13.
 203C  1    2.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  30.00 206.30   206.30 12.
5223D  1    2.3  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0             15.00  34.50 240.80   240.80 12.
           15.1  5.1 5.4 5.6 5.3 5.1                                             
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13. Mufic, Jan, Croatia, 2006                                                
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  5.
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0             15.00  22.50  53.10    53.10 17.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  25.60  78.70    78.70 18.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  23.80 102.50   102.50 17.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  33.00 135.50   135.50 16.
 105C  1    2.4  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  36.00 171.50   171.50 14.
 403B  1    2.4  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  30.00 201.50   201.50 13.
5231D  1    2.1  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  29.40 230.90   230.90 13.
           15.6  5.1 4.8 4.9 4.9 4.9                                             
14. Neubert, Finn Paul, Germany - Sachsen, 2006                              
 103B  1    1.7  4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  23.80  23.80    23.80 20.
 401A  1    1.8  4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  25.20  49.00    49.00 21.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  34.10  83.10    83.10 14.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  28.80 111.90   111.90 12.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  24.65 136.55   136.55 15.
 105C  1    2.4  3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  32.40 168.95   168.95 15.
 203C  1    2.0  5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5             13.50  27.00 195.95   195.95 15.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0             15.50  34.10 230.05   230.05 14.
           15.6  4.6 4.9 4.9 5.0 5.2                                             
15. Martinovic, Luka, Croatia, 2006                                          
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  9.
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  22.50  51.40    51.40 19.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  29.60  81.00    81.00 16.
 301B  1    1.7  3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5             10.00  17.00  98.00    98.00 19.
5231D  1    2.1  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.50  30.45 128.45   128.45 19.
 104B  1    2.3  4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  34.50 162.95   162.95 17.
 403B  1    2.4  4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  32.40 195.35   195.35 16.
 203B  1    2.3  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             13.50  31.05 226.40   226.40 15.
           15.6  4.8 5.0 4.9 4.9 4.8                                             
16. Sorejs, Josef Hugo, Czech Republic, 2005                                 
 103C  1    1.6  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  24.80  24.80    24.80 18.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5             16.00  35.20  60.00    60.00  8.
 201C  1    1.5  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  20.25  80.25    80.25 17.
 301C  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5             15.50  24.80 105.05   105.05 16.
5231D  1    2.1  4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  29.40 134.45   134.45 17.
 203C  1    2.0  4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  26.00 160.45   160.45 18.
 303C  1    2.1  4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0             12.00  25.20 185.65   185.65 19.
 105C  1    2.4  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  33.60 219.25   219.25 16.
           15.5  4.6 4.5 4.8 4.7 4.9                                             
17. Axer, Tim, SVNA, 2006                                                    
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  5.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5             14.50  23.20  53.80    53.80 15.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5             17.50  29.75  83.55    83.55 13.
5221D  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  27.20 110.75   110.75 14.
 403C  1    2.2  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5             18.50  40.70 151.45   151.45 11.
 105C  1    2.4  3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             11.50  27.60 179.05   179.05 12.
 203C  1    2.0  3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5              8.00  16.00 195.05   195.05 17.
 303C  1    2.1  4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0             11.50  24.15 219.20   219.20 17.
           15.4  5.1 4.5 4.8 4.6 5.2                                             
18. Hibbert, Mathew, NEDN, 2006                                              
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.0             18.00  27.00  27.00    27.00 16.
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50  52.50    52.50 18.
 301C  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             15.00  24.00  76.50    76.50 20.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  25.00 101.50   101.50 18.
5231D  1    2.1  4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  29.40 130.90   130.90 18.
 105C  1    2.4  4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0             11.50  27.60 158.50   158.50 19.
 403B  1    2.4  4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  34.80 193.30   193.30 18.
 303C  1    2.1  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5             11.50  24.15 217.45   217.45 18.
           15.8  4.5 4.8 4.6 4.8 4.8                                             
19. Hill, Max, GBRL, 2006                                                    
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05  28.05    28.05 14.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5             19.00  28.50  56.55    56.55 14.
 201B  1    1.6  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0             13.00  20.80  77.35    77.35 19.
 301B  1    1.7  3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0             11.50  19.55  96.90    96.90 20.
5122D  1    1.9  5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  26.60 123.50   123.50 20.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  33.00 156.50   156.50 20.
 104C  1    2.2  4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5             12.00  26.40 182.90   182.90 20.
 203C  1    2.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  32.00 214.90   214.90 19.
           14.8  5.0 4.9 4.7 4.8 5.0                                             
20. Kokic, Maro, Croatia, 2005                                               
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75  7.
 401A  1    1.8  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  28.80  58.55    58.55 10.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  27.20  85.75    85.75 10.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  27.20 112.95   112.95 11.
5231D  1    2.1  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.50  28.35 141.30   141.30 14.
 105B  1    2.6  3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5             10.00  26.00 167.30   167.30 16.
 403B  1    2.4  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             13.50  32.40 199.70   199.70 14.
 203B  1    2.3  2.0 1.0 2.5 1.5 2.0              5.50  12.65 212.35   212.35 20.
           16.2  4.7 4.5 4.3 4.6 4.5                                             
21. Mosqueda-Jolly, Hernan, GBRA, 2005                                       
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  24.75  24.75    24.75 19.
 103B  1    1.7  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0             14.50  24.65  49.40    49.40 20.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0             13.00  20.80  70.20    70.20 21.
 303C  1    2.1  3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0             10.50  22.05  92.25    92.25 21.
5231D  1    2.1  3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0             11.00  23.10 115.35   115.35 21.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0             11.50  23.00 138.35   138.35 21.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             15.50  34.10 172.45   172.45 21.
 105C  1    2.4  1.5 2.5 1.5 1.0 2.0              5.00  12.00 184.45   184.45 21.
           15.6  3.9 4.1 4.1 3.9 4.5                                             
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 Judges:
     1. Becker, Andreas, DHfK               2. Green, Malcom, GBRA            
     3. Melnikov, Anton, RUSM               4. Schöne, Dorit, DSC             
     5. Schartner, Johann, SVNA                   

 Referee:                 Likhachova, Yulia, UKR
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-11 3m springboard  Boys C

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Klimko, Vladyslav Ukraine 2005 360.90
2. Eikermann, Jaden Germany - DSV 2005 336.75
3. Prenzyna, Espen Germany - DSV 2005 323.55
4. Kalashnikov, Ilia Russia - Moscow 2005 323.20
5. Kobzev, Roman Russia - Moscow 2006 308.45
6. Nevescanin, Matej Croatia 2006 308.20
7. Comas, Pau Espana 2005 288.75
8. Schauer, Jonathan Germany - DSV 2005 288.65
9. Trapp, Gustav Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2006 282.85

10. Martynov, Aleksei Russia 2005 282.65
11. Wiegand, William Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2005 278.85
12. Avanesov, Danylo Ukraine 2005 274.50
13. Hanlon, Patrick Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2006 274.00
14. Plotnikov, Aleksei Russia - Moscow 2006 268.90
15. Axer, Tim SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 268.60
16. Sorejs, Josef Hugo Czech Republic 2005 265.70
17. Hill, Max Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2006 262.45
18. Neubert, Finn Paul Germany - Sachsen 2006 257.25
19. Hibbert, Mathew Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2006 250.35
20. Weiser, Woody Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2006 249.20
21. Kokic, Maro Croatia 2005 249.15
22. Martinovic, Luka Croatia 2006 239.40
23. Wilhelm, Luca Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2006 236.60
24. Mufic, Jan Croatia 2006 204.35
25. Mosqueda-Jolly, Hernan Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2005 203.25

     

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Klimko, Vladyslav, Ukraine, 2005                                          
 103B  3    1.6  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0             23.00  36.80  36.80    36.80  2.
 403B  3    2.1  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5             21.50  45.15  81.95    81.95  1.
 201B  3    1.8  8.0 9.0 8.0 6.5 7.5             23.50  42.30 124.25   124.25  1.
 301B  3    1.9  7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             19.00  36.10 160.35   160.35  1.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  42.00 202.35   202.35  1.
 405C  3    2.7  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.50  55.35 257.70   257.70  1.
 205C  3    2.8  7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  50.40 308.10   308.10  1.
5233D  3    2.4  7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5             22.00  52.80 360.90   360.90  1.
           17.4  7.3 7.5 6.8 6.6 6.9                                             
2. Eikermann, Jaden, Germany - DSV, 2005                                     
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  40.95  40.95    40.95  1.
 103B  3    1.6  7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5             22.50  36.00  76.95    76.95  2.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  34.20 111.15   111.15  2.
 301B  3    1.9  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  38.00 149.15   149.15  2.
5132D  3    2.1  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  37.80 186.95   186.95  2.
 205C  3    2.8  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5             18.00  50.40 237.35   237.35  2.
 305C  3    2.8  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5             22.50  63.00 300.35   300.35  2.
 107C  3    2.8  5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  36.40 336.75   336.75  2.
           17.9  6.6 6.4 6.0 6.5 6.2                                             
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3. Prenzyna, Espen, Germany - DSV, 2005                                      
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  4.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5             19.50  35.10  68.70    68.70  8.
 301B  3    1.9  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.00  38.00 106.70   106.70  3.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.50  34.65 141.35   141.35  4.
5132D  3    2.1  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.50  43.05 184.40   184.40  4.
 405C  3    2.7  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  44.55 228.95   228.95  3.
 205C  3    2.8  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5             17.50  49.00 277.95   277.95  3.
5233D  3    2.4  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  45.60 323.55   323.55  3.
           17.4  6.4 6.4 6.0 6.3 6.1                                             
4. Kalashnikov, Ilia, Russia - Moscow, 2005                                  
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  4.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             18.00  32.40  66.00    66.00 11.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  34.20 100.20   100.20 10.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  37.80 138.00   138.00 10.
5231D  3    2.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5             20.00  40.00 178.00   178.00  7.
 405C  3    2.7  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  48.60 226.60   226.60  4.
 205C  3    2.8  5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.0             14.50  40.60 267.20   267.20  5.
5235D  3    2.8  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5             20.00  56.00 323.20   323.20  4.
           17.7  6.3 6.7 6.1 5.9 5.8                                             
5. Kobzev, Roman, Russia - Moscow, 2006                                      
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 16.
 403B  3    2.1  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0             21.00  44.10  71.30    71.30  5.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.50  35.10 106.40   106.40  4.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  33.25 139.65   139.65  8.
5231D  3    2.0  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             19.00  38.00 177.65   177.65  8.
 405C  3    2.7  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  48.60 226.25   226.25  5.
 105B  3    2.4  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.50  44.40 270.65   270.65  4.
 205C  3    2.8  5.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 4.0             13.50  37.80 308.45   308.45  5.
           17.3  6.4 6.6 5.9 5.8 5.5                                             
6. Nevescanin, Matej, Croatia, 2006                                          
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  33.25  33.25    33.25  7.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  40.95  74.20    74.20  3.
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0             19.00  30.40 104.60   104.60  5.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  40.95 145.55   145.55  3.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  31.50 177.05   177.05  9.
 205C  3    2.8  5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  39.20 216.25   216.25  8.
 105B  3    2.4  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  43.20 259.45   259.45  7.
5134D  3    2.5  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.50  48.75 308.20   308.20  6.
           17.2  6.3 6.4 5.9 6.0 5.8                                             
7. Comas, Pau, Espana, 2005                                                  
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40 19.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.50  33.30  59.70    59.70 19.
 301B  3    1.9  7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  35.15  94.85    94.85 14.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  35.70 130.55   130.55 11.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  38.85 169.40   169.40 11.
 105B  3    2.4  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 212.60   212.60  9.
 203B  3    2.2  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.50  45.10 257.70   257.70  8.
 405C  3    2.7  4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0             11.50  31.05 288.75   288.75  7.
           16.8  6.3 6.0 5.4 5.7 5.6                                             
8. Schauer, Jonathan, Germany - DSV, 2005                                    
 103B  3    1.6  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.50  36.00  36.00    36.00  3.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0             18.00  32.40  68.40    68.40  9.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  32.30 100.70   100.70  8.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  39.90 140.60   140.60  5.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.5             21.00  44.10 184.70   184.70  3.
 205C  3    2.8  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  37.80 222.50   222.50  6.
 305C  3    2.8  6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  37.80 260.30   260.30  6.
 405C  3    2.7  3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5             10.50  28.35 288.65   288.65  8.
           17.8  5.8 5.8 5.2 5.9 5.4                                             
9. Trapp, Gustav, DHfK, 2006                                                 
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  31.20  31.20    31.20 10.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  24.30  55.50    55.50 24.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  34.20  89.70    89.70 16.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  36.75 126.45   126.45 14.
5132D  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  37.80 164.25   164.25 13.
 105B  3    2.4  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 207.45   207.45 12.
 405C  3    2.7  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  39.15 246.60   246.60  9.
5134D  3    2.5  5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5             14.50  36.25 282.85   282.85  9.
           17.1  5.9 5.6 5.6 5.5 5.4                                             
10. Martynov, Aleksei, Russia, 2005                                          
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80 14.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  36.75  65.55    65.55 12.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5             13.50  24.30  89.85    89.85 15.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5             16.00  30.40 120.25   120.25 17.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  37.80 158.05   158.05 15.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  39.60 197.65   197.65 15.
 405C  3    2.7  5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  48.60 246.25   246.25 11.
 205C  3    2.8  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             13.00  36.40 282.65   282.65 10.
           17.4  5.6 5.5 5.4 5.5 5.2                                             
11. Wiegand, William, DHfK, 2005                                             
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40 12.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  29.70  60.10    60.10 17.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  28.50  88.60    88.60 17.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0             17.50  36.75 125.35   125.35 15.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  38.85 164.20   164.20 14.
 105B  3    2.4  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             19.00  45.60 209.80   209.80 11.
5134D  3    2.5  5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5             12.50  31.25 241.05   241.05 13.
 205C  3    2.8  5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0             13.50  37.80 278.85   278.85 11.
           17.2  5.9 5.7 5.4 5.3 5.3                                             
12. Avanesov, Danylo, Ukraine, 2005                                          
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5             20.50  32.80  32.80    32.80  8.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  37.80  70.60    70.60  6.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0             15.00  27.00  97.60    97.60 11.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  31.35 128.95   128.95 12.
5231D  3    2.0  4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  29.00 157.95   157.95 16.
 405C  3    2.7  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  33.75 191.70   191.70 16.
 105B  3    2.4  7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             18.00  43.20 234.90   234.90 14.
5233D  3    2.4  6.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             16.50  39.60 274.50   274.50 12.
           16.9  5.8 6.0 5.3 5.1 5.3                                             
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13. Hanlon, Patrick, GBRL, 2006                                              
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  31.20  31.20    31.20 10.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0             21.50  38.70  69.90    69.90  7.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0             17.50  33.25 103.15   103.15  6.
 403B  3    2.1  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5             11.50  24.15 127.30   127.30 13.
5132D  3    2.1  5.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  39.90 167.20   167.20 12.
 105B  3    2.4  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  36.00 203.20   203.20 13.
 405C  3    2.7  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  43.20 246.40   246.40 10.
5233D  3    2.4  4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5             11.50  27.60 274.00   274.00 13.
           17.0  5.4 5.9 5.4 5.4 5.4                                             
14. Plotnikov, Aleksei, Russia - Moscow, 2006                                
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  32.00  32.00    32.00  9.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5             18.50  33.30  65.30    65.30 13.
 301B  3    1.9  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.50  35.15 100.45   100.45  9.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  39.90 140.35   140.35  6.
5132D  3    2.1  7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0             20.50  43.05 183.40   183.40  5.
 405C  3    2.7  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  35.10 218.50   218.50  7.
 205C  3    2.8  4.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0              8.50  23.80 242.30   242.30 12.
 305C  3    2.8  3.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.0              9.50  26.60 268.90   268.90 14.
           17.8  5.4 5.8 5.0 5.3 5.1                                             
15. Axer, Tim, SVNA, 2006                                                    
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  4.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0             21.50  38.70  72.30    72.30  4.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5             16.00  30.40 102.70   102.70  7.
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  35.70 138.40   138.40  9.
5231D  3    2.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0             17.50  35.00 173.40   173.40 10.
 105C  3    2.2  2.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 2.0              7.00  15.40 188.80   188.80 18.
 405C  3    2.7  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0             14.00  37.80 226.60   226.60 17.
 205C  3    2.8  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  42.00 268.60   268.60 15.
           17.1  5.1 5.4 5.4 5.8 5.3                                             
16. Sorejs, Josef Hugo, Czech Republic, 2005                                 
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5             17.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 16.
 403C  3    1.9  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.00  32.30  59.50    59.50 20.
 203C  3    1.9  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  22.80  82.30    82.30 23.
 303C  3    2.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  33.00 115.30   115.30 20.
5231D  3    2.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  32.00 147.30   147.30 19.
 105B  3    2.4  4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0             12.00  28.80 176.10   176.10 23.
 305C  3    2.8  5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.00  47.60 223.70   223.70 18.
 205C  3    2.8  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0             15.00  42.00 265.70   265.70 16.
           17.4  5.1 4.9 5.1 5.0 5.4                                             
17. Hill, Max, GBRL, 2006                                                    
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 16.
 201B  3    1.8  7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0             21.00  37.80  65.00    65.00 14.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  32.30  97.30    97.30 12.
 403B  3    2.1  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.50  43.05 140.35   140.35  6.
5132D  3    2.1  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  37.80 178.15   178.15  6.
 203B  3    2.2  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  31.90 210.05   210.05 10.
 303C  3    2.0  3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5             10.00  20.00 230.05   230.05 16.
 105B  3    2.4  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  32.40 262.45   262.45 17.
           16.1  5.6 6.0 5.3 5.6 5.2                                             
18. Neubert, Finn Paul, Germany - Sachsen, 2006                              
 103B  3    1.6  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  21.60  21.60    21.60 25.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  37.80  59.40    59.40 21.
5132D  3    2.1  5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0             13.50  28.35  87.75    87.75 18.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5             17.00  30.60 118.35   118.35 19.
 301B  3    1.9  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  24.70 143.05   143.05 22.
 105B  3    2.4  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  33.60 176.65   176.65 22.
 205C  3    2.8  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             12.50  35.00 211.65   211.65 21.
5233D  3    2.4  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5             19.00  45.60 257.25   257.25 18.
           17.1  5.1 5.0 5.1 4.9 4.8                                             
19. Hibbert, Mathew, NEDN, 2006                                              
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40 19.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  35.70  62.10    62.10 16.
 201C  3    1.7  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  25.50  87.60    87.60 19.
 301C  3    1.8  6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0             17.50  31.50 119.10   119.10 18.
5231D  3    2.0  4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  30.00 149.10   149.10 18.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  40.80 189.90   189.90 17.
 405C  3    2.7  4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0             11.50  31.05 220.95   220.95 19.
5132D  3    2.1  4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5             14.00  29.40 250.35   250.35 19.
           16.4  5.1 5.2 5.2 5.3 4.9                                             
20. Weiser, Woody, DHfK, 2006                                                
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0             16.00  25.60  25.60    25.60 22.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  30.60  56.20    56.20 23.
 301B  3    1.9  4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             11.50  21.85  78.05    78.05 24.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  36.75 114.80   114.80 21.
5132D  3    2.1  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  31.50 146.30   146.30 20.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0             14.50  34.80 181.10   181.10 20.
 405C  3    2.7  4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5             11.00  29.70 210.80   210.80 22.
5233D  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             16.00  38.40 249.20   249.20 20.
           17.0  5.1 5.1 4.8 4.9 4.8                                             
21. Kokic, Maro, Croatia, 2005                                               
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40 12.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  35.70  66.10    66.10 10.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  28.80  94.90    94.90 13.
 301B  3    1.9  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  28.50 123.40   123.40 16.
5231D  3    2.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  32.00 155.40   155.40 17.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  43.20 198.60   198.60 14.
 405C  3    2.7  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.50  33.75 232.35   232.35 15.
 205C  3    2.8  1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0              6.00  16.80 249.15   249.15 21.
           17.3  4.8 4.9 4.9 5.2 4.9                                             
22. Martinovic, Luka, Croatia, 2006                                          
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  25.60  25.60    25.60 22.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  33.60  59.20    59.20 22.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             14.00  25.20  84.40    84.40 22.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5             15.00  28.50 112.90   112.90 22.
5231D  3    2.0  4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5             14.50  29.00 141.90   141.90 24.
5233D  3    2.4  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5             15.00  36.00 177.90   177.90 21.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  37.20 215.10   215.10 20.
 405C  3    2.7  3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0              9.00  24.30 239.40   239.40 22.
           16.9  5.0 4.9 4.7 4.7 4.8                                             
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23. Wilhelm, Luca, DHfK, 2006                                                
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             17.50  28.00  28.00    28.00 15.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0             19.50  35.10  63.10    63.10 15.
 301B  3    1.9  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5             12.50  23.75  86.85    86.85 21.
 403B  3    2.1  4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  25.20 112.05   112.05 23.
5132D  3    2.1  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  32.55 144.60   144.60 21.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  38.40 183.00   183.00 19.
 203B  3    2.2  2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5              8.00  17.60 200.60   200.60 24.
5231D  3    2.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  36.00 236.60   236.60 23.
           16.1  4.9 5.1 4.6 5.3 4.8                                             
24. Mufic, Jan, Croatia, 2006                                                
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40 19.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  33.60  60.00    60.00 18.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  27.00  87.00    87.00 20.
 301B  3    1.9  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.50  23.75 110.75   110.75 24.
5132D  3    2.1  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  31.50 142.25   142.25 23.
 105B  3    2.4  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  32.40 174.65   174.65 24.
 405C  3    2.7  4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5             11.00  29.70 204.35   204.35 23.
5233D  3    2.4                                               204.35   204.35 24.
           17.0  5.1 4.7 4.6 4.9 4.6                                             
25. Mosqueda-Jolly, Hernan, GBRA, 2005                                       
 401B  3    1.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  25.20  25.20    25.20 24.
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0             14.50  23.20  48.40    48.40 25.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  26.10  74.50    74.50 25.
 301C  3    1.8  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.00  25.20  99.70    99.70 25.
5231D  3    2.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  30.00 129.70   129.70 25.
 303C  3    2.0  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.50  27.00 156.70   156.70 25.
 403C  3    1.9  4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5             13.50  25.65 182.35   182.35 25.
 105C  3    2.2  3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 2.0              9.50  20.90 203.25   203.25 25.
           14.7  4.8 4.8 4.7 4.6 4.4                                             

 Judges:
     1. Keckmann, Salla, FINA               2. Rytkönen, Sirja, FINA          
     3. Van der Voort, NED                  4. Taghbostani, Saeid, SUI        
     5. Novotna, Hana, CZE                

 Referee:                 Novosel, Marina, CRO
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-12 platform (5-7,5m) Boys C

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Kalashnikov, Ilia Russia - Moscow 2005 316.90
2. Schauer, Jonathan Germany - DSV 2005 301.40
3. Eikermann, Jaden Germany - DSV 2005 301.20
4. Klimko, Vladyslav Ukraine 2005 300.15
5. Martynov, Aleksei Russia 2005 297.65
6. Axer, Tim SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 272.75
7. Kobzev, Roman Russia - Moscow 2006 262.55
8. Prenzyna, Espen Germany - DSV 2005 260.10
9. Avanesov, Danylo Ukraine 2005 254.15

10. Neubert, Finn Paul Germany - Sachsen 2006 253.25
11. Plotnikov, Aleksei Russia - Moscow 2006 243.70
12. Comas, Pau Espana 2005 239.70
13. Trapp, Gustav Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2006 232.85
14. Hill, Max Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2006 232.00
15. Hanlon, Patrick Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2006 228.35
16. Wilhelm, Luca Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2006 219.20
17. Wiegand, William Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2005 204.90
18. Weiser, Woody Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2006 191.95
19. Mosqueda-Jolly, Hernan Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2005 167.95
  

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Kalashnikov, Ilia, Russia - Moscow, 2005                                  
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0             20.50  32.80  32.80    32.80  7.
 612B  7.5  1.8  7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0             22.50  40.50  73.30    73.30  6.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  38.85 112.15   112.15  4.
5231D  7.5  2.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  39.00 151.15   151.15  5.
 405C  7.5  2.7  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5             22.50  60.75 211.90   211.90  2.
5235D  7.5  2.8  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  42.00 253.90   253.90  3.
 205C  5    3.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  63.00 316.90   316.90  1.
           16.0  6.6 6.6 6.9 6.3 6.6                                             
2. Schauer, Jonathan, Germany - DSV, 2005                                    
 103B  7.5  1.6  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5             23.50  37.60  37.60    37.60  2.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5             20.50  43.05  80.65    80.65  2.
 612B  7.5  1.8  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0             19.00  34.20 114.85   114.85  3.
5231D  5    2.1  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.50  38.85 153.70   153.70  3.
 105B  5    2.6  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  40.30 194.00   194.00  7.
 405C  7.5  2.7  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0             22.00  59.40 253.40   253.40  4.
 205C  5    3.0  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  48.00 301.40   301.40  2.
           15.9  6.4 6.5 6.4 6.5 6.4                                             
3. Eikermann, Jaden, Germany - DSV, 2005                                     
 403B  7.5  2.1  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.50  47.25  47.25    47.25  1.
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5             19.50  31.20  78.45    78.45  5.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  33.25 111.70   111.70  5.
5231D  7.5  2.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0             20.50  41.00 152.70   152.70  4.
 205C  5    3.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  58.50 211.20   211.20  3.
 305C  7.5  2.9  6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5             18.00  52.20 263.40   263.40  1.
 405C  7.5  2.7  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             14.00  37.80 301.20   301.20  3.
           16.2  6.4 6.2 6.6 5.9 6.2                                             
4. Klimko, Vladyslav, Ukraine, 2005                                          
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.50  36.00  36.00    36.00  3.
 403B  7.5  2.1  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5             22.50  47.25  83.25    83.25  1.
 612B  7.5  1.8  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5             25.00  45.00 128.25   128.25  1.
5132D  7.5  2.1  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5             22.50  47.25 175.50   175.50  1.
 405C  7.5  2.7  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5             23.00  62.10 237.60   237.60  1.
 205C  7.5  2.8  2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0              8.50  23.80 261.40   261.40  2.
5233D  5    2.5  6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0             15.50  38.75 300.15   300.15  4.
           15.6  6.8 6.6 6.8 6.5 6.6                                             
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5. Martynov, Aleksei, Russia, 2005                                           
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  31.20  31.20    31.20 11.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  35.70  66.90    66.90  8.
 201B  7.5  1.8  7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5             22.50  40.50 107.40   107.40  6.
 301B  7.5  1.9  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  39.90 147.30   147.30  6.
 305C  7.5  2.9  5.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.5             18.50  53.65 200.95   200.95  4.
 405C  7.5  2.7  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             13.00  35.10 236.05   236.05  5.
 205C  7.5  2.8  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5             22.00  61.60 297.65   297.65  5.
           15.8  6.3 6.4 6.2 6.1 6.4                                             
6. Axer, Tim, SVNA, 2006                                                     
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  6.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0             22.00  46.20  79.80    79.80  3.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0             19.00  36.10 115.90   115.90  2.
5231D  7.5  2.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.00  44.00 159.90   159.90  2.
 105C  5    2.4  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0             11.50  27.60 187.50   187.50  8.
 405C  7.5  2.7  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  44.55 232.05   232.05  6.
5132D  5    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             18.50  40.70 272.75   272.75  6.
           14.9  5.9 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.0                                             
7. Kobzev, Roman, Russia - Moscow, 2006                                      
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.50  32.80  32.80    32.80  7.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  36.75  69.55    69.55  7.
5231D  7.5  2.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5             18.50  37.00 106.55   106.55  8.
 612B  7.5  1.8  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  37.80 144.35   144.35  7.
 405C  7.5  2.7  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0             20.00  54.00 198.35   198.35  5.
 205C  5    3.0  4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5             11.00  33.00 231.35   231.35  7.
 624C  5    2.6  4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0             12.00  31.20 262.55   262.55  7.
           15.8  5.9 5.6 5.9 5.4 5.9                                             
8. Prenzyna, Espen, Germany - DSV, 2005                                      
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40 13.
 403B  7.5  2.1  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  34.65  65.05    65.05 12.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.50  35.15 100.20   100.20 11.
5231D  7.5  2.0  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  39.00 139.20   139.20  8.
 105B  7.5  2.4  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0             14.50  34.80 174.00   174.00 10.
 405C  7.5  2.7  5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  48.60 222.60   222.60  9.
5233D  5    2.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  37.50 260.10   260.10  8.
           15.2  6.0 6.1 5.5 5.7 5.5                                             
9. Avanesov, Danylo, Ukraine, 2005                                           
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0             20.00  32.00  32.00    32.00  9.
 403B  7.5  2.1  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  31.50  63.50    63.50 13.
 201B  7.5  1.8  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0             21.00  37.80 101.30   101.30 10.
5231D  7.5  2.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  35.00 136.30   136.30  9.
 405C  7.5  2.7  7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0             21.50  58.05 194.35   194.35  6.
 105B  7.5  2.4  5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  34.80 229.15   229.15  8.
5233D  5    2.5  4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0             10.00  25.00 254.15   254.15  9.
           15.1  6.1 5.5 5.7 5.4 5.8                                             
10. Neubert, Finn Paul, Germany - Sachsen, 2006                              
 103B  5    1.7  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             20.00  34.00  34.00    34.00  5.
 403B  5    2.4  6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0             19.00  45.60  79.60    79.60  4.
 612B  5    1.7  5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5             14.50  24.65 104.25   104.25  9.
 201B  5    1.6  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  29.60 133.85   133.85 10.
 105B  5    2.6  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.50  35.10 168.95   168.95 12.
 203B  5    2.3  5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0             16.00  36.80 205.75   205.75 13.
5233D  5    2.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  47.50 253.25   253.25 10.
           14.8  5.8 6.1 5.8 5.4 5.6                                             
11. Plotnikov, Aleksei, Russia - Moscow, 2006                                
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5             22.00  35.20  35.20    35.20  4.
 301C  7.5  1.8  5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5             17.50  31.50  66.70    66.70  9.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  39.90 106.60   106.60  7.
 612B  7.5  1.8  5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5             15.00  27.00 133.60   133.60 11.
 405C  7.5  2.7  5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0             17.00  45.90 179.50   179.50  9.
 205C  7.5  2.8  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  29.40 208.90   208.90 11.
 305C  7.5  2.9  4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  34.80 243.70   243.70 11.
           15.7  5.4 5.5 5.4 4.9 5.5                                             
12. Comas, Pau, Espana, 2005                                                 
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60 14.
 201B  7.5  1.8  5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5             16.50  29.70  59.30    59.30 15.
 301B  7.5  1.9  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  38.00  97.30    97.30 13.
5132D  7.5  2.1  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  34.65 131.95   131.95 12.
5231D  7.5  2.0  5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  32.00 163.95   163.95 13.
 105B  7.5  2.4  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  43.20 207.15   207.15 12.
 403B  7.5  2.1  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             15.50  32.55 239.70   239.70 12.
           13.9  5.7 5.5 5.8 5.6 5.9                                             
13. Trapp, Gustav, DHfK, 2006                                                
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5             19.50  31.20  31.20    31.20 11.
 612B  7.5  1.8  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  28.80  60.00    60.00 14.
 301B  7.5  1.9  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5             14.00  26.60  86.60    86.60 16.
 403B  7.5  2.1  5.5 4.5 6.5 4.5 5.0             15.00  31.50 118.10   118.10 15.
 105B  7.5  2.4  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  37.20 155.30   155.30 14.
 405C  7.5  2.7  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  44.55 199.85   199.85 14.
5132D  5    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  33.00 232.85   232.85 13.
           14.7  5.4 5.2 5.6 5.1 5.3                                             
14. Hill, Max, GBRL, 2006                                                    
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60 14.
 201B  7.5  1.8  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5             20.50  36.90  66.50    66.50 10.
 301B  7.5  1.9  5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5             15.00  28.50  95.00    95.00 15.
 403B  7.5  2.1  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5             15.50  32.55 127.55   127.55 14.
 203B  5    2.3  4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0             11.50  26.45 154.00   154.00 15.
 105B  7.5  2.4  4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  38.40 192.40   192.40 15.
5132D  5    2.2  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  39.60 232.00   232.00 14.
           14.3  5.4 5.4 5.6 5.4 5.4                                             
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15. Hanlon, Patrick, GBRL, 2006                                              
 103B  7.5  1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40 17.
 201B  7.5  1.8  7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5             21.50  38.70  65.10    65.10 11.
 301B  7.5  1.9  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  30.40  95.50    95.50 14.
5231D  7.5  2.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  35.00 130.50   130.50 13.
 105B  7.5  2.4  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5             18.00  43.20 173.70   173.70 11.
 405C  7.5  2.7  3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  36.45 210.15   210.15 10.
5235D  7.5  2.8  2.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 2.0              6.50  18.20 228.35   228.35 15.
           15.2  5.1 5.2 5.4 5.1 5.3                                             
16. Wilhelm, Luca, DHfK, 2006                                                
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             18.50  31.45  31.45    31.45 10.
 612B  5    1.7  5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0             16.00  27.20  58.65    58.65 16.
 301B  5    1.7  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5             14.50  24.65  83.30    83.30 17.
5231D  5    2.1  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  31.50 114.80   114.80 16.
 105C  5    2.4  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  32.40 147.20   147.20 16.
 403B  5    2.4  3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             13.50  32.40 179.60   179.60 17.
5132D  5    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  39.60 219.20   219.20 16.
           14.2  5.0 5.1 5.4 5.0 5.5                                             
17. Wiegand, William, DHfK, 2005                                             
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80 16.
 612B  7.5  1.8  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  28.80  57.60    57.60 17.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             19.00  39.90  97.50    97.50 12.
5231D  5    2.1  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0              0.00   0.00  97.50    97.50 19.
5233D  7.5  2.4  4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  32.40 129.90   129.90 18.
 105B  7.5  2.4  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.50  54.00 183.90   183.90 16.
 303C  5    2.1  3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5             10.00  21.00 204.90   204.90 17.
           14.5  4.5 4.9 4.9 4.6 4.6                                             
18. Weiser, Woody, DHfK, 2006                                                
 103B  7.5  1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             16.00  25.60  25.60    25.60 18.
 612B  7.5  1.8  4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0             12.50  22.50  48.10    48.10 19.
 403B  7.5  2.1  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.50  30.45  78.55    78.55 18.
5132D  7.5  2.1  4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5             14.00  29.40 107.95   107.95 17.
 105B  7.5  2.4  4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0             12.50  30.00 137.95   137.95 17.
 405C  7.5  2.7  3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.0              8.00  21.60 159.55   159.55 18.
5233D  7.5  2.4  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  32.40 191.95   191.95 18.
           15.1  4.3 4.7 4.4 4.2 4.1                                             
19. Mosqueda-Jolly, Hernan, GBRA, 2005                                       
 401B  5    1.5  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  21.00  21.00    21.00 19.
 103B  5    1.7  5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0             16.00  27.20  48.20    48.20 18.
 201C  7.5  1.7  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  25.50  73.70    73.70 19.
 301C  7.5  1.8  4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.00  25.20  98.90    98.90 18.
5231D  5    2.1  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0             12.50  26.25 125.15   125.15 19.
 403C  5    2.2  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5             14.00  30.80 155.95   155.95 19.
 105C  5    2.4  1.5 2.0 3.0 1.5 1.5              5.00  12.00 167.95   167.95 19.
           13.4  4.2 4.1 4.6 4.5 4.4                                             

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Schöne, Dorit, DSC                  2. Taubert, Kerstin, GERS             
     3. Taghbostani, Saeid, SUI             4. Novotna, Hana, CZE             
     5. Fumado, Ramon, ESP

 Schiedsrichter:          Neeld, John, FRAN
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-13 1m springboard Girls B

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Deng, Julia SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2003 347.70
2. Krauss, Johanna Germany - DSV 2005 299.35
3. Dummer, Frieda Germany - Sachsen 2004 285.25
4. Burton, Katie Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2003 280.70
5. Bailo, Kseniia Ukraine 2005 275.80
6. Pylkaes, Pinja Bettina Finland - Tiirat 2004 271.40
7. Huljev, Bruna Croatia 2004 263.55
8. Lingslebe, Greta Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2004 255.90
9. Gonzalez, Alicia Espana 2003 253.10

10. Rollinson, Amy Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2004 250.30
11. Cripps, Katie Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2003 243.95
12. Sloeoer, Sofia Finland - Tiirat 2003 238.80
13. Connolly, Grace Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2004 234.75
14. Fazi, Mila Monaco 2003 217.60
     

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Deng, Julia, SVNA, 2003                                                   
 401A  1    1.8  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0             20.00  36.00  36.00    36.00  1.
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0             20.50  34.85  70.85    70.85  1.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0             21.50  34.40 105.25   105.25  1.
 301B  1    1.7  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0             22.50  38.25 143.50   143.50  1.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5             18.50  40.70 184.20   184.20  1.
 403B  1    2.4  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  50.40 234.60   234.60  1.
 105B  1    2.6  7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5             21.50  55.90 290.50   290.50  1.
5134D  1    2.6  7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5             22.00  57.20 347.70   347.70  1.
           16.6  6.9 6.9 7.1 6.6 7.2                                             
2. Krauss, Johanna, Germany - DSV, 2005                                      
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  33.15  33.15    33.15  3.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  28.00  61.15    61.15  6.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0             19.50  33.15  94.30    94.30  5.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  27.75 122.05   122.05  5.
5132D  1    2.2  7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  40.70 162.75   162.75  4.
 403B  1    2.4  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  45.60 208.35   208.35  2.
 105B  1    2.6  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0             17.00  44.20 252.55   252.55  2.
5134D  1    2.6  7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  46.80 299.35   299.35  2.
           16.3  6.5 6.6 6.0 5.8 6.2                                             
3. Dummer, Frieda, Germany - Sachsen, 2004                                   
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5             21.00  35.70  35.70    35.70  2.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  64.50    64.50  3.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             19.00  32.30  96.80    96.80  3.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5             19.50  29.25 126.05   126.05  3.
5132D  1    2.2  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  41.80 167.85   167.85  3.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5             12.50  25.00 192.85   192.85  6.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  40.80 233.65   233.65  5.
 105C  1    2.4  7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0             21.50  51.60 285.25   285.25  3.
           15.5  6.3 6.3 6.4 5.9 5.9                                             
4. Burton, Katie, GBRL, 2003                                                 
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  33.15  33.15    33.15  3.
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  25.50  58.65    58.65  8.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  37.40  96.05    96.05  4.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0             18.50  29.60 125.65   125.65  4.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.50  31.45 157.10   157.10  5.
 303B  1    2.4  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  37.20 194.30   194.30  5.
 105C  1    2.4  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  42.00 236.30   236.30  4.
 403B  1    2.4  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5             18.50  44.40 280.70   280.70  4.
           15.9  6.1 6.0 5.8 6.0 5.9                                             
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5. Bailo, Kseniia, Ukraine, 2005                                             
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  33.15  33.15    33.15  3.
 401B  1    1.5  8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  31.50  64.65    64.65  2.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0             20.50  32.80  97.45    97.45  2.
 301B  1    1.7  7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0             19.50  33.15 130.60   130.60  2.
5132D  1    2.2  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5             18.00  39.60 170.20   170.20  2.
 403B  1    2.4  4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0             15.00  36.00 206.20   206.20  3.
 303C  1    2.1  5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0             16.00  33.60 239.80   239.80  3.
 105C  1    2.4  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5             15.00  36.00 275.80   275.80  5.
           15.6  6.3 5.8 6.1 6.4 5.6                                             
6. Pylkaes, Pinja Bettina, Finland - Tiirat, 2004                            
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  29.25  29.25    29.25 10.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  29.60  58.85    58.85  7.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             14.00  23.80  82.65    82.65 12.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.50  29.70 112.35   112.35 10.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             19.00  32.30 144.65   144.65 10.
 403B  1    2.4  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  44.40 189.05   189.05  8.
 203B  1    2.3  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5             16.50  37.95 227.00   227.00  7.
 303B  1    2.4  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  44.40 271.40   271.40  6.
           15.8  6.3 5.8 5.8 5.5 5.7                                             
7. Huljev, Bruna, Croatia, 2004                                              
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  8.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  28.05  58.65    58.65  8.
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  31.50  90.15    90.15  7.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.00  27.20 117.35   117.35  7.
5211A  1    1.8  7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0             20.50  36.90 154.25   154.25  6.
 403B  1    2.4  6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0             19.00  45.60 199.85   199.85  4.
 203B  1    2.3  4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0             11.00  25.30 225.15   225.15  8.
 105C  1    2.4  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  38.40 263.55   263.55  7.
           15.4  6.0 5.6 5.8 5.8 5.8                                             
8. Lingslebe, Greta, DHfK, 2004                                              
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0             18.50  31.45  31.45    31.45  7.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0             19.00  30.40  61.85    61.85  4.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  92.45    92.45  6.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5             19.00  28.50 120.95   120.95  6.
5331D  1    2.2  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  30.80 151.75   151.75  7.
 203C  1    2.0  6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0             17.50  35.00 186.75   186.75 10.
 303C  1    2.1  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  36.75 223.50   223.50  9.
 403B  1    2.4  4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5             13.50  32.40 255.90   255.90  8.
           15.2  5.6 5.9 5.5 5.4 5.9                                             
9. Gonzalez, Alicia, Espana, 2003                                            
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0             19.00  32.30  32.30    32.30  6.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0             19.50  29.25  61.55    61.55  5.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  25.60  87.15    87.15  9.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  26.35 113.50   113.50  8.
5231D  1    2.1  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  34.65 148.15   148.15  8.
 403B  1    2.4  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  44.40 192.55   192.55  7.
 105B  1    2.6  6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  36.40 228.95   228.95  6.
 203B  1    2.3  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5             10.50  24.15 253.10   253.10  9.
           15.9  5.6 5.3 5.5 5.2 5.6                                             
10. Rollinson, Amy, GBRL, 2004                                               
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75  9.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  28.80  58.55    58.55 10.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5             17.00  28.90  87.45    87.45  8.
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0             15.50  23.25 110.70   110.70 11.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5             14.00  30.80 141.50   141.50 12.
 203B  1    2.3  5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0             16.00  36.80 178.30   178.30 12.
 105C  1    2.4  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5             12.00  28.80 207.10   207.10 13.
 403B  1    2.4  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 250.30   250.30 10.
           15.8  5.5 5.3 5.2 5.2 5.7                                             
11. Cripps, Katie, GBRL, 2003                                                
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05  28.05    28.05 11.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  25.50  53.55    53.55 13.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.00  26.00  79.55    79.55 13.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60 110.15   110.15 12.
5231D  1    2.1  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  31.50 141.65   141.65 11.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0             16.00  38.40 180.05   180.05 11.
 104B  1    2.3  3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  27.60 207.65   207.65 11.
5132D  1    2.2  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  36.30 243.95   243.95 11.
           15.9  5.1 5.0 5.3 5.1 5.2                                             
12. Sloeoer, Sofia, Finland - Tiirat, 2003                                   
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             18.50  27.75  27.75    27.75 13.
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  26.35  54.10    54.10 12.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  28.80  82.90    82.90 11.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  29.75 112.65   112.65  9.
5231D  1    2.1  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  33.60 146.25   146.25  9.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  40.80 187.05   187.05  9.
 203B  1    2.3  3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.5              9.00  20.70 207.75   207.75 10.
 104B  1    2.3  3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             13.50  31.05 238.80   238.80 12.
           15.6  5.0 5.1 5.1 5.3 5.4                                             
13. Connolly, Grace, GBRL, 2004                                              
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  28.05  28.05    28.05 11.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0             18.50  29.60  57.65    57.65 11.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  27.20  84.85    84.85 10.
 401B  1    1.5  4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  24.00 108.85   108.85 13.
5231D  1    2.1  5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  29.40 138.25   138.25 13.
 104B  1    2.3  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0             13.00  29.90 168.15   168.15 13.
 203B  1    2.3  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  39.10 207.25   207.25 12.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5             12.50  27.50 234.75   234.75 13.
           15.4  5.3 4.9 5.1 5.1 5.2                                             
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14. Fazi, Mila, Monaco, 2003                                                 
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 14.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  23.80  51.00    51.00 14.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  77.40    77.40 14.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  26.25 103.65   103.65 14.
5211A  1    1.8  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5             17.00  30.60 134.25   134.25 14.
 104B  1    2.3  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5             10.50  24.15 158.40   158.40 14.
 403C  1    2.2  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             16.00  35.20 193.60   193.60 14.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5             12.00  24.00 217.60   217.60 14.
           14.8  5.2 4.8 5.1 4.8 5.1                                             

 Judges:
     1. Melnikov, Anton, RUSM               2. Schöne, Dorit, DSC             
     3. Schartner, Johann                   4. Novosel, Marina, CRO           
     5. Axer, Rebekka, TPSK                 

 Referee:                 Green, Malcom, GBRA
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido
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WK-14 3m springboard Girls B

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Deng, Julia SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2003 348.10
2. Bailo, Kseniia Ukraine 2005 315.45
3. Krauss, Johanna Germany - DSV 2005 298.10
4. Pylkaes, Pinja Bettina Finland - Tiirat 2004 294.30
5. Dummer, Frieda Germany - Sachsen 2004 294.15
6. Buchner, Anne Germany - SV Halle 2004 292.55
7. Rollinson, Amy Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2004 275.30
8. Huljev, Bruna Croatia 2004 269.90
9. Burton, Katie Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2003 256.35

10. Cripps, Katie Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2003 253.85
11. Gonzalez, Alicia Espana 2003 245.20
12. Connolly, Grace Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2004 241.65
13. Fazi, Mila Monaco 2003 212.30

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Deng, Julia, SVNA, 2003                                                   
 403B  3    2.1  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  40.95  40.95    40.95  1.
 103B  3    1.6  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0             23.50  37.60  78.55    78.55  1.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5             21.00  37.80 116.35   116.35  1.
 301B  3    1.9  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.50  42.75 159.10   159.10  1.
5132D  3    2.1  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0             21.50  45.15 204.25   204.25  1.
5152B  3    3.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0             21.00  63.00 267.25   267.25  1.
 107B  3    3.1  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0             13.50  41.85 309.10   309.10  1.
 205B  3    3.0  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             13.00  39.00 348.10   348.10  1.
           18.6  6.6 6.5 6.4 6.7 6.0                                             
2. Bailo, Kseniia, Ukraine, 2005                                             
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  3.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  37.80  71.40    71.40  3.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  28.80 100.20   100.20  4.
 301B  3    1.9  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0             21.00  39.90 140.10   140.10  4.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5             19.50  40.95 181.05   181.05  3.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0             18.50  44.40 225.45   225.45  2.
 405C  3    2.7  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  43.20 268.65   268.65  2.
5233D  3    2.4  6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0             19.50  46.80 315.45   315.45  2.
           17.0  6.3 6.4 6.4 6.0 5.9                                             
3. Krauss, Johanna, Germany - DSV, 2005                                      
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  7.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.5             16.50  29.70  59.30    59.30  9.
 301B  3    1.9  6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0             20.00  38.00  97.30    97.30  7.
 403B  3    2.1  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5             21.00  44.10 141.40   141.40  3.
5132D  3    2.1  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.00  42.00 183.40   183.40  2.
 405C  3    2.7  5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  40.50 223.90   223.90  3.
 205C  3    2.8  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0             14.50  40.60 264.50   264.50  3.
 305C  3    2.8  4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  33.60 298.10   298.10  3.
           17.8  5.9 5.8 5.4 6.0 5.6                                             
4. Pylkaes, Pinja Bettina, Finland - Tiirat, 2004                            
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  33.30  33.30    33.30  4.
 301B  3    1.9  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  39.90  73.20    73.20  2.
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80 102.00   102.00  3.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.00  39.90 141.90   141.90  2.
5132D  3    2.1  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0             17.00  35.70 177.60   177.60  4.
 305C  3    2.8  3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0             11.00  30.80 208.40   208.40  6.
 205C  3    2.8  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0             15.50  43.40 251.80   251.80  6.
5134D  3    2.5  5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.00  42.50 294.30   294.30  4.
           17.6  5.4 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.9                                             
5. Dummer, Frieda, Germany - Sachsen, 2004                                   
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.50  32.80  32.80    32.80  5.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0             19.50  35.10  67.90    67.90  6.
 301B  3    1.9  6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  35.15 103.05   103.05  2.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  36.75 139.80   139.80  5.
5132D  3    2.1  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  37.80 177.60   177.60  4.
 405C  3    2.7  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5             14.50  39.15 216.75   216.75  5.
 107C  3    2.8  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0             13.50  37.80 254.55   254.55  5.
5233D  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 294.15   294.15  5.
           17.4  5.9 5.8 5.7 6.0 5.5                                             
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6. Buchner, Anne, Germany - SV Halle, 2004                                   
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0             19.50  31.20  31.20    31.20  6.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0             21.00  37.80  69.00    69.00  5.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  29.45  98.45    98.45  6.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  37.80 136.25   136.25  6.
5132D  3    2.1  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0             19.50  40.95 177.20   177.20  6.
5134D  3    2.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  45.00 222.20   222.20  4.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0             17.50  42.00 264.20   264.20  4.
 405C  3    2.7  4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  28.35 292.55   292.55  6.
           17.1  6.0 5.9 6.0 5.8 5.4                                             
7. Rollinson, Amy, GBRL, 2004                                                
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40 10.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  29.70  56.10    56.10 11.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0             19.00  36.10  92.20    92.20  9.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.00  35.70 127.90   127.90  9.
5132D  3    2.1  5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.00  35.70 163.60   163.60  8.
 205C  3    2.8  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0             13.50  37.80 201.40   201.40  7.
 305C  3    2.8  3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5             10.00  28.00 229.40   229.40  8.
 405C  3    2.7  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5             17.00  45.90 275.30   275.30  7.
           17.8  5.1 5.3 5.4 5.3 5.4                                             
8. Huljev, Bruna, Croatia, 2004                                              
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80  8.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  33.25  62.05    62.05  7.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  37.80  99.85    99.85  5.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  31.50 131.35   131.35  7.
5211A  3    2.0  4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  33.00 164.35   164.35  7.
 405C  3    2.7  4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0             12.50  33.75 198.10   198.10  8.
 205C  3    2.8  4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0             11.50  32.20 230.30   230.30  7.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 269.90   269.90  8.
           17.3  5.3 5.4 5.1 5.4 5.4                                             
9. Burton, Katie, GBRL, 2003                                                 
 103B  3    1.6  4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  20.80  20.80    20.80 13.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  36.75  57.55    57.55 10.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.50  24.30  81.85    81.85 12.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  35.15 117.00   117.00 11.
5132D  3    2.1  5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  31.50 148.50   148.50 10.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0             17.00  40.80 189.30   189.30 10.
 405C  3    2.7  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5             11.50  31.05 220.35   220.35  9.
5233D  3    2.4  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  36.00 256.35   256.35  9.
           17.0  5.1 5.5 5.1 5.1 4.7                                             
10. Cripps, Katie, GBRL, 2003                                                
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80  8.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  32.40  61.20    61.20  8.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  32.30  93.50    93.50  8.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  34.65 128.15   128.15  8.
5132D  3    2.1  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  31.50 159.65   159.65  9.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             13.50  32.40 192.05   192.05  9.
 405C  3    2.7  3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0             10.00  27.00 219.05   219.05 10.
5233D  3    2.4  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0             14.50  34.80 253.85   253.85 10.
           17.0  5.3 5.1 5.1 5.1 5.0                                             
11. Gonzalez, Alicia, Espana, 2003                                           
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             18.50  38.85  38.85    38.85  2.
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  31.20  70.05    70.05  4.
 201B  3    1.8  3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5             10.50  18.90  88.95    88.95 10.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  30.40 119.35   119.35 10.
5231D  3    2.0  4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0             13.50  27.00 146.35   146.35 11.
5233D  3    2.4  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  32.40 178.75   178.75 11.
 405C  3    2.7  3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5              9.50  25.65 204.40   204.40 12.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             17.00  40.80 245.20   245.20 11.
           16.9  4.8 4.8 4.9 5.0 5.0                                             
12. Connolly, Grace, GBRL, 2004                                              
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  24.00  24.00    24.00 12.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  28.80  52.80    52.80 13.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  28.50  81.30    81.30 13.
5231D  3    2.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  33.00 114.30   114.30 12.
 403B  3    2.1  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.50  26.25 140.55   140.55 13.
 105B  3    2.4  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  32.40 172.95   172.95 13.
 404C  3    2.4  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             13.50  32.40 205.35   205.35 11.
 203B  3    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5             16.50  36.30 241.65   241.65 12.
           16.4  4.9 4.9 4.9 4.9 4.9                                             
13. Fazi, Mila, Monaco, 2003                                                 
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40 10.
 403C  3    1.9  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.50  29.45  55.85    55.85 12.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  27.00  82.85    82.85 11.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  31.35 114.20   114.20 13.
5211A  3    2.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5             15.00  30.00 144.20   144.20 12.
 105B  3    2.4  4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5             12.50  30.00 174.20   174.20 12.
 405C  3    2.7  3.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 2.5              7.50  20.25 194.45   194.45 13.
5132D  3    2.1  3.0 3.5 3.0 1.0 2.5              8.50  17.85 212.30   212.30 13.
           16.4  4.6 4.8 4.4 4.1 4.4                                             

 Judges:
     1. Schartner, Johann, SVNA             2. Taghbostani, Saeid, SUI        
     3. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA            4. Axer, Rebekka, TPSK            
     5. Borgo, Romuald, FRAN                

 Referee:                 Schöne, Dorit, DSC
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-15 platform (5-10m) Girls B

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Bailo, Kseniia Ukraine 2005 297.10
2. Rollinson, Amy Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2004 286.80
3. Sloeoer, Sofia Finland - Tiirat 2003 268.55
4. Krauss, Johanna Germany - DSV 2005 256.80
5. Pylkaes, Pinja Bettina Finland - Tiirat 2004 249.95
6. Lingslebe, Greta Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2004 243.00
7. Burton, Katie Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2003 240.40
8. Connolly, Grace Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2004 232.50
9. Cripps, Katie Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2003 223.00

10. Buchner, Anne Germany - SV Halle 2004 218.25
      

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Bailo, Kseniia, Ukraine, 2005                                             
 103B  5    1.7  7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5             21.50  36.55  36.55    36.55  1.
 201B  7.5  1.8  6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.00  36.00  72.55    72.55  2.
 301B  7.5  1.9  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5             22.50  42.75 115.30   115.30  1.
5132D  5    2.2  7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5             20.50  45.10 160.40   160.40  1.
 403B  7.5  2.1  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0             22.00  46.20 206.60   206.60  1.
 105B  5    2.6  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  45.50 252.10   252.10  1.
5233D  5    2.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5             18.00  45.00 297.10   297.10  1.
           14.8  6.9 6.9 6.9 6.4 6.6                                             
2. Robbinson, Amy, GBRL, 2004                                                
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  3.
 201B  7.5  1.8  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  27.00  60.60    60.60  7.
5132D  7.5  2.1  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.50  38.85  99.45    99.45  5.
 403B  7.5  2.1  5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0             17.50  36.75 136.20   136.20  3.
 305C  10   2.8  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.50  37.80 174.00   174.00  3.
 205C  7.5  2.8  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0             21.00  58.80 232.80   232.80  2.
 405C  7.5  2.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.00  54.00 286.80   286.80  2.
           15.9  5.9 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.0                                             
3. Sloeoer, Sofia, Finland - Tiirat, 2003                                    
 103B  10   1.6  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40  6.
 612B  10   1.9  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  30.40  60.80    60.80  6.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             18.50  35.15  95.95    95.95  6.
5231D  7.5  2.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  32.00 127.95   127.95  7.
 105B  10   2.3  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5             19.00  43.70 171.65   171.65  7.
 405B  10   2.8  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.50  46.20 217.85   217.85  4.
5251B  10   2.6  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5             19.50  50.70 268.55   268.55  3.
           15.1  5.8 6.0 6.0 5.9 5.9                                             
4. Krauss, Johanna, Germany - DSV, 2005                                      
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40  6.
 612B  7.5  1.8  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  35.10  65.50    65.50  5.
 301B  5    1.7  6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  26.35  91.85    91.85  8.
5231D  5    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             19.00  39.90 131.75   131.75  5.
 403B  5    2.4  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0             17.00  40.80 172.55   172.55  4.
 105B  5    2.6  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  45.50 218.05   218.05  3.
5233D  5    2.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5             15.50  38.75 256.80   256.80  4.
           14.7  6.1 5.9 5.9 5.9 5.8                                             
5. Pylkaes, Pinja Bettina, Finland - Tiirat, 2004                            
 201B  10   1.8  5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  32.40  32.40    32.40  4.
 301B  10   1.9  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.50  35.15  67.55    67.55  3.
 403B  10   2.0  4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.00  32.00  99.55    99.55  4.
 103B  10   1.6  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  24.00 123.55   123.55  9.
 405C  7.5  2.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  48.60 172.15   172.15  6.
5134D  7.5  2.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  37.50 209.65   209.65  6.
 105B  5    2.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0             15.50  40.30 249.95   249.95  5.
           15.1  5.1 5.5 5.5 5.9 5.4                                             
6. Lingslebe, Greta, DHfK, 2004                                              
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.00  32.00  32.00    32.00  5.
 403B  7.5  2.1  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5             16.50  34.65  66.65    66.65  4.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0             18.00  34.20 100.85   100.85  2.
5231D  7.5  2.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5             19.00  38.00 138.85   138.85  2.
 105B  7.5  2.4  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  38.40 177.25   177.25  2.
 203B  5    2.3  5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5             15.00  34.50 211.75   211.75  5.
5233D  5    2.5  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5             12.50  31.25 243.00   243.00  6.
           14.8  5.5 5.7 5.6 5.4 5.4                                             
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7. Burton, Katie, GBRL, 2003                                                 
 612B  7.5  1.8  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  35.10  35.10    35.10  2.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  38.85  73.95    73.95  1.
 201B  10   1.8  6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  26.10 100.05   100.05  3.
 301B  10   1.9  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  33.25 133.30   133.30  4.
 203B  5    2.3  4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0             12.00  27.60 160.90   160.90  9.
 405C  7.5  2.7  5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  35.10 196.00   196.00  8.
 105B  7.5  2.4  6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5             18.50  44.40 240.40   240.40  7.
           15.0  5.7 5.4 5.5 5.4 5.2                                             
8. Connolly, Grace, GBRL, 2004                                               
 201C  5    1.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5             17.50  26.25  26.25    26.25 10.
 301C  5    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  26.40  52.65    52.65 10.
5231D  5    2.1  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0             17.00  35.70  88.35    88.35 10.
 403B  5    2.4  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             15.50  37.20 125.55   125.55  8.
 105B  7.5  2.4  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  40.80 166.35   166.35  8.
 203B  5    2.3  3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5             10.50  24.15 190.50   190.50  9.
 404C  5    2.8  5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  42.00 232.50   232.50  8.
           15.1  5.2 5.3 4.9 5.2 5.2                                             
9. Cripps, Katie, GBRL, 2003                                                 
 103B  7.5  1.6  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0             17.50  28.00  28.00    28.00  8.
 301B  5    1.7  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5             15.00  25.50  53.50    53.50  9.
 403B  7.5  2.1  5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.00  35.70  89.20    89.20  9.
5132D  7.5  2.1  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  33.60 122.80   122.80 10.
 105B  7.5  2.4  4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.50  34.80 157.60   157.60 10.
 405C  7.5  2.7  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.00  32.40 190.00   190.00 10.
 203C  5    2.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  33.00 223.00   223.00  9.
           14.6  4.9 5.3 4.9 5.4 5.4                                             
10. Büchner, Anne, Germany - SV Halle, 2004                                  
 103B  10   1.6  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40  9.
 612B  10   1.9  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  33.25  59.65    59.65  8.
5132D  5    2.2  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5             16.00  35.20  94.85    94.85  7.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  33.25 128.10   128.10  6.
 105B  7.5  2.4  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  44.40 172.50   172.50  5.
 405C  7.5  2.7  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5             11.50  31.05 203.55   203.55  7.
 303C  5    2.1  2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5              7.00  14.70 218.25   218.25 10.
           14.8  5.0 5.1 5.0 5.0 4.7                                             

 Judges:
     1. Amias, Darwin, SVNA                 2. Sutlovic, Marko, CRO           
     3. Taghbostani, Saeid, SUI             4. Axer, Rebekka, TPSK          
     5. Borgo, Romuald, FRAN                

 Referee:                 Green, Malcom, GBRA
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-16 1m springboard Boys B

Diver Club/Country Year of birth
1. Taranu, Carlos Germany - WSC Rostock 2004
2. Cortes, Juan Pablo Espana 2004
3. West, James Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2004
4. Kantor, Luis Germany - SV Halle 2003
5. Shaw, Quinn Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2004
6. Todorow, Friedrich Germany - Sachsen 2004
7. Jones, Ethan Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2003
8. O'Dell, Damian Swiss Diving - Verein Zürocher 

Wasserspringer
2004

9. Neeld, Ian Andree Monaco 2004

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Taranu, Carlos, WSCR, 2004                                                
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80  6.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.50  34.85  63.65    63.65  3.
 401A  1    1.8  6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.00  36.00  99.65    99.65  2.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.50  45.10 144.75   144.75  1.
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5             21.00  35.70 180.45   180.45  1.
 403B  1    2.4  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0             21.00  50.40 230.85   230.85  2.
 105B  1    2.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5             20.50  53.30 284.15   284.15  1.
 203B  1    2.3  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.00  43.70 327.85   327.85  1.
 303B  1    2.4  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0             21.00  50.40 378.25   378.25  1.
           18.7  6.6 6.8 6.6 7.0 6.7                                             
2. Cortes, Juan Pablo, Espana, 2004                                          
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5             22.00  37.40  37.40    37.40  1.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5             21.00  33.60  71.00    71.00  1.
 301B  1    1.7  7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0             22.00  37.40 108.40   108.40  1.
 401B  1    1.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0             21.00  31.50 139.90   139.90  2.
5231D  1    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.50  38.85 178.75   178.75  2.
 105B  1    2.6  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0             21.50  55.90 234.65   234.65  1.
 303B  1    2.4  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  40.80 275.45   275.45  2.
 203B  1    2.3  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.50  31.05 306.50   306.50  2.
 403B  1    2.4  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0             20.50  49.20 355.70   355.70  2.
           18.3  6.5 6.7 6.6 6.3 6.5                                             
3. West, James, GBRA, 2004                                                   
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  31.50  31.50    31.50  3.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  33.60  65.10    65.10  2.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5             17.50  29.75  94.85    94.85  3.
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  29.75 124.60   124.60  4.
5233D  1    2.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  45.00 169.60   169.60  3.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  42.00 211.60   211.60  4.
 203B  1    2.3  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.00  43.70 255.30   255.30  4.
5134D  1    2.6  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  40.30 295.60   295.60  3.
 105B  1    2.6  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  42.90 338.50   338.50  3.
           18.9  6.1 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.0                                             
4. Kantor, Luis, Germany - SV Halle, 2003                                    
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             19.50  33.15  33.15    33.15  2.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             19.00  30.40  63.55    63.55  4.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  30.60  94.15    94.15  4.
 401A  1    1.8  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  32.40 126.55   126.55  3.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  39.60 166.15   166.15  4.
 105B  1    2.6  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  49.40 215.55   215.55  3.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0             18.50  44.40 259.95   259.95  3.
 305C  1    3.0  2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5              7.50  22.50 282.45   282.45  4.
5333D  1    2.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  39.00 321.45   321.45  4.
           19.6  5.6 5.7 5.7 5.9 5.7                                             
5. Shaw, Quinn, GBRA, 2004                                                   
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0             19.50  29.25  29.25    29.25  5.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  32.30  61.55    61.55  5.
 201C  1    1.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.50  24.75  86.30    86.30  5.
 303C  1    2.1  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  35.70 122.00   122.00  5.
5132D  1    2.2  6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  38.50 160.50   160.50  5.
5134D  1    2.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             16.00  41.60 202.10   202.10  5.
 203B  1    2.3  5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5             16.50  37.95 240.05   240.05  5.
 105B  1    2.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  39.00 279.05   279.05  5.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 318.65   318.65  5.
           18.9  5.8 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.7                                             
6. Todorow, Friedrich, Germany - Sachsen, 2004                               
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75  4.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  21.60  51.35    51.35  9.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05  79.40    79.40  7.
 401A  1    1.8  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  35.10 114.50   114.50  6.
5331D  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5             15.50  34.10 148.60   148.60  6.
 105B  1    2.6  5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  44.20 192.80   192.80  6.
 203B  1    2.3  6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  39.10 231.90   231.90  6.
 303C  1    2.1  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5             13.50  28.35 260.25   260.25  6.
 403B  1    2.4  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  44.40 304.65   304.65  6.
           18.4  5.6 5.6 5.6 5.5 5.1                                             
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7. Jones, Ethan, GBRA, 2003                                                  
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  27.00  27.00    27.00  7.
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0             15.00  25.50  52.50    52.50  6.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5             16.00  25.60  78.10    78.10  8.
5231D  1    2.1  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  31.50 109.60   109.60  7.
 303C  1    2.1  4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5             12.00  25.20 134.80   134.80  8.
5132D  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             16.50  36.30 171.10   171.10  8.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  36.00 207.10   207.10  8.
 203B  1    2.3  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.50  31.05 238.15   238.15  8.
 105C  1    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 281.35   281.35  7.
           18.3  5.4 5.2 5.2 5.0 5.0                                             
8. O'Dell, Damian, SUI, 2004                                                 
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  27.00  27.00    27.00  7.
 103B  1    1.7  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.50  24.65  51.65    51.65  8.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  26.40  78.05    78.05  9.
 301C  1    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  25.60 103.65   103.65  9.
5231D  1    2.1  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  33.60 137.25   137.25  7.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  40.70 177.95   177.95  7.
 105C  1    2.4  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             13.50  32.40 210.35   210.35  7.
 203C  1    2.0  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  30.00 240.35   240.35  7.
 303C  1    2.1  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0             16.50  34.65 275.00   275.00  8.
           17.2  5.2 5.4 5.2 5.4 5.3                                             
9. Neeld, Ian Andree, Monaco, 2004                                           
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50  25.50    25.50  9.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  27.00  52.50    52.50  6.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0             17.50  28.00  80.50    80.50  6.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  28.90 109.40   109.40  8.
5231D  1    2.1  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0             10.50  22.05 131.45   131.45  9.
 105C  1    2.4  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  28.80 160.25   160.25  9.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5             12.50  27.50 187.75   187.75  9.
 203B  1    2.3  2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0              8.50  19.55 207.30   207.30  9.
 303C  1    2.1  3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5             10.00  21.00 228.30   228.30  9.
           17.6  4.6 4.6 4.4 4.3 4.7                                             

 Judges:
     1. Rytkönen, Sirja, FINA               2. Fumado, Ramon, ESP             
     3. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR              4. Becker, Andreas, DHfK          
     5. Green, Malcom, GBRA                 

 Referee:                 Sanchez, Agustin, ESP
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-17 3m springboard Boys B

Diver Club/Country Year of birth
1. Sereda, Oleksii Ukraine 2005
2. Taranu, Carlos Germany - WSC Rostock 2004
3. Todorow, Friedrich Germany - Sachsen 2004
4. Cortes, Juan Pablo Espana 2004
5. Shaw, Quinn Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2004
6. West, James Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2004
7. Mahlert, Leon Germany - SV Halle 2003
8. Kantor, Luis Germany - SV Halle 2003
9. Jones, Ethan Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2003

10. O'Dell, Damian Swiss Diving - Verein Zürocher 
Wasserspringer

2004

11. Neeld, Ian Andree Monaco 2004

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Sereda, Oleksii, Ukraine, 2005                                            
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.50  36.00  36.00    36.00  1.
 403B  3    2.1  8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0             23.50  49.35  85.35    85.35  1.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5             17.00  30.60 115.95   115.95  2.
 301B  3    1.9  8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0             21.50  40.85 156.80   156.80  2.
5331D  3    2.1  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5             23.00  48.30 205.10   205.10  1.
 405C  3    2.7  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5             21.50  58.05 263.15   263.15  1.
 205C  3    2.8  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5             22.50  63.00 326.15   326.15  1.
 305C  3    2.8  7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5             24.00  67.20 393.35   393.35  1.
5333D  3    2.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0             24.00  60.00 453.35   453.35  1.
           20.3  7.5 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.7                                             
2. Taranu, Carlos, WSCR, 2004                                                
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0             20.00  36.00  36.00    36.00  1.
 301B  3    1.9  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5             22.50  42.75  78.75    78.75  2.
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  40.95 119.70   119.70  1.
5132D  3    2.1  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5             21.50  45.15 164.85   164.85  1.
 103B  3    1.6  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5             23.00  36.80 201.65   201.65  2.
 405C  3    2.7  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.00  59.40 261.05   261.05  2.
 105B  3    2.4  7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5             20.50  49.20 310.25   310.25  2.
 205C  3    2.8  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5             21.00  58.80 369.05   369.05  2.
5152B  3    3.0  3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5             10.00  30.00 399.05   399.05  2.
           20.4  6.5 6.7 6.9 6.7 6.5                                             
3. Todorow, Friedrich, Germany - Sachsen, 2004                               
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  8.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  31.50  61.10    61.10  8.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  34.20  95.30    95.30  6.
 403B  3    2.1  7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5             21.00  44.10 139.40   139.40  5.
5231D  3    2.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0             19.50  39.00 178.40   178.40  4.
 105B  3    2.4  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0             20.50  49.20 227.60   227.60  4.
 205C  3    2.8  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5             16.00  44.80 272.40   272.40  3.
 305C  3    2.8  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0             17.00  47.60 320.00   320.00  4.
 405C  3    2.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.00  54.00 374.00   374.00  3.
           20.1  6.2 6.3 6.2 6.5 5.7                                             
4. Cortes, Juan Pablo, Espana, 2004                                          
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  5.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  33.30  66.90    66.90  4.
 301B  3    1.9  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             20.00  38.00 104.90   104.90  4.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0             17.50  36.75 141.65   141.65  4.
5231D  3    2.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  36.00 177.65   177.65  5.
 107C  3    2.8  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5             16.00  44.80 222.45   222.45  5.
5152B  3    3.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  49.50 271.95   271.95  4.
 205C  3    2.8  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  50.40 322.35   322.35  3.
 405C  3    2.7  6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0             18.50  49.95 372.30   372.30  4.
           20.7  6.2 6.1 6.1 5.8 6.0                                             
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5. Shaw, Quinn, GBRA, 2004                                                   
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  32.00  32.00    32.00  6.
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             19.00  39.90  71.90    71.90  3.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5             19.50  35.10 107.00   107.00  3.
 301B  3    1.9  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.50  38.95 145.95   145.95  3.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  40.95 186.90   186.90  3.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.00  43.20 230.10   230.10  3.
 405C  3    2.7  3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5             10.00  27.00 257.10   257.10  5.
 205C  3    2.8  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             16.50  46.20 303.30   303.30  5.
5235D  3    2.8  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.50  40.60 343.90   343.90  5.
           20.2  5.9 5.8 6.0 5.8 5.6                                             
6. West, James, GBRA, 2004                                                   
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  8.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  35.70  65.30    65.30  5.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  28.80  94.10    94.10  7.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  32.30 126.40   126.40  9.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  37.80 164.20   164.20  8.
 107C  3    2.8  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  33.60 197.80   197.80  9.
 205C  3    2.8  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  51.80 249.60   249.60  7.
 405C  3    2.7  6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0             18.50  49.95 299.55   299.55  6.
5152B  3    3.0  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5             12.00  36.00 335.55   335.55  6.
           20.8  5.6 5.6 5.5 5.3 5.4                                             
7. Mahlert, Leon, Germany - SV Halle, 2003                                   
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0             20.00  32.00  32.00    32.00  6.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  27.90  59.90    59.90  9.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             17.00  32.30  92.20    92.20  8.
 403B  3    2.1  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             19.00  39.90 132.10   132.10  6.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  38.85 170.95   170.95  6.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             16.00  38.40 209.35   209.35  7.
 205C  3    2.8  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             14.00  39.20 248.55   248.55  8.
 305C  3    2.8  5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  39.20 287.75   287.75  7.
5233D  3    2.4  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5             18.00  43.20 330.95   330.95  7.
           19.9  5.9 5.9 5.4 5.4 5.4                                             
8. Kantor, Luis, Germany - SV Halle, 2003                                    
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  35.70  35.70    35.70  3.
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  28.00  63.70    63.70  6.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.50  33.30  97.00    97.00  5.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  31.35 128.35   128.35  8.
5132D  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  36.75 165.10   165.10  7.
 405C  3    2.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  45.90 211.00   211.00  6.
 205C  3    2.8  2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0              7.50  21.00 232.00   232.00  9.
 305C  3    2.8  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  54.60 286.60   286.60  8.
 107C  3    2.8  5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5             14.00  39.20 325.80   325.80  8.
           20.6  5.6 5.4 5.4 5.3 5.1                                             
9. Jones, Ethan, GBRA, 2003                                                  
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  8.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             18.50  33.30  62.90    62.90  7.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  28.50  91.40    91.40  9.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0             18.00  37.80 129.20   129.20  7.
5231D  3    2.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5             17.50  35.00 164.20   164.20  8.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  38.40 202.60   202.60  8.
 405C  3    2.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  48.60 251.20   251.20  6.
 205C  3    2.8  4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  29.40 280.60   280.60  9.
5235D  3    2.8  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  44.80 325.40   325.40  9.
           20.1  5.6 5.3 5.6 5.3 5.7                                             
10. O'Dell, Damian, SUI, 2004                                                
 403C  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  34.20  34.20    34.20  4.
 103C  3    1.5  5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.00  21.00  55.20    55.20 10.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  27.00  82.20    82.20 10.
 301C  3    1.8  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5             13.00  23.40 105.60   105.60 11.
5233D  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 145.20   145.20 10.
 405C  3    2.7  5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.50  39.15 184.35   184.35 10.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  38.40 222.75   222.75 10.
 205C  3    2.8  3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0              8.50  23.80 246.55   246.55 10.
 305C  3    2.8  2.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.5              5.00  14.00 260.55   260.55 10.
           20.1  4.9 4.4 4.4 4.2 4.5                                             
11. Neeld, Ian Andree, Monaco, 2004                                          
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  25.60  25.60    25.60 11.
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             13.00  27.30  52.90    52.90 11.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0             15.00  27.00  79.90    79.90 11.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  28.50 108.40   108.40 10.
5231D  3    2.0  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             13.00  26.00 134.40   134.40 11.
 105B  3    2.4  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  34.80 169.20   169.20 11.
 405C  3    2.7  3.5 4.5 2.0 4.0 4.0             11.50  31.05 200.25   200.25 11.
 205C  3    2.8  4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0             11.00  30.80 231.05   231.05 11.
 304C  3    2.1  3.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.5              8.00  16.80 247.85   247.85 11.
           19.4  4.7 4.3 4.1 4.1 4.4                                             

 Judges:
     1. Martinez, Enrique, ESP              2. Sarpolaki, Amir, SVNA           
     3. Hewat, Stephen, GBRL                4. Hoppe, Maria, GERS             
     5. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR               

 Referee:          Orlowski, Lukas, WSCR
 Protokoll:        Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-18 platform (5-10m) Boys B

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Sereda, Oleksii Ukraine 2005 493.05
2. Mahlert, Leon Germany - SV Halle 2003 322.80
3. Shaw, Quinn Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2004 319.80
4. West, James Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2004 308.40
5. Jones, Ethan Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2003 281.75
6. O'Dell, Damian Swiss Diving - Verein Zürocher 

Wasserspringer
2004 269.55

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Sereda, Oleksii, Ukraine, 2005                                            
 103B  7.5  1.6  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0             24.50  39.20  39.20    39.20  1.
 403B  7.5  2.1  8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.5             25.00  52.50  91.70    91.70  1.
 201B  7.5  1.8  8.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0             27.50  49.50 141.20   141.20  1.
5132D  7.5  2.1  8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0             25.50  53.55 194.75   194.75  1.
 405C  5    3.1  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0             23.00  71.30 266.05   266.05  1.
 107B  10   3.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5             25.00  75.00 341.05   341.05  1.
6243D  10   3.2  7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.5             22.50  72.00 413.05   413.05  1.
5253B  10   3.2  8.0 9.0 9.5 8.0 8.0             25.00  80.00 493.05   493.05  1.
           20.1  8.1 8.3 8.4 8.4 8.1                                             
2. Mahlert, Leon, Germany - SV Halle, 2003                                   
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  3.
 403B  7.5  2.1  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  36.75  66.35    66.35  3.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  34.20 100.55   100.55  3.
5231D  7.5  2.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5             19.50  39.00 139.55   139.55  3.
 105B  5    2.6  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  33.80 173.35   173.35  4.
 205C  5    3.0  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  58.50 231.85   231.85  2.
 303C  5    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5             19.50  40.95 272.80   272.80  3.
5233D  5    2.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  50.00 322.80   322.80  2.
           17.8  6.1 6.0 6.1 6.1 5.9                                             
3. Shaw, Quinn, GBRA, 2004                                                   
 103B  10   1.6  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.50  32.80  32.80    32.80  2.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  38.85  71.65    71.65  2.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  37.05 108.70   108.70  2.
5231D  7.5  2.0  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  34.00 142.70   142.70  2.
 105B  7.5  2.4  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 182.30   182.30  2.
 405C  7.5  2.7  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  44.55 226.85   226.85  3.
5251B  10   2.6  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5             18.50  48.10 274.95   274.95  2.
 203B  5    2.3  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0             19.50  44.85 319.80   319.80  3.
           17.6  6.1 6.3 5.9 5.9 6.3                                             
4. West, James, GBRA, 2004                                                   
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40  5.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  35.70  62.10    62.10  5.
5231D  7.5  2.0  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0             17.50  35.00  97.10    97.10  5.
 612B  10   1.9  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0             17.00  32.30 129.40   129.40  5.
 405C  7.5  2.7  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.50  39.15 168.55   168.55  5.
 205C  7.5  2.8  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  37.80 206.35   206.35  5.
 107C  10   2.7  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.00  51.30 257.65   257.65  4.
5152B  10   2.9  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  50.75 308.40   308.40  4.
           18.7  5.8 5.6 5.4 5.6 5.3                                             
5. Jones, Ethan, GBRA, 2003                                                  
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80  4.
 403B  7.5  2.1  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5             17.50  36.75  65.55    65.55  4.
 301B  7.5  1.9  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             17.00  32.30  97.85    97.85  4.
5231D  7.5  2.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0             19.00  38.00 135.85   135.85  4.
 105B  7.5  2.4  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 175.45   175.45  3.
 405C  7.5  2.7  4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5             15.00  40.50 215.95   215.95  4.
 205C  7.5  2.8  3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5             10.00  28.00 243.95   243.95  5.
5235D  7.5  2.8  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.50  37.80 281.75   281.75  5.
           18.3  5.2 5.6 5.3 5.0 5.4                                             
6. O'Dell, Damian, SUI, 2004                                                 
 103B  7.5  1.6  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  24.00  24.00    24.00  6.
 403C  7.5  1.9  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0             15.00  28.50  52.50    52.50  6.
 612B  7.5  1.8  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  31.50  84.00    84.00  6.
 301C  7.5  1.8  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.50  26.10 110.10   110.10  6.
 105B  7.5  2.4  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  37.20 147.30   147.30  6.
 205C  7.5  2.8  4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5             13.50  37.80 185.10   185.10  6.
 405C  7.5  2.7  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  47.25 232.35   232.35  6.
5233D  7.5  2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  37.20 269.55   269.55  6.
           17.4  5.1 5.4 5.0 5.2 5.3                                             
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 Judges:
     1. Becker, Andreas, DHfK               2. Green, Malcom, GBRA            
     3. Melnikov, Anton, RUSM               4. Schöne, Dorit, DSC             
     5. Novosel, Marina, CRO                

 Referee:                 Likhachova, Yulia, UKR
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido
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WK-19 1m springboard Girls A

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Paaloheimo, Anni Finland - Tiirat 2003 341.45
2. Verse, Svenja SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2001 336.55
3. Hallaselkae, Lauren Finland - Tiirat 2003 332.60
4. Curti, Rebecca Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2002 326.05
5. Paavola, Saija Finland - Tiirat 2001 322.25
6. Lethonen, Ruska Finland - Tiirat 2002 309.55
7. West, Charlotte Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2000 307.25
8. Cullen, Elisabeth Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2001 270.05
9. Juchelkova, Barbora Czech Republic 2002 233.70

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Paaloheimo, Anni, Finland - Tiirat, 2003                                  
 401A  1    1.8  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  31.50  31.50    31.50  4.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             20.00  32.00  63.50    63.50  6.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5             19.50  33.15  96.65    96.65  4.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  33.15 129.80   129.80  2.
5331D  1    2.2  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.50  40.70 170.50   170.50  2.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  43.20 213.70   213.70  1.
 203B  1    2.3  6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             18.50  42.55 256.25   256.25  1.
 303B  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0             16.00  38.40 294.65   294.65  2.
 105B  1    2.6  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  46.80 341.45   341.45  1.
           18.7  6.0 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.2                                             
2. Verse, Svenja, SVNA, 2001                                                 
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0             21.00  31.50  31.50    31.50  4.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0             20.00  34.00  65.50    65.50  3.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5             18.00  28.80  94.30    94.30  6.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5             15.50  26.35 120.65   120.65  7.
5132D  1    2.2  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  40.70 161.35   161.35  6.
 403B  1    2.4  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5             19.50  46.80 208.15   208.15  4.
 105B  1    2.6  6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  40.30 248.45   248.45  5.
 203B  1    2.3  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.00  43.70 292.15   292.15  4.
 303B  1    2.4  5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5             18.50  44.40 336.55   336.55  2.
           18.4  6.2 6.0 6.5 6.2 5.8                                             
3. Hallaselkae, Lauren, Finland - Tiirat, 2003                               
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  32.30  32.30    32.30  3.
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5             21.00  31.50  63.80    63.80  4.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  33.60  97.40    97.40  3.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             18.50  31.45 128.85   128.85  3.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  36.30 165.15   165.15  4.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 208.35   208.35  3.
 203B  1    2.3  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             18.50  42.55 250.90   250.90  4.
 105B  1    2.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.00  44.20 295.10   295.10  1.
5233D  1    2.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  37.50 332.60   332.60  3.
           18.5  6.1 6.2 6.1 6.3 6.1                                             
4. Curti, Rebecca, DHfK, 2002                                                
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0             21.00  35.70  35.70    35.70  1.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0             20.50  32.80  68.50    68.50  1.
 301B  1    1.7  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.00  34.00 102.50   102.50  1.
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5             22.00  33.00 135.50   135.50  1.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  38.50 174.00   174.00  1.
 203B  1    2.3  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  31.05 205.05   205.05  5.
 303B  1    2.4  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             20.00  48.00 253.05   253.05  2.
5134D  1    2.6  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5             11.00  28.60 281.65   281.65  5.
 403B  1    2.4  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  44.40 326.05   326.05  4.
           18.4  6.2 6.0 6.1 6.1 5.9                                             

5. Paavola, Saija, Finland - Tiirat, 2001                                    
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0             20.50  30.75  30.75    30.75  7.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  29.60  60.35    60.35  7.
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 301B  1    1.7  6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.50  34.85  95.20    95.20  5.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  33.15 128.35   128.35  4.
5231D  1    2.1  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  40.95 169.30   169.30  3.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  43.20 212.50   212.50  2.
 203B  1    2.3  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5             17.50  40.25 252.75   252.75  3.
 303B  1    2.4  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 292.35   292.35  3.
 105B  1    2.6  4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0             11.50  29.90 322.25   322.25  5.
           18.3  5.8 6.2 5.9 6.0 6.2                                             
6. Lethonen, Ruska, Finland - Tiirat, 2002                                   
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  31.50  31.50    31.50  4.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  32.30  63.80    63.80  4.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  27.20  91.00    91.00  7.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             19.50  33.15 124.15   124.15  6.
5231D  1    2.1  5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  35.70 159.85   159.85  7.
 105C  1    2.4  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 199.45   199.45  6.
 203B  1    2.3  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  37.95 237.40   237.40  6.
 303C  1    2.1  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             15.50  32.55 269.95   269.95  6.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 309.55   309.55  6.
           17.8  5.9 6.1 5.8 5.9 5.8                                             
7. West, Charlotte, GBRA, 2000                                               
 401A  1    1.8  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  33.30  33.30    33.30  2.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0             19.50  33.15  66.45    66.45  2.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.00  32.00  98.45    98.45  2.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             15.50  26.35 124.80   124.80  5.
5132D  1    2.2  5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  38.50 163.30   163.30  5.
 203B  1    2.3  3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             12.50  28.75 192.05   192.05  7.
 303B  1    2.4  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.00  31.20 223.25   223.25  7.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.00  40.80 264.05   264.05  7.
 105C  1    2.4  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 307.25   307.25  7.
           18.5  5.3 5.4 5.7 5.7 5.9                                             
8. Cullen, Elisabeth, GBRA, 2001                                             
 401B  1    1.5  4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5             14.50  21.75  21.75    21.75  9.
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.50  28.05  49.80    49.80  9.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             17.50  28.00  77.80    77.80  9.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  30.60 108.40   108.40  8.
5132D  1    2.2  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             12.50  27.50 135.90   135.90  8.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  39.60 175.50   175.50  8.
 203B  1    2.3  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  36.80 212.30   212.30  8.
 303C  1    2.1  3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             11.50  24.15 236.45   236.45  8.
 105C  1    2.4  4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.00  33.60 270.05   270.05  8.
           17.9  4.8 4.9 5.3 5.1 5.3                                             
9. Juchelkova, Barbora, Czech Republic, 2002                                 
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75  8.
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  24.75  54.50    54.50  8.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             17.00  27.20  81.70    81.70  8.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             15.50  26.35 108.05   108.05  9.
5122D  1    1.9  3.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5             11.50  21.85 129.90   129.90  9.
 104C  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0             16.50  36.30 166.20   166.20  9.
 403C  1    2.2  4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  33.00 199.20   199.20  9.
 203C  1    2.0  3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5             12.00  24.00 223.20   223.20  9.
 303C  1    2.1  1.5 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.5              5.00  10.50 233.70   233.70  9.
           16.9  4.4 4.3 4.8 4.4 5.0                                             

 Judges:
     1. Amias, Darwin, SVNA                 2. Borgo, Romuald, FRAN           
     3. Taghbostani, Saeid, SUI             4. Becker, Philipp, DSV           
     5. Jirkova, Iveta, CZE                 

 Refereee:                Keckmann, Salla, FINA
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-20 3m springboard Girls A

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Verse, Svenja SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2001 375.05
2. Hallaselkae, Lauren Finland - Tiirat 2003 342.75
3. Paavola, Saija Finland - Tiirat 2001 340.35
4. Curti, Rebecca Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2002 338.40
5. West, Charlotte Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2000 337.05
6. Paaloheimo, Anni Finland - Tiirat 2003 322.60
7. Lethonen, Ruska Finland - Tiirat 2002 304.10
8. Cullen, Elisabeth Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2001 268.55

      

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Verse, Svenja, SVNA, 2001                                                 
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  34.65  34.65    34.65  2.
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5             19.00  30.40  65.05    65.05  6.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  35.10 100.15   100.15  5.
 301B  3    1.9  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0             20.00  38.00 138.15   138.15  3.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  39.90 178.05   178.05  2.
 405C  3    2.7  6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  48.60 226.65   226.65  1.
 107C  3    2.8  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  50.40 277.05   277.05  1.
 205C  3    2.8  6.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  46.20 323.25   323.25  1.
 305C  3    2.8  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.50  51.80 375.05   375.05  1.
           20.6  6.6 6.0 5.6 6.2 6.1                                             
2. Hallaselkae, Lauren, Finland - Tiirat, 2003                               
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80  7.
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0             17.00  35.70  64.50    64.50  7.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.00  36.00 100.50   100.50  4.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5             18.00  34.20 134.70   134.70  7.
5132D  3    2.1  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0             16.50  34.65 169.35   169.35  7.
 405C  3    2.7  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  43.20 212.55   212.55  5.
 107C  3    2.8  3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0              9.50  26.60 239.15   239.15  7.
 305C  3    2.8  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0             17.00  47.60 286.75   286.75  5.
 205C  3    2.8  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.00  56.00 342.75   342.75  2.
           20.6  5.5 5.7 5.7 5.9 5.3                                             
3. Paavola, Saija, Finland - Tiirat, 2001                                    
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0             17.50  31.50  31.50    31.50  5.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  34.20  65.70    65.70  5.
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.50  32.80  98.50    98.50  6.
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  38.85 137.35   137.35  5.
5231D  3    2.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             19.50  39.00 176.35   176.35  4.
5233D  3    2.4  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  46.80 223.15   223.15  2.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  42.00 265.15   265.15  2.
 405C  3    2.7  4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.00  37.80 302.95   302.95  2.
 203B  3    2.2  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  37.40 340.35   340.35  3.
           19.1  6.0 6.1 5.9 6.1 5.8                                             
4. Curti, Rebecca, DHfK, 2002                                                
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0             20.00  32.00  32.00    32.00  4.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.00  36.00  68.00    68.00  3.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  30.40  98.40    98.40  7.
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0             19.50  40.95 139.35   139.35  2.
5132D  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  37.80 177.15   177.15  3.
 205C  3    2.8  4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  33.60 210.75   210.75  6.
 305C  3    2.8  5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             16.50  46.20 256.95   256.95  3.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5             16.50  39.60 296.55   296.55  3.
 405C  3    2.7  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             15.50  41.85 338.40   338.40  4.
           20.2  5.7 5.6 5.3 5.9 6.0                                             
5. West, Charlotte, GBRA, 2000                                               
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  6.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.50  36.90  66.50    66.50  4.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  36.10 102.60   102.60  3.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  37.80 140.40   140.40  1.
5132D  3    2.1  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  37.80 178.20   178.20  1.
 105B  3    2.4  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  36.00 214.20   214.20  3.
 205C  3    2.8  4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0             11.50  32.20 246.40   246.40  5.
 305C  3    2.8  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  43.40 289.80   289.80  4.
 405C  3    2.7  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  47.25 337.05   337.05  5.
           20.2  5.6 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.6                                             
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6. Paaloheimo, Anni, Finland - Tiirat, 2003                                  
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0             17.00  35.70  35.70    35.70  1.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5             20.50  36.90  72.60    72.60  1.
 301B  3    1.9  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             19.00  36.10 108.70   108.70  1.
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40 135.10   135.10  6.
5331D  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             17.00  35.70 170.80   170.80  6.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  38.40 209.20   209.20  7.
5233D  3    2.4  5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  42.00 251.20   251.20  4.
 205C  3    2.8  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  33.60 284.80   284.80  6.
 305C  3    2.8  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0             13.50  37.80 322.60   322.60  6.
           19.9  5.5 5.7 5.7 5.4 5.2                                             
7. Lethonen, Ruska, Finland - Tiirat, 2002                                   
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  3.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0             18.00  37.80  71.40    71.40  2.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  33.30 104.70   104.70  2.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  33.25 137.95   137.95  4.
5231D  3    2.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5             19.00  38.00 175.95   175.95  5.
5233D  3    2.4  4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  37.20 213.15   213.15  4.
 205C  3    2.8  3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0             11.50  32.20 245.35   245.35  6.
 105B  3    2.4  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.50  30.00 275.35   275.35  7.
 303B  3    2.3  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.50  28.75 304.10   304.10  7.
           19.3  5.4 5.4 5.3 5.4 5.3                                             
8. Cullen, Elisabeth, GBRA, 2001                                             
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.00  27.20  27.20    27.20  8.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             13.50  24.30  51.50    51.50  8.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  32.30  83.80    83.80  8.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  32.55 116.35   116.35  8.
5132D  3    2.1  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  33.60 149.95   149.95  8.
 105B  3    2.4  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.50  30.00 179.95   179.95  8.
 203B  3    2.2  3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5             10.00  22.00 201.95   201.95  8.
5233D  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 241.55   241.55  8.
 405C  3    2.7  3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5             10.00  27.00 268.55   268.55  8.
           19.2  4.8 4.7 4.7 4.8 4.8                                             

 Judges:
     1. Taghbostani, Saeid, SUI             2. Becker, Philipp, DSV           
     3. Novotna, Hana, CZE                  4. Axer, Rebekka, TPSK           
     5. Hoppe, Maria, GERS                  

 Referee:                 Borgo, Romuald, FRAN
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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                       6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 November, 01.-04. 2018 in Aachen     

WK-21 platform (5-10m) Girls A

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Lethonen, Ruska Finland - Tiirat 2002 340.65
2. Paavola, Saija Finland - Tiirat 2001 290.45
3. Verse, Svenja SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2001 287.20
4. Cullen, Elisabeth Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2001 282.30
5. West, Charlotte Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2000 280.05

     

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Lethonen, Ruska, Finland - Tiirat, 2002                                   
 103B  10   1.6  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5             22.00  35.20  35.20    35.20  1.
 403B  7.5  2.1  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5             20.50  43.05  78.25    78.25  1.
 612B  7.5  1.8  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5             21.50  38.70 116.95   116.95  1.
 301B  10   1.9  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.50  40.85 157.80   157.80  1.
 105B  10   2.3  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5             23.50  54.05 211.85   211.85  1.
 614B  10   2.4  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0             20.00  48.00 259.85   259.85  1.
 205C  7.5  2.8  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  36.40 296.25   296.25  1.
5233D  7.5  2.4  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  44.40 340.65   340.65  1.
           17.3  6.8 6.8 6.7 6.4 6.5                                             
2. Paavola, Saija, Finland - Tiirat, 2001                                    
 101B  5    1.3  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             19.50  25.35  25.35    25.35  5.
 612B  5    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  55.95    55.95  5.
 403B  5    2.4  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  37.20  93.15    93.15  3.
5231D  5    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  36.75 129.90   129.90  3.
5233D  5    2.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  38.75 168.65   168.65  3.
 105B  5    2.6  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  45.50 214.15   214.15  3.
 405C  5    3.1  4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0             12.00  37.20 251.35   251.35  3.
 203B  5    2.3  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0             17.00  39.10 290.45   290.45  2.
           18.0  5.6 5.5 5.7 5.3 5.6                                             
3. Verse, Svenja, SVNA, 2001                                                 
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  32.00  32.00    32.00  2.
 201B  5    1.6  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  28.00  60.00    60.00  4.
 301B  7.5  1.9  7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0             20.50  38.95  98.95    98.95  2.
 403B  7.5  2.1  5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  35.70 134.65   134.65  2.
 405C  7.5  2.7  5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  44.55 179.20   179.20  2.
 105B  7.5  2.4  4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0             15.00  36.00 215.20   215.20  2.
5132D  5    2.2  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  39.60 254.80   254.80  2.
 612B  7.5  1.8  6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0             18.00  32.40 287.20   287.20  3.
           16.3  6.1 6.4 5.9 5.8 5.8                                             
4. Cullen, Elisabeth, GBRA, 2001                                             
 103B  7.5  1.6  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80  3.
 403B  7.5  2.1  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  36.75  65.55    65.55  2.
 201B  7.5  1.8  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5             13.00  23.40  88.95    88.95  4.
5132D  7.5  2.1  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  35.70 124.65   124.65  4.
 303C  5    2.1  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0             16.50  34.65 159.30   159.30  4.
5233D  7.5  2.4  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  43.20 202.50   202.50  4.
 105B  7.5  2.4  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0             17.50  42.00 244.50   244.50  4.
 405C  7.5  2.7  4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0             14.00  37.80 282.30   282.30  4.
           17.2  5.4 5.8 5.6 5.3 5.2                                             
5. West, Charlotte, GBRA, 2000                                               
 103B  7.5  1.6  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  27.20  27.20    27.20  4.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0             19.50  37.05  64.25    64.25  3.
 403B  7.5  2.1  4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5             11.50  24.15  88.40    88.40  5.
5231D  7.5  2.0  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             14.00  28.00 116.40   116.40  5.
5233D  5    2.5  5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  42.50 158.90   158.90  5.
 203B  5    2.3  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  35.65 194.55   194.55  5.
 105B  7.5  2.4  5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 234.15   234.15  5.
 405C  7.5  2.7  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  45.90 280.05   280.05  5.
           17.5  5.4 5.6 5.6 5.1 5.3                                             

 Judges:
     1. Hoppe, Maria, GERS                  2. Uusitalo, Satu, FINT           
     3. Martinez, Enrique, ESP              4. Orlowski, Lucas, WSCR          
     5. Neeld, John, FRAD                   

 Referee:                 Hewat, Stephen, GBRL
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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                       6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 November, 01.-04. 2018 in Aachen     

WK-22 1m springboard Boys A

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Bastian, Leonard Germany - WSC Rostock 2001 466.40
2. Deiss, Paul Germany - WSC Rostock 2002 407.65
3. Marx, Jan SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 355.95
4. Verse, Felix SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 336.65
5. Sieskind, Evan France - Olympic Nice Natation 2002 311.10
6. Tapio, Tino Finland - Tiirat 2002 301.75
7. Lube, Alexander SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 1996 297.90
8. Beal, Edward Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2001 286.45
9. Stepinski, Fabian Swiss Diving - Verein Zürocher 

Wasserspringer
1997 283.30

     

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Bastian, Leonard, WSCR, 2001                                              
 401A  1    1.8  6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  37.80  37.80    37.80  2.
 103B  1    1.7  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.50  38.25  76.05    76.05  3.
5132D  1    2.2  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.50  49.50 125.55   125.55  2.
 201B  1    1.6  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0             21.00  33.60 159.15   159.15  3.
 301B  1    1.7  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0             23.50  39.95 199.10   199.10  3.
 405C  1    3.1  5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.5             16.50  51.15 250.25   250.25  3.
 105B  1    2.6  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5             24.00  62.40 312.65   312.65  1.
5134D  1    2.6  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5             22.00  57.20 369.85   369.85  1.
 305C  1    3.0  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  54.00 423.85   423.85  1.
 203B  1    2.3  6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0             18.50  42.55 466.40   466.40  1.
           22.6  6.9 7.1 7.2 6.9 7.1                                             
2. Deiss, Paul, WSCR, 2002                                                   
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  5.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0             20.00  34.00  67.60    67.60  4.
 401A  1    1.8  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  35.10 102.70   102.70  4.
5132D  1    2.2  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0             21.00  46.20 148.90   148.90  4.
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0             21.00  35.70 184.60   184.60  4.
 203B  1    2.3  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  40.25 224.85   224.85  4.
 303B  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 264.45   264.45  2.
 405C  1    3.1  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5             16.00  49.60 314.05   314.05  2.
5134D  1    2.6  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0             17.50  45.50 359.55   359.55  2.
 105B  1    2.6  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  48.10 407.65   407.65  2.
           22.0  6.3 6.4 6.1 6.4 6.2                                             
3. Marx, Jan, SVNA, 2002                                                     
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0             19.50  29.25  29.25    29.25  6.
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0             18.50  31.45  60.70    60.70  5.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  31.20  91.90    91.90  6.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5             20.00  34.00 125.90   125.90  6.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0             18.50  40.70 166.60   166.60  5.
 403B  1    2.4  5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  42.00 208.60   208.60  5.
 105B  1    2.6  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  41.60 250.20   250.20  3.
 203B  1    2.3  4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  36.80 287.00   287.00  3.
 303C  1    2.1  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  25.20 312.20   312.20  3.
5233D  1    2.5  5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5             17.50  43.75 355.95   355.95  3.
           20.6  5.4 6.2 5.8 5.6 6.3                                             
4. Verse, Felix, SVNA, 2002                                                  
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  7.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5             15.50  24.80  53.70    53.70  9.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  28.90  82.60    82.60  8.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  29.25 111.85   111.85  8.
5132D  1    2.2  4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             15.00  33.00 144.85   144.85  8.
 105B  1    2.6  5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  45.50 190.35   190.35  6.
 203B  1    2.3  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0             11.50  26.45 216.80   216.80  4.
 303C  1    2.1  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             14.50  30.45 247.25   247.25  5.
 403B  1    2.4  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5             15.50  37.20 284.45   284.45  5.
5235D  1    2.9  5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5             18.00  52.20 336.65   336.65  4.
           21.0  5.0 5.7 5.3 5.1 5.7                                             
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5. Sieskind, Evan, FRAN, 2002                                                
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.50  34.85  34.85    34.85  3.
 201B  1    1.6  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0             13.00  20.80  55.65    55.65  7.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             19.50  33.15  88.80    88.80  7.
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0             16.50  24.75 113.55   113.55  7.
5231D  1    2.1  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  31.50 145.05   145.05  7.
 105B  1    2.6  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  36.40 181.45   181.45  8.
 203B  1    2.3  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  27.60 209.05   209.05  6.
 403B  1    2.4  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5             15.50  37.20 246.25   246.25  6.
 303C  1    2.1  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  33.60 279.85   279.85  6.
5233D  1    2.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5             12.50  31.25 311.10   311.10  5.
           20.5  5.0 5.3 4.9 5.3 5.3                                             
6. Tapio, Tino, Finland - Tiirat, 2002                                       
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0             19.00  28.50  28.50    28.50  8.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  31.20  59.70    59.70  6.
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0             21.00  35.70  95.40    95.40  5.
5231D  1    2.1  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  35.70 131.10   131.10  5.
 303C  1    2.1  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             14.00  29.40 160.50   160.50  6.
 405C  1    3.1  3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5              9.50  29.45 189.95   189.95  7.
 205C  1    3.0  2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0              8.00  24.00 213.95   213.95  5.
 105B  1    2.6  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             14.00  36.40 250.35   250.35  4.
5134D  1    2.6  4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  36.40 286.75   286.75  4.
 305C  1    3.0  2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5              5.00  15.00 301.75   301.75  6.
           23.3  4.7 4.6 4.8 5.0 4.7                                             
7. Lube, Alexander, SVNA, 1996                                               
 205C  1    3.0  3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5             11.50  34.50  34.50    34.50  4.
 305C  1    3.0  6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5             21.00  63.00  97.50    97.50  1.
 107C  1    3.0  4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  49.50 147.00   147.00  1.
 405C  1    3.1  6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0             18.00  55.80 202.80   202.80  1.
5152B  1    3.2  3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5             10.50  33.60 236.40   236.40  2.
5335D  1    3.0  6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0             20.50  61.50 297.90   297.90  1.
           18.3  5.1 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.8                                             
8. Beal, Edward, GBRA, 2001                                                  
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  27.20  27.20    27.20  9.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  27.00  54.20    54.20  8.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             13.50  21.60  75.80    75.80  9.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  23.80  99.60    99.60  9.
5132D  1    2.2  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  26.40 126.00   126.00  9.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  37.20 163.20   163.20  9.
 203B  1    2.3  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             13.50  31.05 194.25   194.25  7.
 303C  1    2.1  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  31.50 225.75   225.75  7.
 105C  1    2.4  5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             15.00  36.00 261.75   261.75  7.
5134D  1    2.6  3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5              9.50  24.70 286.45   286.45  7.
           20.5  4.9 4.9 4.7 4.7 4.9                                             
9. Stepinski, Fabian, SUI, 1997                                              
 203B  1    2.3  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  39.10  39.10    39.10  1.
 405C  1    3.1  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5             16.00  49.60  88.70    88.70  2.
 107C  1    3.0  4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0             12.00  36.00 124.70   124.70  3.
 305C  1    3.0  6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5             20.50  61.50 186.20   186.20  2.
5335D  1    3.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  55.50 241.70   241.70  1.
5152B  1    3.2  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0             13.00  41.60 283.30   283.30  2.
           17.6  5.6 5.5 5.0 5.1 5.7                                             

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Schöne, Dorit, DSC                  2. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA             
     3. Keckmann, Salla, FINA               4. Borgo, Romuald, FRAN           
     5. Schartner, Johann, SVNA                

 Schiedsrichter:          Melnikov, Anton, RUSM
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido, SVNA

58 / 67

 

58 



                       6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 November, 01.-04. 2018 in Aachen     

WK-23 3m springboard Boys A

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Bastian, Leonard Germany - WSC Rostock 2001 467.50
2. Deiss, Paul Germany - WSC Rostock 2002 450.80
3. Tapio, Tino Finland - Tiirat 2002 412.85
4. Marx, Jan SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 385.85
5. Sieskind, Evan France - Olympic Nice Natation 2002 337.45
6. Verse, Felix SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 318.65
7. Beal, Edward Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2001 256.35

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Bastian, Leonard, WSCR, 2001                                              
 201B  3    1.8  7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0             22.00  39.60  39.60    39.60  4.
 301B  3    1.9  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0             24.00  45.60  85.20    85.20  3.
 403B  3    2.1  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0             22.50  47.25 132.45   132.45  3.
 103B  3    1.6  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0             23.00  36.80 169.25   169.25  3.
5132D  3    2.1  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.50  47.25 216.50   216.50  3.
 405B  3    3.0  7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0             20.00  60.00 276.50   276.50  3.
 107B  3    3.1  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5             20.00  62.00 338.50   338.50  1.
5152B  3    3.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5             21.50  64.50 403.00   403.00  1.
 305B  3    3.0  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5             11.50  34.50 437.50   437.50  1.
 205B  3    3.0  3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0             10.00  30.00 467.50   467.50  1.
           24.6  6.6 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.7                                             
2. Deiss, Paul, WSCR, 2002                                                   
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5             19.50  35.10  35.10    35.10  6.
 301B  3    1.9  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0             22.50  42.75  77.85    77.85  4.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.00  42.00 119.85   119.85  4.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.50  43.05 162.90   162.90  4.
 103B  3    1.6  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5             22.50  36.00 198.90   198.90  4.
 205C  3    2.8  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  49.00 247.90   247.90  4.
 305C  3    2.8  6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5             19.00  53.20 301.10   301.10  2.
 107B  3    3.1  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0             13.50  41.85 342.95   342.95  2.
5152B  3    3.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5             17.50  52.50 395.45   395.45  2.
 405C  3    2.7  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             20.50  55.35 450.80   450.80  2.
           23.9  6.3 6.5 6.5 6.3 6.5                                             
3. Tapio, Tino, Finland - Tiirat, 2002                                       
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0             21.00  37.80  37.80    37.80  5.
 301B  3    1.9  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5             21.00  39.90  77.70    77.70  5.
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5         -2  15.50  24.80 102.50   102.50  5.
5231D  3    2.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5             19.50  39.00 141.50   141.50  5.
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  40.95 182.45   182.45  5.
 405C  3    2.7  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5             17.50  47.25 229.70   229.70  5.
 107B  3    3.1  4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0             11.50  35.65 265.35   265.35  3.
 205C  3    2.8  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0             16.00  44.80 310.15   310.15  3.
 305C  3    2.8  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  53.20 363.35   363.35  3.
5152B  3    3.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.50  49.50 412.85   412.85  3.
           23.8  5.9 5.8 5.8 5.9 6.3                                             
4. Marx, Jan, SVNA, 2002                                                     
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             19.00  39.90  39.90    39.90  3.
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  28.00  67.90    67.90  5.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  32.40 100.30   100.30  4.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  36.10 136.40   136.40  4.
5132D  3    2.1  4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0             17.00  35.70 172.10   172.10  4.
 405C  3    2.7  5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             18.50  49.95 222.05   222.05  4.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5             16.50  39.60 261.65   261.65  4.
 205C  3    2.8  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0             17.00  47.60 309.25   309.25  4.
 305C  3    2.8  4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             14.50  40.60 349.85   349.85  4.
5233D  3    2.4  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5             15.00  36.00 385.85   385.85  4.
           22.6  5.4 5.7 5.6 6.1 6.0                                             
5. Sieskind, Evan, FRAN, 2002                                                
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0             20.00  32.00  32.00    32.00  5.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0             17.50  36.75  68.75    68.75  4.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5             14.50  26.10  94.85    94.85  5.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  33.25 128.10   128.10  5.
5231D  3    2.0  6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             18.50  37.00 165.10   165.10  5.
 107C  3    2.8  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  36.40 201.50   201.50  5.
 405C  3    2.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.50  44.55 246.05   246.05  5.
 205C  3    2.8  3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0              9.50  26.60 272.65   272.65  5.
 305C  3    2.8  3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0              9.00  25.20 297.85   297.85  5.
5233D  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5             16.50  39.60 337.45   337.45  5.
           22.9  5.1 4.9 5.0 5.1 5.3                                             
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6. Verse, Felix, SVNA, 2002                                                  
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.00  27.20  27.20    27.20  6.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  28.80  56.00    56.00  6.
 301B  3    1.9  4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5             14.00  26.60  82.60    82.60  7.
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0             16.50  34.65 117.25   117.25  6.
5231D  3    2.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  31.00 148.25   148.25  6.
 107B  3    3.1  4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5             16.00  49.60 197.85   197.85  6.
 205C  3    2.8  2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5              6.00  16.80 214.65   214.65  6.
 305C  3    2.8  3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5             11.00  30.80 245.45   245.45  6.
 405C  3    2.7  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  41.85 287.30   287.30  6.
5253B  3    3.3  3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5              9.50  31.35 318.65   318.65  6.
           24.1  4.3 4.7 4.4 4.9 4.7                                             
7. Beal, Edward, GBRA, 2001                                                  
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             16.00  25.60  25.60    25.60  7.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  36.75  62.35    62.35  7.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  25.20  87.55    87.55  6.
 301B  3    1.9  3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0             11.00  20.90 108.45   108.45  7.
5132D  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  37.80 146.25   146.25  7.
5134D  3    2.5  0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0              1.00   2.50 148.75   148.75  7.
 105B  3    2.4  4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5             16.50  39.60 188.35   188.35  7.
 405C  3    2.7  1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0              6.00  16.20 204.55   204.55  7.
 205C  3    2.8  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             13.00  36.40 240.95   240.95  7.
 305C  3    2.8  1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5              5.50  15.40 256.35   256.35  7.
           22.7  3.7 4.0 3.8 4.2 4.3                                             

 Judges:
     1. Keckmann, Salla, FINA               2. Martinez, Enrique, ESP                  
     3. Orlowski, Lucas, WSCR               4. Neeld, John, FRAD              
     5. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR              

 Referee:                 Hoppe, Maria, GERS
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-24 platform (5-10m) Boys A

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Gez, Derin Swiss Diving - Verein Zürocher 

Wasserspringer
2000 365.85

2. Beal, Edward Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2001 276.85
3. Sieskind, Evan France - Olympic Nice Natation 2002 271.75

     

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Gez, Derin, SUI, 2000                                                     
 113B  10   1.8  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5             20.00  36.00  36.00    36.00  1.
 301B  10   1.9  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  34.20  70.20    70.20  1.
 403B  10   2.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             20.50  41.00 111.20   111.20  1.
 612B  10   1.9  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0             17.00  32.30 143.50   143.50  1.
 405C  10   2.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0             22.50  56.25 199.75   199.75  1.
 626C  10   3.3  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0              0.00   0.00 199.75   199.75  1.
 305C  10   2.8  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  51.80 251.55   251.55  1.
 205B  10   2.9  6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0             19.50  56.55 308.10   308.10  1.
5237D  10   3.3  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  57.75 365.85   365.85  1.
           22.4  5.5 5.6 5.6 5.8 6.0                                             
2. Beal, Edward, GBRA, 2001                                                  
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80  3.
 201B  7.5  1.8  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  29.70  58.50    58.50  3.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0             19.00  39.90  98.40    98.40  3.
 612B  7.5  1.8  4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             15.00  27.00 125.40   125.40  2.
5132D  5    2.2  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0             14.50  31.90 157.30   157.30  3.
 203B  5    2.3  4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0             12.00  27.60 184.90   184.90  3.
 303C  5    2.1  3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0              9.00  18.90 203.80   203.80  3.
 105B  7.5  2.4  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  42.00 245.80   245.80  2.
 405C  7.5  2.7  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5             11.50  31.05 276.85   276.85  2.
           19.0  4.9 4.9 4.8 5.2 5.1                                             
3. Sieskind, Evan, FRAN, 2002                                                
 201B  7.5  1.8  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.50  29.70  29.70    29.70  2.
5231D  7.5  2.0  5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.5             15.50  31.00  60.70    60.70  2.
 301B  7.5  1.9  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0             21.00  39.90 100.60   100.60  2.
 103B  7.5  1.6  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  24.00 124.60   124.60  3.
 105B  5    2.6  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  39.00 163.60   163.60  2.
 405C  7.5  2.7  3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  28.35 191.95   191.95  2.
 612B  7.5  1.8  5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5             15.00  27.00 218.95   218.95  2.
 203C  5    2.0  3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.0              9.00  18.00 236.95   236.95  3.
5233D  7.5  2.4  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5             14.50  34.80 271.75   271.75  3.
           18.8  4.9 5.0 4.8 4.7 5.0                                             

 Judges:
     1. Orlowski, Lucas, WSCR               2. Neeld, John, FRAD              
     3. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR              4. Becker, Andreas, DHfK          
     5. Pipe, Matt, GBRA                    

 Referee:                 Martinez, Enrique, ESP
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-25 3m sychron springboard Girls D/C

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Kozhushko, Valeryia / 

Malikova, Viktoriia
Ukraine 2007/2007 198.57

2. Perkioe, Wilma / Kaeck, Odessa Finland 2005/2005 189.51
3. Berger, Nina / Ackmann, Karla SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2009/2008 184.80
4. Kopytov, Arina / Eikermann, Jazzelle SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007/2006 180.45
5. Larcada, Emma / Rodriguez, Lia Espana 2005/2005 167.28
6. Liikkanen, Aada / Avonius, Greta Finland 2008/2006 163.26
7. Levcenko, Melanie / Gronholz, Caroline SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006/2006 162.75
8. Briano, Coralie / Synave, Samantha France - Comité Depatemental 

des Alpes Maritimes
2007/2007 160.41

9. Toivonen, Kerttu / Huuhtanen, Ella Finland 2008/2006 149.76
10. Korhonen, Elsa / Jaeaeskelainen, Odessa Finland 2008/2008 113.94

Detailed results
Dive    Hght Dive   Hght DD Judges' Awards                         Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Kozhushko, V. / Malikova, V., Ukraine, 2007/2007                                             
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0           19.80  39.60  39.60    39.60  2.
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 8.0           20.70  41.40  81.00    81.00  3.
 301B  3     301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0           19.80  37.62 118.62   118.62  1.
 403C  3     403C  3    1.9  4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5           19.50  37.05 155.67   155.67  2.
 105C  3     105C  3    2.2  6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0           19.50  42.90 198.57   198.57  1.
                       10.0  5.8 6.1 5.9 5.6 6.7 6.9 7.5                                            
2. Perkioe, Wilma / Kaeck, Odessa, Finland, 2005/2005                                           
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0           18.60  37.20  37.20    37.20  5.
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0           18.30  36.60  73.80    73.80  4.
 403B  3     403B  3    2.1  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5           17.10  35.91 109.71   109.71  4.
 105C  3     105C  3    2.2  6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5           18.60  40.92 150.63   150.63  3.
5233D  3    5233D  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5           16.20  38.88 189.51   189.51  2.
                       10.7  5.7 5.5 5.4 5.6 6.1 6.4 6.1                                            
3. Berger, Nina / Ackmann, Karla, SVNA, 2009/2008                                              
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 8.0 8.5           21.60  43.20  43.20    43.20  1.
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5           19.80  39.60  82.80    82.80  1.
 203C  3     203C  3    1.9  4.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0           16.20  30.78 113.58   113.58  3.
 303C  3     303C  3    2.0  4.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5           16.80  33.60 147.18   147.18  4.
 403C  3     403C  3    1.9  7.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5           19.80  37.62 184.80   184.80  3.
                        9.8  5.7 5.8 5.9 5.9 6.4 6.4 6.8                                            
4. Kopytov, A. / Eikermann, J., SVNA, 2007/2006                                              
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0           19.80  39.60  39.60    39.60  2.
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0           21.60  43.20  82.80    82.80  1.
 203C  3     203C  3    1.9  4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 8.0           18.60  35.34 118.14   118.14  2.
 303C  3     303C  3    2.0  6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5           18.90  37.80 155.94   155.94  1.
 403C  3     403C  3    1.9  3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5           12.90  24.51 180.45   180.45  4.
                        9.8  5.6 5.9 5.5 5.6 6.4 6.5 6.6                                           
5. Larcada, Emma / Rodriguez, Lia, Espana, 2005/2005                                            
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  6.5 6.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5           15.90  31.80  31.80    31.80  7.
 301B  3     301B  3    2.0  6.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0           18.60  37.20  69.00    69.00  6.
5132D  3    5132D  3    2.1  5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0           18.00  37.80 106.80   106.80  5.
 403B  3     403B  3    2.1  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0           16.80  35.28 142.08   142.08  5.
 303C  3     303C  3    2.0  3.0 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0           12.60  25.20 167.28   167.28  5.
                       10.2  5.2 4.9 4.6 4.9 5.8 5.8 5.7                                            
6. Liikkanen, Aada / Avonius, Greta, Finland, 2008/2006                                         
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0           18.90  37.80  37.80    37.80  4.
 103B  3     103B  3    2.0  5.0 3.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0           16.80  33.60  71.40    71.40  5.
 201B  3     201B  3    1.8  4.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5           16.20  29.16 100.56   100.56  6.
 301C  3     301C  3    1.8  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0           17.10  30.78 131.34   131.34  7.
 403C  3     403C  3    1.9  4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5           16.80  31.92 163.26   163.26  6.
                        9.5  5.1 4.6 5.8 5.2 6.0 5.8 6.4                                            
7. Levcenko, M. / Gronholz, C., SVNA, --/2006                                                   
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5           18.60  37.20  37.20    37.20  5.
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0           14.40  28.80  66.00    66.00  8.
 403C  3     403C  3    1.9  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0           17.70  33.63  99.63    99.63  7.
 404C  3     404C  3    2.4  2.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0           14.10  33.84 133.47   133.47  6.
 103B  3     103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5           18.30  29.28 162.75   162.75  7.
                        9.9  4.8 4.8 5.0 4.8 6.1 5.8 6.0                                            
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8. Briano, C. / Synave, S., FRAD, 2007/2007                                                     
 103B  3     103B  3    2.0  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0           15.60  31.20  31.20    31.20  9.
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5           17.10  34.20  65.40    65.40  9.
5211A  3    5211A  3    2.0  4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0           15.00  30.00  95.40    95.40  9.
 105C  3     105C  3    2.2  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0           15.30  33.66 129.06   129.06  9.
 403C  3     403C  3    1.9  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5           16.50  31.35 160.41   160.41  8.
                       10.1  5.0 4.7 5.2 4.9 5.6 5.0 6.0                                            
9. Toivonen, K. / Huuhtanen, E., Finland, 2008/2006                                             
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0           15.00  30.00  30.00    30.00 10.
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5           19.50  39.00  69.00    69.00  6.
 203C  3     203C  3    1.9  3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5           15.90  30.21  99.21    99.21  8.
 403C  3     403C  3    1.9  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0           16.50  31.35 130.56   130.56  8.
5231D  3    5231D  3    2.0  4.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5            9.60  19.20 149.76   149.76  9.
                        9.8  4.8 4.6 4.1 4.5 5.4 5.4 5.7                                            
10. Korhonen / Jaeaeskelainen, Finland, 2008/2008                                               
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0           15.90  31.80  31.80    31.80  7.
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 2.0 3.5 4.0           11.10  22.20  54.00    54.00 10.
 301B  3     301B  3    1.9  6.0 4.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 4.5 3.0           10.80  20.52  74.52    74.52 10.
 103B  3     103B  3    1.6  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0           14.40  23.04  97.56    97.56 10.
 403B  3     403B  3    2.1  5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 1.5 1.5 2.0            7.80  16.38 113.94   113.94 10.
                        9.6  5.4 4.2 4.0 4.1 3.5 4.1 3.8                                            

 Judges:
     1. Pipe, Matt, GBRA               (A)  2. Melnikov, Anton, RUSM          (A)
     3. Taubert, Kerstin, GERS         (B)  4. Schartner, Johann, SVNA        (B)
     5. Sutlovic, Marko, CRO           (S)  6. Uusitalo, Satu, FINT           (S)
     7. Borgo, Romuald, FRAN           (S)  

 Referee:                 Becker, Andreas, DHfK
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-26 3m sychron springboard Boys D/C

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Klimko, Vladyslav / Avanesov, Danylo Ukraine 2005/2005 219.39
2. Plotnikov, Aleksei / Kalashnikov, Ilia Russia - Moscow 2003/2003 206.88
3. Eikermann, Jaden / Schauer, Jonathan Germany - DSV 2005/2005 203.22
4. Kokic, Maro / Mufic, Jan Croatia 2005/2006 182.28
5. Wiegand, William / Trapp, Gustav Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2005/2006 174.81
6. Eliseev, Daniil / Bistrov, Kirill Russia - Moscow 2005/2005 171.54
7. Krilic, Vito / Martinovic, Luka Croatia 2008/2006 170.28
8. Buhmann, Timur / Ackmann, William SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007/2008 158.37
9. Reunanen, Tyrsky / Hoffman, Aaron Finland 2008/2007 154.83

Detailed results
Dive   Hght Dive   Hght D/D  Judges' Awards                        Sum   Result  Set     Total

1. Klimko, V. / Avanesov, D., Ukraine, 2005/2005                                                
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0           21.30  42.60  42.60    42.60  1.
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0           20.40  40.80  83.40    83.40  1.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0           18.90  51.03 134.43   134.43  1.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0           17.10  41.04 175.47   175.47  1.
5233D  3    5233D  3    2.4  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5           18.30  43.92 219.39   219.39  1.
                       11.5  6.9 6.9 6.1 5.9 6.3 6.4 6.3                                            
2. Plotnikov, A. / Kalashnikov, I., Russia - Moscow, 2003/2003                                  
 103B  3     103B  3    2.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0           19.20  38.40  38.40    38.40  4.
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5           18.90  37.80  76.20    76.20  2.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5           20.40  48.96 125.16   125.16  2.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0           14.40  38.88 164.04   164.04  2.
 205C  3     205C  3    2.8  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0           15.30  42.84 206.88   206.88  2.
                       11.9  5.9 6.0 5.7 5.9 6.0 5.7 6.0                                            
3. Eikermann, J. / Schauer, J., Germany - DSV, 2005/2005                                        
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5           20.10  40.20  40.20    40.20  2.
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0           16.50  33.00  73.20    73.20  3.
 205C  3     205C  3    2.8  2.5 2.5 5.5 6.0 3.0 4.0 3.5           11.10  31.08 104.28   104.28  4.
 305C  3     305C  3    2.8  5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5           17.40  48.72 153.00   153.00  3.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0           18.60  50.22 203.22   203.22  3.
                       12.3  5.2 5.1 5.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.7                                            
4. Kokic, Maro / Mufic, Jan, Croatia, 2005/2006                                                 
 103B  3     103B  3    2.0  6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0           18.00  36.00  36.00    36.00  5.
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0           16.20  32.40  68.40    68.40  6.
5231D  3    5231D  3    2.0  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0           16.80  33.60 102.00   102.00  5.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5           15.90  38.16 140.16   140.16  5.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0           15.60  42.12 182.28   182.28  4.
                       11.1  5.3 5.3 4.9 5.3 5.5 5.6 5.7                                            
5. Wiegand, William / Trapp, Gustav, DHfK, 2005/2006                                            
 103B  3     103B  3    2.0  4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0           18.00  36.00  36.00    36.00  5.
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5           13.50  27.00  63.00    63.00  9.
5132D  3    5132D  3    2.1  6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0           16.20  34.02  97.02    97.02  7.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5           17.10  41.04 138.06   138.06  6.
5134D  3    5134D  3    2.5  4.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0           14.70  36.75 174.81   174.81  5.
                       11.0  4.9 4.8 5.5 5.4 5.1 5.8 5.2                                            
6. Eliseev, D. / Bistrov, K., Russia - Moscow, 2005/2005                                        
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0           17.40  34.80  34.80    34.80  8.
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5           16.50  33.00  67.80    67.80  8.
 201B  3     201B  3    1.8  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5           18.90  34.02 101.82   101.82  6.
5231D  3    5231D  3    2.0  4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5           14.70  29.40 131.22   131.22  7.
 404C  3     404C  3    2.4  5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0           16.80  40.32 171.54   171.54  6.
                       10.2  5.0 5.5 5.3 5.4 5.9 6.0 5.7                                            
7. Krilic, Vito / Martinovic, Luka, Croatia, 2008/2006                                          
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0           19.50  39.00  39.00    39.00  3.
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5           17.10  34.20  73.20    73.20  3.
5211A  3    5211A  3    2.0  4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5           16.50  33.00 106.20   106.20  3.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5           15.90  38.16 144.36   144.36  4.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  4.5 4.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 4.0 3.0            9.60  25.92 170.28   170.28  7.
                       11.1  5.0 5.4 4.6 4.9 5.5 5.6 5.3                                            
8. Buhmann, T. / Ackmann, W., SVNA, 2007/2008                                                   
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0           17.70  35.40  35.40    35.40  7.
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0           16.80  33.60  69.00    69.00  5.
 103B  3     103B  3    1.6  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0           17.10  27.36  96.36    96.36  8.
 203C  3     203C  3    1.9  5.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5           15.90  30.21 126.57   126.57  8.
 303C  3     303C  3    2.0  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5           15.90  31.80 158.37   158.37  8.
                        9.5  5.3 5.8 5.3 5.2 5.7 5.7 5.6                                            
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9. Reunanen, T. / Hoffman, A., Finland, 2008/2007                                               
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0           16.80  33.60  33.60    33.60  9.
 201C  3     201C  3    2.0  4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5           17.40  34.80  68.40    68.40  6.
5231D  3    5231D  3    2.0  4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0           13.50  27.00  95.40    95.40  9.
 203C  3     203C  3    1.9  4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5           15.30  29.07 124.47   124.47  9.
 105C  3     105C  3    2.2  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0           13.80  30.36 154.83   154.83  9.
                       10.1  4.5 5.0 4.6 4.9 5.4 5.6 5.2                                            

 Judges:
     1. Novotna, Hana, CZE             (A)  2. Hewat, Stephen, GBRL           (A)
     3. Hoppe, Maria, GERS             (B)  4. Keckmann, Salla, FINA          (B)
     5. Martinez, Enrique, ESP         (S)  6. Orlowski, Lucas, WSCR          (S)
     7. Neeld, John, FRAN              (S)  

 Referee:                 Becker, Philipp, DSV
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido
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WK-27 3m sychron springboard Girls A/B

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Verse, Svenja / Deng, Julia SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2001/2003 234.15
2. Hallaselkae, Lauren / Paaloheimo, Anni Finland - Tiirat 2003/2003 204.24
3. Curti, Rebecca / Dummer, Frieda Germany - DHfK Leipzig / 

Germany - Sachsen
2002/2004 193.86

4. Bailo, Kseniia / Melnyk, Violetta Ukraine 2005/2007 181.35

Detailed results
Dive    Hght Dive   Hght DD Judges' Awards                         Sum     Result  Set     Total
1. Verse, Svenja / Deng, Julia, SVNA, 2001/2003                                                 
 403B  3     403B  3    2.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5           20.40  40.80  40.80    40.80  2.
 103B  3     103B  3    2.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0           21.30  42.60  83.40    83.40  1.
 205C  3     205C  3    2.8  4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0           16.50  46.20 129.60   129.60  1.
 305C  3     305C  3    2.8  5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5           16.80  47.04 176.64   176.64  1.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0           21.30  57.51 234.15   234.15  1.
                       12.3  6.0 6.3 6.7 6.6 6.3 6.4 6.6                                            
2. Hallaselkae, L. / Paaloheimo, A., Finland - Tiirat, 2003/2003                                
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0           20.10  40.20  40.20    40.20  4.
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5           18.60  37.20  77.40    77.40  3.
 205C  3     205C  3    2.8  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0           15.30  42.84 120.24   120.24  3.
 305C  3     305C  3    2.8  3.5 3.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5           13.80  38.64 158.88   158.88  3.
5233D  3    5233D  3    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0           18.90  45.36 204.24   204.24  2.
                       12.0  6.0 5.6 6.2 6.1 5.7 5.5 5.8                                            
3. Curti, Rebecca / Dummer, Frieda, DHfK / GERS, 2002/2004                                      
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0           20.40  40.80  40.80    40.80  2.
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5           20.10  40.20  81.00    81.00  2.
5233D  3    5233D  3    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5           16.80  40.32 121.32   121.32  2.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5           16.20  43.74 165.06   165.06  2.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5           12.00  28.80 193.86   193.86  3.
                       11.5  5.8 5.8 5.9 5.9 5.4 5.7 5.6                                            
4. Bailo, K. / Melnyk, V., Ukraine, 2005/2007                                                   
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0           21.60  43.20  43.20    43.20  1.
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5           15.30  30.60  73.80    73.80  4.
 301B  3     301B  3    1.9  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0           17.10  32.49 106.29   106.29  4.
 403B  3     403B  3    2.1  5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0           16.20  34.02 140.31   140.31  4.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5           17.10  41.04 181.35   181.35  4.
                       10.4  5.3 5.6 6.5 6.3 6.0 5.4 5.8                                            
 Judges:
     1. Borgo, Romuald, FRAD           (A)  2. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR         (A)
     3. Becker, Andreas, DHfK          (B)  4. Pipe, Matt, GBRA               (B)
     5. Melnikov, Anton, RUSM          (S)  6. Schartner, Johann, SVNA        (S)
     7. Schöne, Dorit, DSC             (S)  

 Referee:                 Taghbostani, Saeid, SUI
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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WK-28 3m sychron springboard Boys A/B

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Sereda, Oleksii / Boliukh, Kirill Ukraine 2005/2007 260.10
2. Jones, Ethan / Shaw, Quinn Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2003/2004 220.11
3. Mahlert, Leon / Kantor, Luis Germany - SV Halle 2003/2003 209.52

Detailed results
Dive    Hght Dive   Hght DD Judges' Awards                         Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Sereda, O. / Boliukh, K., Ukraine, 2005/2007                                                 
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5           23.10  46.20  46.20    46.20  1.
 103B  3     103B  3    2.0  8.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5           24.00  48.00  94.20    94.20  1.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5           21.00  56.70 150.90   150.90  1.
 205C  3     205C  3    2.8  6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0           21.00  58.80 209.70   209.70  1.
5233D  3    5233D  3    2.4  7.0 9.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5           21.00  50.40 260.10   260.10  1.
                       11.9  7.4 7.7 6.8 7.3 7.5 7.5 7.2                                            
2. Jones, Ethan / Shaw, Quinn, GBRA, 2003/2004                                                  
 103B  3     103B  3    2.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0           19.50  39.00  39.00    39.00  3.
 301B  3     301B  3    2.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5           19.20  38.40  77.40    77.40  2.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0           18.90  45.36 122.76   122.76  2.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5           17.70  47.79 170.55   170.55  2.
5235D  3    5235D  3    2.8  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5           17.70  49.56 220.11   220.11  2.
                       11.9  5.8 5.8 6.0 5.6 6.2 6.6 6.5                                            
3. Mahlert, Leon / Kantor, Luis, Germany - SV Halle, 2003/2003                                  
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0           20.40  40.80  40.80    40.80  2.
 103B  3     103B  3    2.0  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0           17.40  34.80  75.60    75.60  3.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0           17.70  42.48 118.08   118.08  3.
 205C  3     205C  3    2.8  4.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5           16.20  45.36 163.44   163.44  3.
5233D  3    5233D  3    2.4  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5           19.20  46.08 209.52   209.52  3.
                       11.6  5.9 5.6 6.3 6.4 6.0 6.3 6.0                                            

 Judges:
     1. Borgo, Remuald, FRAD           (A)  2. Sarpolaki, Amir, SVNA          (A)
     3. Hewat, Stephen, GBRL           (B)  4. Taubert, Kerstin, GERS         (B)
     5. Uusitalo, Sato, FINT           (S)  6. Fumado, Ramon                  (S)
     7. Orlowski, Lucas, WSCR          (S)  

 Referee:                 Taghbostani, Saeid, SUI
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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